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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return  

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company L63040RJ1992PLC007111

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED

  (b) Registered office address

G-1/150, Garment Zone, EPIP, Sitapura, 
Tonk Road, 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Rajasthan 
302022

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  mkexim@mkexim.com

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code 1413937500

        (e)  Website www.mkexim.com

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 31/12/1992

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

Public Company Company limited by shares Indian Non-Government company

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company AABCM4995N
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

Bombay Stock Exchange 1

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

BEETAL FINANCIAL AND COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   U67120DL1993PTC052486

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

99,MADANGIR, B/4, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE, 
NEAR DADA HARSUKH DAS MANDIR 

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2017 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2018  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   24/09/2018

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2018

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

1 C Manufacturing C2 Textile, leather and other apparel products 100

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  1 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

1 KOLBA FARM FAB PRIVATE LIM U17120GJ2009PTC057022 Subsidiary 90

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 

10,000,000 7,180,500 7,180,500 7,180,500

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees) 100,000,000 71,805,000 71,805,000 71,805,000

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   EQUITY SHARES

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   10,000,000 7,180,500 7,180,500 7,180,500

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
100,000,000 71,805,000 71,805,000 71,805,000

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  

0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees) 0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

0

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares
Number of 

shares
Total nominal 

amount
Total Paid-up 

amount  
   

Total premium  
   
 Equity shares  

   
At the beginning of the year  
   
 

7,180,500 71,805,000 71,805,000
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Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   
 

0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 

0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   0 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   7,180,500 71,805,000 71,805,000

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0

iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0

i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   
 

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting 29/09/2017

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred 50,000 Amount per Share/

Debenture/Unit (in Rs.) 10

Ledger Folio of Transferor 0000983

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year) 09/06/2017

Equity Shares 1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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SHROFF
Transferor's Name 
   
 

LATESH

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferee 0001059

TRIPATHI
Transferee's Name  
   KUMAR AZAD

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name
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  (iv) *Indebtedness including debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0

Partly convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0

Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0

Secured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

46,263,409

Unsecured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

0

Deposit  
   
 

0

Total  
   
 

46,263,409

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

Partly convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

226,888,050

(i) Turnover  
  

191,194,839

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference
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Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

1,774,645 24.71 0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   

0 0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0 0

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(ii) State Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(iii) Government companies  
  
   

0 0 0

3.
Insurance companies  
   0 0 0

4.
Banks  
   0 0 0

5.
Financial institutions  
   0 0 0

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0 0

7.
Mutual funds  
   0 0 0

8.
Venture capital  
   0 0 0

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

0 0 0

10. Others 0 0 0

Total 
 1,774,645 24.71 0 0

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  5

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

4,345,585 60.52 0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   

75,050 1.05 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  
   

0 0 0
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2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(ii) State Government  
  0 0 0

(iii) Government companies  
  
   

0 0 0

3.
Insurance companies  
   0 0 0

4.
Banks  
   0 0 0

5.
Financial institutions  
   0 0 0

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0 0

7.
Mutual funds  
   0 0 0

8.
Venture capital  
   0 0 0

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

897,633 12.5 0

10. Others HUF 87,587 1.22 0

Total 
 5,405,855 75.29 0 0

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
1,240

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  1,245

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   6 5

Members  
(other than promoters)  
   

1,265 1,240

Debenture holders  
   0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
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A. Promoter  
   
 

1 0 0 1 0 24.71

B. Non-Promoter  
   
 

2 3 2 3 12.68 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  
   

2 0 2 0 12.68 0

(ii) Independent  
  
   

0 3 0 3 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Banks & FIs  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(v) Others  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   
 

3 3 2 4 12.68 24.71

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   8

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
MURLI DHAR MENGHA 00157301 Director 0 20/06/2018

DAYARAM KHANCHAN 00161546 Director 1,774,590

KISHOR MOTIYANI 00161589 Director 0 20/06/2018

ASHOK PATNI 00162153 Director 0 20/06/2018

MANISH MURLIDHAR D 05201121 Managing Director 653,105

LAJWANTI MURLIDHA 05201148 Whole-time directo 257,641

PRAKRITI SETHI BQNPS8875H Company Secretar 0

MAHAVEER PRASAD J AMZPJ9102D CFO 0

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   3
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Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

LAJWANTI MURLIDHA 05201148 Whole-time directo 29/09/2017 Change in designation

DAYARAM KHANCHAN 00161546 Director 29/09/2017 Change in designation to non-execut

MAHAVEER PRASAD J AMZPJ9102D CFO 30/05/2017 Appointment

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

AGM 29/09/2017 1,270 27 38.84

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   6

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 30/05/2017 6 6 100

2 08/08/2017 6 6 100

3 21/08/2017 6 6 100

4 10/11/2017 6 6 100

5 10/02/2018 6 6 100

6 07/03/2018 6 6 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   6

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance
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S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Audit Committe30/05/2017 3 3 100

2 Audit Committe08/08/2017 3 3 100

3 Audit Committe10/11/2017 3 3 100

4 Audit Committe10/02/2018 3 3 100

5 Nomination & R21/08/2017 3 3 100

6 Stakeholders R09/06/2017 3 3 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

24/09/2018

(Y/N/NA)  
   
 

1 MURLI DHAR 6 6 100 6 6 100 No

2 DAYARAM KH 6 6 100 0 0 0 Yes

3 KISHOR MOT 6 6 100 6 6 100 No

4 ASHOK PATN 6 6 100 6 6 100 No

5 MANISH MUR 6 6 100 0 0 0 Yes

6 LAJWANTI MU 6 6 100 0 0 0 Yes

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

5
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S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 DAYARAM KHANC NON-EXECUTIV 93,315 93,315

2 MANISH MURLIDH MANAGING DIR 540,000 540,000

3 LAJWANTI MURLIDWHOLE-TIME D 300,000 300,000

4 MAHAVEER PRASA CFO 214,800 214,800

5 PRAKRITI SETHI COMPANY SEC 204,000 204,000

Total 1,352,115 1,352,115

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

1. Lapsed e- filing of prescribed form u/s 117 read with section 179 and rules thereof regarding 
Appointment of KMP and e-filing of Return of cessation of KMP 2. Llapsed to make some disclosures 
in Board report pursuant to section 134(3) and 177 and rules thereof, 3.The composition of the board 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
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 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   ANSHU PARIKH

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   10686

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

30/05/201810I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   05201121

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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9785Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   10686

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





M.K.EXIM (INDIA) 
G1/150, GARMENT ZONE, E.P.I.P.


SITAPURA, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR 302022


.


L63040RJ1992PLC007111


LAST AGM DATE:-     29/09/2017


CURRENT AGM DATE:-  24/09/2018


LIST OF SHARE HOLDERS AS ON : 31/03/2018


VII.  A
DETAILS OF MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS AND 
OTHER SECURITIES HOLDER


SERIAL NO. Ledger Folio No.
Name of Shareholder, Debenture Holder, Other 
Security Holders Father's/Mother's / Spouse's Name Joint Holder's Full Name


Type of 
Share/Debenture/o
ther security


Number of securities 
held


Amount per security (in 
Rs.) Date of becoming a security holder Address Town / City District State Country Pin Code


(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (O)


1 0000008 SANJEEV SHARMA LATE RKSHARMA 1 100 10.00 2/342, JAWAHAR NAGAR   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN


2 0000009 MURLI MENGHANI LATE SHYAM MENGHANI 1 100 10.00 203, SINDHI COLONY, BANI PARK  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN


3 0000010 KAVITA NARULA PN NARULA 1 100 10.00 3428,DHRUV MARG TILAK NAGAR  JAIPUR


4 0000011 SULOCHANA JAIN PCJAIN 1 100 10.00 790,SEVA PATH, CHOKRI MODIKHANA,CHAURA RASTA  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN


5 0000105 RAJEEV MEHRA NAVIN MEHRA 1 2500 10.00 AL GHURAIR BLDG. FLAT NO.201, SUQ AL, KABIR DEIRA, DUBAI, PO BOX NO.12600, DUBAI,UAE. DUBAI


6 0000106 KISHU N UTTAMCHANDANI N MAL UTTAMCHANDANI VINOD K. UTTAMCHANDANI 1 50000 10.00 ROSHA TRADING CO.MLYHIR BAZAR, PO BOX NO.6248. DUBAI,UAE DUBAI


7 0000110 PURUSHOTTAM DAS RAJWANI D K RAJWANI JYOTI PURSHOTAM RAJWANI 1 10000 10.00 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 H 03-500 BLOCK 67 SINGAPORE.  SINGAPORE.


8 0000111 MANOHAR JETHANAND OCHANI JETHANAND 1 500 10.00 BANK OF BARODA BLDG,3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO.303,PO BOX478, DUBAI,UAI DUBAI


9 0000117 DHARMDAS NATHUMAL MULCHANDANI NATHUMAL MULCHANDANI PADMABAI DHARMDAS 1 2500 10.00 FAZAL CORNER,DEIRA PO BOX6057, DUBAI,UAE.  DUBAI


10 0000118 MAHESH KHANCHANDANI GHANSHYAM DAS 1 2000 10.00 M/S CIRCLE TEXTILES, PO BOX 21541 SHARJAN,UAE.  SHARJAN


11 0000119 SUNDER KUNDOMAL SIDHNANI KUNDOMAL SIDHNANI 1 1000 10.00 AL FAHIDI STREET, PO BOX 12423, DUBAI,UAE DUBAI


12 0000120 PRADEEP KUMAR MENGHANI DHARMANDAS MENGHANI DHARMANDAS MENGHANI 1 500 10.00 QUALITY GULF CO., KHALID BIN WALID ROAD, PO BOX24249, DUBAI, UAE. DUBAI


13 0000123 MOHAN LAL DEVAN DASS 1 1000 10.00 PO BOX NO.27595, DUBAI, UAE  DUBAI


14 0000124 RAJENDRA CHHATANI M L CHHATANI BHAWNA CHHATANI 1 1500 10.00 PO BOX NO.5249, DUBAI, UAE  DUBAI


15 0000125 SURENDRA HASRAJANI NARAIN DAS HASRAJANI 1 500 10.00 39,OYADIRAN ESTATE YABA LAGOS,NIGERIA   NIGERIA


16 0000131 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA S N SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 111,NARSING COLONY,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BAZAR,  JAIPUR


17 0000132 GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA RAM SHAI SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 C/O S.N.SHARMA,111,NARSING COLONY, BELOW NARGARH FORT,PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


18 0000133 RAMESH CHANDRA CHHIPA KMCHHIPA 1 1000 10.00 NARSINGH COLONY,BELOW NAHARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


19 0000134 RADHE SHYAM CHHIPA N R CHHIPA 1 1000 10.00 125,NARSINGH COLONY,BELOW NAHARGARH FORT ,PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR


20 0000136 BHAGWANI CHHIPA RSCHHIPA 1 1000 10.00 125,NARSINGH COLONY,BELOW NAHARGARH FORT,PURANI BASTI  JAIPUR


21 0000138 NATHU LAL SHARMA LATE GPSHARMA 1 1000 10.00 48,MOHAN NAGAR,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


22 0000141 UMESH SRIVASTAVA LATE L P SRIVASTAVA 1 1000 10.00 15/151,MALVIYA NAGAR,JAIPUR   JAIPUR







23 0000147 NEELAM SETHI RAMESH SETHI 1 1000 10.00 212,SHRI JI NAGAR,DURGAPURA, TONK ROAD,JAIPUR  JAIPUR


24 0000155 MOHAMMED MUKIM MOHAMMED AYUB 1 1000 10.00 JANTA BAKARI AJMERI GATE,NR. NAMAK KI MANDI,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR


25 0000157 KALPANA BHOJAK RAJENDRA KUMAR BHOJAK 1 600 10.00 C/O S.K. JAIN PLOT NO.595,MAHAVEER NAGAR TONK ROAD,JAIPUR JAIPUR


26 0000158 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHOJAK RAM KISHOR BHOJAK 1 800 10.00 C/O S.K. JAIN PLOT NO595 MAHAVEER NAGAR TONK ROD, JAIPUR JAIPUR


27 0000159 CHOGAN LAL CHIPA LAXMI NARAIN CHIPA 1 1000 10.00 93,MOHAN NAGAR, FATEHRAM KA TEBA,12MORI NARSINGH DEV KI BAGACHI,BHRAMPURI JAIPUR JAIPUR


28 0000162 ANIL KUMAR LEDWANI LEDWANI 1 1000 10.00 5/298,MALVIYA NAGAR,   JAIPUR


29 0000163 VIKRAM DHINGRA M L DHINGRA MONA DHINGARA 1 1000 10.00 101,RAM GALI-5,RAJA PARK JAIPUR  JAIPUR


30 0000165 NATHU LAL NAMA KALYAN NAMA 1 1000 10.00 3212,SISKEYUO KI GALI, 5 CHORAHA,MUNSHI KA RASTA,  JAIPUR


31 0000166 RAMSHAY NAMA RAMLAKH NAMA 1 1000 10.00 C-1,SANJAY COLONY, BE.BIRLA TEMPLE, SHANT PATH,TILAK NAGAR,  JAIPUR


32 0000169 SHAKIR ALI SAIFUDDIN 1 500 10.00 SAIFUDDIN AKBAR ALI CLOTH MERCHANT, INSIDE HATHIPOLE,  UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


33 0000176 LALU PRASAD CHIPPA K L CHIPPA 1 2000 10.00 154,NARSINGH COLONY,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR


34 0000177 CHANDRAKALA CHHIPA RAM KISHORE CHHIPA 1 2000 10.00 153,NARSING COLONY,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR


35 0000178 DINESH KUMAR LATE MALI RAM 1 200 10.00 S/1-2,VASUNDHARA COLONY, TONK ROAD,  JAIPUR


36 0000211 RAM RATAN VERMA R J VERMA 1 900 10.00 E-216,AMBA BARI,JAIPUR   JAIPUR


37 0000212 USHA VERMA R R VERMA 1 800 10.00 E-216,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR


38 0000222 TARUNDEEP KAUR G K S SAGOO 1 1000 10.00 EA-104,INDERPURI, NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110012 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110012


39 0000223 NAVNEET KAUR G K S SAGOO 1 1000 10.00 EA-104,INDERPURI, NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110012 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110012


40 0000233 BHAG CHAND JAIN RATAN LAL JAIN 1 1000 10.00 VPO MADHORAJPURA,TEH.PAGHI,DIST.JAIPUR,   JAIPUR 300306 300306


41 0000247 DINESH RAINA TPRAINA 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


42 0000248 DEXTER MURRY N K MURRY 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


43 0000249 RAVI SHANKER BHARGAVA PNBHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 O-17,MALVIYA MARG,C-SCHEME,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


44 0000250 DEEPAK CHATURVEDI TNCHATURVEDI 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


45 0000252 SNEH SAXENA R K SAXENA 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11D,37,SUBHASH MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


46 0000254 SUNITA SONI S C SONI 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


47 0000255 SHEELA SONI RCSONI 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


48 0000256 AKHILESH BHARGAVA K S BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


49 0000257 SUDHA BHARGAVA R G BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 C/O THE ORIENTAL ENGINEERING CO., P.O.BOX NO.90,M I ROAD,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


50 0000259 ANILA BHARGAVA RAKESH BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 O-17,MALVIYA MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


51 0000264 RASMI BHARGAVA B K BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D,37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


52 0000265 SARASWATI DEVI KISHAN SARAN 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11,D-37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


53 0000266 SANJAY BHARGAVA B K BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 FLAT G-11 D,37,SUBHASH MARG, C-SCHEME,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


54 0000267 SHARAD BHARGAVA G N BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 O-17, MALVIYA MARG,C-SCHEME, JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


55 0000268 LAXMIDEVI BHARGAVA R G BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 C/O THE ORIENTAL ENGINEERING CO. P O BOX90, M I ROAD,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


56 0000270 SITA RAM BHARGAVA P S BHARGAVA 1 1000 10.00 O-17,MALVIYA NAGAR,C-SCHEME,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


57 0000271 KRISHAN KUMAR DHOOT DHOOT 1 500 10.00 11,PUROHITJI KA BAGH, GOPI NATH MARG,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


58 0000272 SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA LATE RAMESHWAR SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 111,NARSINGH COLONY,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


59 0000275 SAYEED KURASHI SKURASHI 1 1000 10.00 1625,NR.DUNGRI HOUSE,BHC MARG,INDRA BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


60 0000276 LATIF KURASHI SKURASHI 1 1000 10.00 1625,NR.DUNGRI HOUSE,BHC MARG,INDIRA BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


61 0000277 DHIRENDRA GODHA GODHA 1 500 10.00 764A,AKRON KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


62 0000278 SHAILANDRA GODHA GODHA 1 500 10.00 764A,AKRON KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


63 0000279 KAMALA DEVI GODHA GODHA 1 500 10.00 764A,AKRON KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001







64 0000280 NITIN KUMAR BHAGERIA D BHAGERIA 1 500 10.00 SHAKTI DISTRIBUTORS DUGER BUILDING, OPP.CHOUDHARY HOTEL,M.I.ROAD  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


65 0000284 SHANTI DEVI JAIN J L JAIN 1 600 10.00 827,TIKKIWALON KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


66 0000285 JATAN LAL JAIN K M JAIN 1 600 10.00 827,TIKKIWALION KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


67 0000286 KAILASH CHAND JAIN DULI CHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 827, TIKKIWALO KA RASTA KISHAN POLE BAZAR,NEAR ANDHERI DARWAZA JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


68 0000287 ANILA DEVI JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 827,TIKKIWALO KA RASTA NEAR ANDHERI DARAWAZA KISHAN POLE BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


69 0000288 VINOD KUMAR SOGANI KESAR LAL SOGANI 1 1000 10.00 C/O ABHINANDAN 330 INDIRA BAZAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


70 0000290 MRADUL SHARMA SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 1 500 10.00 501,NAMAK KI MANDI,K P BAZAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


71 0000291 NAND KISHORE SHARMA SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 1 400 10.00 501,NAMAK KI MANDI, KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


72 0000296 SANDEEP SOGANI MAHAVIR P SOGANI 1 1000 10.00 2 EAST,KAMLA NEHRU MARKET, AJMERI GATE,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


73 0000298 KANTA DEVI HARI MOHAN BHARADWAJ 1 1000 10.00 3754,BARI KE BALAJ KI GALI,5TH CROSSING, NAHARGARH ROAD,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


74 0000299 HARI MOHAN BHARADWAJ LATE GAINDI LAL 1 1000 10.00 3754, BARI KE BALAJI KI GALI, 5TH CROSSING,NARGARH ROAD,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


75 0000302 LATA DAFTARY RAJ K DAFTARY 1 1000 10.00 4,MALVIYA MARG,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


76 0000303 GINNI DEVI JAIN SHARIMILA DEVI JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-23,RAM CHAND SHARMA KI GALI, KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


77 0000304 GINNI DEVI JAIN MANOHAR L JAIN ASHOK JAIN 1 1000 10.00 823,RAM CHAND SHARMA KI GALI, KISHAN POLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


78 0000317 MEETU JAIN M K JAIN 1 500 10.00 MAHAVEER YATRA CO.,324,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


79 0000318 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN BHAG CHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 MAHAVEER YATRA CO.,324, KISHAN POLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


80 0000321 MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN BHAG CHAND JAIN 1 100 10.00 MAHAVEER YATRA CO.,324, KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


81 0000322 BHAG CHAND JAIN K C JAIN 1 500 10.00 MAHAVEER YATRA CO.,324,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


82 0000326 MANJU SHARMA RAJENDRA K BHAWAN 1 900 10.00 4144 NAHARGARH ROAD THANA PURANI BASTI JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


83 0000328 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHAWAN HARI HARAN BHAWAN 1 900 10.00 4144 NEAR NAHARGARH ROAD THANA PURANI BASTI JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


84 0000330 JAGDISH NARAIN SHARMA GNSHARMA 1 1000 10.00 O-17, MALVIYA MARG C-SCHEMA,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


85 0000336 RAMKISHORE CHHIPA LATE GANESH LAL CHHIPA 1 2000 10.00 153,NARSING COLONY,BELOW NARGARH FORT, PURANI BASTI,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


86 0000348 VIMAL CHAND JHANJHARI PHOOL CHAND JHANJHARI 1 6000 10.00 D-38, PRADHAN PATH, CHOMLI HOUSE, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


87 0000349 PEEYUSH SOGANI RAM CHAND SOGANI 1 2000 10.00 M/S PEEYUSH ELECTRONICS,397/3, INDIRA BAZAR,NR. SINGH DAWAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR


88 0000358 GINNI DEVI JAIN MANOHAR LAL JAIN 1 2000 10.00 823,RAM CHAND SHARMA KI GALI, KISHAN POLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


89 0000359 SHARIMLA JAIN DINESH JAIN GINNI DEVI JAIN 1 1900 10.00 823,RAM CHAND SHARMA KI GALI, KISHANPOLE BAZAR ,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


90 0000360 ASHOK JAIN MANOHAR LAL JAIN GINNI DEVI JAIN 1 1900 10.00 823,RAM CHAND SHARMA KI GALI, KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


91 0000365 ANITA THOLIA RAKESH THOLIA RAKESH THOLIA 1 1200 10.00 747, MISHRA RAJAJI KA RASTA INDIRA BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


92 0000367 UGAM KANWAR TALERA LAXMI CHAND TALERA 1 9900 10.00 C/O OSWAL CABLES(P) LTD. GULAB NIWAS, M I ROAD, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


93 0000372 SARWAN KUMAR HARBHAJANKA HARBHAJANKA 1 500 10.00 147 SANTOSH SAGAR COLONY BRAHMPURI ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


94 0000373 AJAY KUMAR JAIN G C JAIN 1 3000 10.00 P-9,AJAY NIWAS,BE.BADRI NATH TEMPLE, AMER ROAD, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


95 0000379 GIRDHARI LAL LATE MENGHU MAL 1 500 10.00 465,RADHA DAMODAR STREET,CHAURA RASTA, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


96 0000380 SAURBH BHARGAVA MBBHARGAVA 1 600 10.00 GURUTEX INDIA BADI CHOUPER, NR.MANAK CHOWK,  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


97 0000382 AMAR CHAND CHHABRA CHAND MAL CHHABRA 1 1000 10.00 1366,PITLIYON KA CHOWK CHHABARA BHAWAN JAHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


98 0000387 SUDHIR BAKLIWAL TARA CHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 2246,BAKLIWAL SADAN,OPP. NAMAK KI MANDI,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


99 0000389 MANJU SHRIMAL NAROTTAM DAS SHRIMAL 1 1000 10.00 1542,PATWAN KA MOHALLA, LUHORO KA KHURA,RAM GANJ BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


100 0000392 SANDEEP CHHABRA PREM KUMAR CHHABRA 1 1000 10.00 1366, CHHABRA BHAWAN PITLIYON KA CHOWK JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


101 0000393 MEENA JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 600 10.00 2173, BAKLIWAL BHAWAN,PANDIT SHIVDEEN JI KA RASTA,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


102 0000394 MOTI LAL JAIN GULAB CHAND JAIN 1 600 10.00 2173 BAKLI WAL BHAWAN, PD. SHIVDEEN JI KA RASTA KISHANPOLE JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


103 0000397 VIJAY LAXMI CHHABRA PREM KUMAR CHHABRA 1 2000 10.00 1366, AMIT ENTERPRISES, PITILIYON KA CHOWK, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


104 0000398 PREM KUMAR CHHABRA AMAR CHAND CHHABRA 1 2000 10.00 1366, AMIT ENTERPRISES,PITLIYON KA CHOWK, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003







105 0000401 ANIRUDDH AGRAWAL RAJNI KANT AGARWAL 1 2000 10.00 253,KATLA PUROHITJI KA,JOHARI BAZAR,   JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


106 0000402 ANJU AGRAWAL RAJNI KANT AGRAWAL 1 2000 10.00 253,KATLA PUROHITJI KA,JOHARI BAZAR,   JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


107 0000403 MOHAN DEVI RATHI BANSILAL RATHI 1 1000 10.00 56,GANGWAL PARK, M D ROAD, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


108 0000409 VINAY KUMAR JAIN H C GODHA 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


109 0000410 SHASHI LUHADIYA L ASHOK 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


110 0000411 SUNITA JAIN VIJAY K JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


111 0000412 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN H C GODHA 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SATHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


112 0000413 NIRMALA JAIN V K JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


113 0000414 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR


114 0000415 MANJU JAIN R K JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


115 0000416 VIMLA DEVI JAIN H C GODHA 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


116 0000417 ASHOK LUHADIYA K C LUHADIYA 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


117 0000418 HARSH CHANDRA GODHA P L GODHA 1 1000 10.00 B-116,SETHI COLONY,JAIN MANDIR MARG,   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


118 0000420 HARISH HUKMANI LATE SH D A HUKMANI 1 1000 10.00 538,ADARSH NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


119 0000441 KISHAN GOPAL PARNAMI RAJ KISHORE PARNAMI 1 1000 10.00 637, ADARSH NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


120 0000442 SAROJ PARNAMI KISHAN GOPAL PARNAMI 1 1000 10.00 637, ADARSH NAGAR, JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


121 0000450 MEENU JAIN MANOJ KUMAR CHHABRA 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO.28,JANAKPURI-IIND,IMLIWALA PHATAK, JYOTI NAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302005 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302005


122 0000451 MADAN DEVI CHHABRA C L CHHABRA 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO.28, JANAKPURI-IIND, IMLIWALA PHATAK,JYOTINAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302005 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302005


123 0000452 MANOJ KUMAR CHHABRA LATE CLCHHABRA 1 500 10.00 28,JANAK PURI-IIND,IMLI WALA PHATAK JYOTI NAGAR,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302005 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302005


124 0000453 CHAMPA JAIN M C JAIN 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO.28, JANAKPURI IIND,IMLIWALA PHATAK,JYOTI NAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302005 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302005


125 0000455 NARESH KUMAR SETH LATE K L SETH 1 1000 10.00 13,K,6,JYOTI NAGAR,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302005 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302005


126 0000463 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-399, LAL BARI PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


127 0000464 KAVITA JAIN SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-399,LAL BARI, PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


128 0000465 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN RATAN LAL JAIN 1 600 10.00 31,DOSHI BHAWAN, JOBNER BAGH STATION ROAD, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


129 0000494 PANNA DEVI JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 1000 10.00 B-399,LAL BARI, PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


130 0000504 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE BAGH SINGH 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO.12/5A,NEAR PAOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, PAOTA B,ROAD,JODHPUR  JODHPUR 342010 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342010


131 0000505 KISHAN LAL JOSHI CMJOSHI 1 500 10.00 59,PRINTERS NAGAR,IIND,SITA BARI, TONK ROAD,  JAIPUR 302011 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302011


132 0000509 MOHITA SAVITA RAM SUKH SAVITA 1 200 10.00 C-8,AMBA BARI,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


133 0000510 DEEPIKA JAIN P K JAIN 1 600 10.00 C-37,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


134 0000511 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN H C JAIN 1 600 10.00 C-37,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


135 0000512 SHIMLA JAIN H C JAIN 1 600 10.00 C-37,AMBA BARI   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


136 0000513 SEEMA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 1 600 10.00 E-45,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


137 0000514 RAKESH KATTA SURESH KATTA 1 600 10.00 E-45,AMBA BARI   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


138 0000515 RAJESH KATTA SURESH KATTA 1 600 10.00 E-45,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


139 0000516 DILIP KUMAR MAWANDIA SAJAN MAWANDIA 1 700 10.00 1/112, VIDYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


140 0000517 DEBI PRASAD MAWANDIA SAJAN MAWANDIA 1 1000 10.00 MODEL GROUP SAMITI-7/10, NR. A.W.H.O., AMBA BARI JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


141 0000518 RAMESH MAWANDIA MOHAN LAL 1 1000 10.00 MODEL GROUP SAMITI-7/10,NR.A W H O, AMBA BARI, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


142 0000519 NEETA AGARWAL RAMESH AGARWAL 1 1000 10.00 MODEL GROUP SAMITI-7/10, OPP. AWHO COLONY, AMBA BARI, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


143 0000520 VINEETA MAWANDIA SAJAN MAWANDIA 1 500 10.00 1/112, VIDYA DHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


144 0000522 SHYAM SUNDER GOENKA NIWAS GOENKA 1 1000 10.00 MODEL GROUP FLAT-7/10, AMBA BARI JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


145 0000523 PADMA GOENKA ASHOK GOENKA 1 1000 10.00 7/10, KHENDELWAL TOWERS, VIDYADHARNAGAR, SEC-1ST, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012







146 0000524 BANDANA GOENKA ASHOK GOENKA 1 1000 10.00 7/10, KHANDELWAL TOWERS, VIDYADHARNAGAR,SEC-1ST, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


147 0000525 VEDIKA MAWANDIA RAVI MAWANDIA 1 400 10.00 C/O MAHABIR ENTERPRISES,1/112, VIDYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


148 0000526 SAJAN KUMAR MAWANDIA MAHABIR MAWANDIA 1 900 10.00 C/O PARVATI INDUSTRIES, 1/112, VIDYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


149 0000531 VIMLA DEVI GUPTA SHYAM LAL GUPTA 1 500 10.00 B-32, MAHESH NAGAR, TONK PHATAK, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


150 0000532 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA SITA RAM AGRAWAL MADHU GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 935,KISAN MARG,BARKAT NAGAR,TONK PHATAK,  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


151 0000533 MADHU GUPTA SKGUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 935,KISAN MARG,BARKAT NAGAR,TONK PHATAK,  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


152 0000549 KAILASH CHAND JOHARI VIDYA DEVI JOHRI 1 500 10.00 33 JAI KISHAN COLONY ROOPA RAM PURA, TONK PHATAK JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


153 0000562 MANJU JAIN SUSHIL K JAIN 1 2100 10.00 1369,BARKAT NAGAR, KISAN NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


154 0000563 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN M L JAIN 1 1900 10.00 1369,BARKAT NAGAR, KISAN MARG, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


155 0000565 SUBHASH CHANDRA NORANG LAL 1 2000 10.00 C-347, MAHESH NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


156 0000567 RAJEEV SOGANI HCSOGANI 1 500 10.00 C-186,GYAN MARG,TILAK NAGAR,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


157 0000573 BHOJ KUMARI VIMLESH K SHARMA 1 2000 10.00 32,JAI KISHAN COLONY,TONK PHATAK,   JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


158 0000574 SANJAY SANGHI PREM C SANGHI 1 2000 10.00 C-46,SIWAR AREA,BAPU NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


159 0000575 DEEPA SANGHI SANJAY SANGHI 1 1600 10.00 C-46,SIWAR AREA,BAPU NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


160 0000576 PREM CHAND SANGHI FATEH LAL SANGHI 1 2000 10.00 C-46,SIWAR AREA,BAPU NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


161 0000577 GUNWATI SANGHI PREM C SANGHI 1 600 10.00 C-46,SIWAR AREA,BAPU NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


162 0000582 KAUSHLIYA MENGHANI SHYAM DAS MENGHANI 1 1000 10.00 203,SINDHI COLONY,BANI PARK,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


163 0000583 RUKMANI MENGHANI MMGHANI 1 1000 10.00 203,SINDHI COLONY,BANI PARK,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


164 0000586 UMA DEVI G RAM CHANDRA 1 1000 10.00 H-47, TAGOR PATH, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


165 0000591 ANOOP NATANI OM PRAKASH NATANI 1 500 10.00 A-1, KAILASH KUNJ SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


166 0000592 AMIT NATANI OM PRAKASH NATANI 1 500 10.00 A-1, KAILASH KUNJ SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


167 0000593 ARVIND NATANI OM PRAKASH NATANI 1 500 10.00 A-1, KAILASH KUNJ SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


168 0000594 VIJAY LAXMI NATANI OM PRAKASH NATANI 1 500 10.00 A-1, KAILASH KUNJ SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


169 0000608 GURMUKH SANGATANI KOTU MAL SANGTANI 1 1100 10.00 50-SINDHU NAGAR,NAHARI KA NAKA, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


170 0000610 SHEELA DEVI GARG KEDAR NATH GARG 1 500 10.00 7/405,MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


171 0000611 KEDAR NATH GARG PRABHU DAYAL GARG 1 500 10.00 7/405,MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


172 0000617 BHANWARI JAIN MAHENDRA KJAIN 1 500 10.00 956,SECTOR NO.12,MALVIYA NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


173 0000618 KIRAN JAIN V K JAIN 1 500 10.00 956,SECTOR NO.12,MALVIYA NAGAR,   JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


174 0000626 SUDHA GUPTA HLGUPTA 1 500 10.00 19,SHRI JI NAGAR,OPP.TEJAJI TEMPLE, DURGAPURA,JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


175 0000631 SHYAM BABU DUSAD RSDUSAD 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO.25 SHREE JEE NAGAR DURGA PURA, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


176 0000638 VIMAL KUMAR JAIN BHAIRU LAL JAIN 1 500 10.00 231,MAHAVEER NAGAR, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


177 0000649 LAXMAN SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 3, VASUNDHARA COLONY B/H RAMJI KAK, TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


178 0000651 SHATRUGHAN SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 3, VASUNDHARA COLONY B/H RAMJI KAK, TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


179 0000652 RAMKRISHAN SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 3,VASUNDHARA COLONY B/H RAMJI KAK, TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


180 0000654 NARSINGH DAS SHARMA BHONRI LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 3,VASUNDHARA CONONY B/H RAMJI KAK, TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


181 0000660 SURESH KUMAR JAIN KCJAIN 1 2000 10.00 402,MAHAVEER NAGAR,TONK RD.,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


182 0000661 NEETA JAIN SKJAIN 1 2000 10.00 402,MAHAVEER NAGAR,TONK RD.,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


183 0000670 RAMA SHARMA MLSHARMA 1 2800 10.00 3,VASUNDHARA COLONY B/H RAMJI KAK, TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


184 0000671 SUSHAMA SHARMA RAM KRISHANA SHARMA 1 4200 10.00 3,VASUNDHARA COLONY B/H RAMJI KAK,TONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


185 0000672 JAGDISH DHAMANIA R DHAMANIA 1 500 10.00 94, YAMUNA PATH, SARTINAGAR, NEW SANGANER ROAD, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302019


186 0000677 KAMAL KUMAR CHELA RAM 1 500 10.00 43/26/11,SWARN PATH,MANSAROWAR,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020







187 0000678 MEENU BHATIA INDER BHATIA 1 100 10.00 43/26/04,SWARN PATH,MANSAROWAR,JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


188 0000685 PREM LATA JAIN JAIN 1 2000 10.00 C/O P C JAIN, NR. C T S BUS STAND, SANGANER, JAIPUR JAIPUR 303902 303902


189 0000686 VIMAL KUMAR JAIN B L JAIN 1 1000 10.00 P O CHANANI, TEH.NIWAI, DIST.TONK TONK. TONK 304020 TONK TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA 304020


190 0000691 GIRISH CHANDRA GUPTA GUPTA 1 500 10.00 6-D7,HOUSING BOARD EXTN.,SHASTRI NAGAR,BHILWARA  BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA 311001


191 0000700 NERENDRA KUMAR DASHORA GDASHORA 1 500 10.00 167,HIRAN MAGRI,SECTOR-3,UDAIPUR   UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


192 0000701 SIRAJ HUSSAIN SAIFUDDIN 1 800 10.00 COTTON PALACE,INSIDE HATHI POLE, UDAIPUR  UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


193 0000702 MALIKA BANU SAIFUDDIN 1 800 10.00 SAIFUDDIN AKBAR ALI,INSIDE HATHI POLE,UDAIPUR  UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


194 0000703 SHABBIR HUSSAIN SAIFUDDIN 1 800 10.00 COTTON PALACE,INSIDE HATHI POLE, UDAIPUR  UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


195 0000704 SHOBHNA PAHUJA SUNIL KUMAR 1 500 10.00 13,KAMLABARI,UDAIPUR   UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


196 0000705 LAJPAT PAHUJA HASSANAND 1 500 10.00 13,KAMLABARI,UDAIPUR   UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


197 0000706 JYOTI PAHUJA LAJPAT PAHUJA 1 500 10.00 13,KAMLABARI,UDAIPUR   UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


198 0000707 MAINA DEVI PAHUJA LPAHUJA 1 500 10.00 13,KAMLABARI,UDAIPUR   UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


199 0000721 KAMAL CHAND JAIN BHERUN LAL JAIN VINOD JAIN 1 1000 10.00 HADOTI KSHTRIYAGRAMIN BANK, CHOUMEHLA, JHALAWAR  JHALAWAR 326515 JHALAWAR JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 326515


200 0000722 VINOD JAIN KAMAL CHAND JAIN KAMAL CHAND JAIN 1 1000 10.00 HADOTI KSHTRIYAGRAMIN BANK, CHOUMEHLA, JHALAWAR JHALAWAR 326515 JHALAWAR JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 326515


201 0000723 SURENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR JMSUTHAR 1 500 10.00 SUTHARON KA CHOWK,JOSHIWARA,BIKANER   BIKANER 334005 334005


202 0000725 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL U S GOYAL 1 400 10.00 STATE BANK OF BIKANER &JAIPUR,SRI BNEY NAGAR,DIST.SRI GANGANAGAR,  SRIGANGA NAGAR 335704 GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 335704


203 0000726 ANITA DEVI RANKA GAUTAM CHAND 1 500 10.00 MARWAR TEXTILE MILLS,SAMBHAV-NATH CHOWK, BALOTRA,  BALOTRA 344022 BARMER BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 344022


204 0000749 NIKITA PCHANDNANI PACHANDNANI
PRAKASH A.CHANDNANI KAVITA 
A.CHANDNANI 1 1000 10.00 R.C.BARRACK NO.23,ROOM NO.268, CHEMBUR COLONY,BOMBAY  BOMBAY 400074 400074


205 0000750 KAVITA ARJANDAS CHANDNANI AFCHANDNANI


ARJANDAS FATICHAND 
CHANDNANI NIKITA PRAKASH 
CHANDNANI 1 600 10.00 R.C.BARRACK NO.23,ROOM NO.268, CHEMBUR COLONY,BOMBAY  BOMBAY 400074 400074


206 0000760 FARRUQ SULTANA SULTANA 1 500 10.00 XYZ


207 0000764 ANANDI GANGWAL MCGANGWAL 1 2000 10.00 BAKLIWAL MOTORS,KALIBARI ROAD, DIMAPUR  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


208 0000765 SULOCHANA DEVI KESARIMAL JAIN 1 2000 10.00 NAGALAND DECORATIVE HOUSE,KOHIMA ROAD, DIMAPUR,NAGALAND  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


209 0000766 SIDDHARTH JAIN SANTOSH JAIN 1 2000 10.00 NAGALAND DECORATIVE HOUSE,KOHIMA ROAD, DIMAPUR, NAGALAND  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


210 0000767 KAILASH JAIN KESARIMAL JAIN 1 2000 10.00 NAGALAND DECORATIVE HOUSE,KOHIMA ROAD, DIMAPUR, NAGALAND  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


211 0000768 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN H C JAIN 1 2000 10.00 BAKLIWAL MOTORS,KALIBARI ROAD, DIMAPUR  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


212 0000769 PRAVEEN JAIN KCJAIN 1 2000 10.00 BAKLIWAL MOTORS, KALIBARI ROAD,DIMAPUR  DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA 797112


213 0000771 USHA VERMA R R VERMA 1 2000 10.00 E-216,AMBA BARI,   JAIPUR


214 0000773 PREM PRAKASH AGARWAL LATEMCAGARWAL 1 1000 10.00 03/11/2007 P.P AGARWAL & CO. M.D.ROAD  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


215 0000775 RAJEEV JAIN JAIN 1 300 10.00 C/O PUSHPA GUPAT, 7A, BARDIA COLONY, NR. RAM NIWAS BAGH  JAIPUR


216 0000776 ANAND V GUPTA SHYAM SUNDER 1 300 10.00 MAHAVEER INVESTMENT 16, PANI DARAWAZA, PALI- MARWAR  MARWAR RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


217 0000777 ANJU JAIN SKBANTHIA 1 100 10.00 2500, M S B KA RASTA, JOHAR BAZAR  JAIPUR


218 0000778 MURLIDHAR BHAGCHANDANI T D BHAGCHANDANI 1 300 10.00 B-92,A, SURYA MARG, TILAK NAGAR,  JAIPUR


219 0000779 RAJENDRA SINGH BHADORIA SHIV SINGH BHADORIA 1 300 10.00 3,KA 23, JAWAHAR NAGAR,   JAIPUR


220 0000780 VIRENDRA SHRIVASTAVA SHAKTI SHARAN SHRIVASTAVA 1 1000 10.00 PARAM CLOTH STORE, 22, GODAM, KARTARPURA,  JAIPUR


221 0000781 SANJEEV SARASWAT RAJEEV SARASWAT 1 1000 10.00 PLOT NO. 4, GALI NO.3, OPP. JAMUNA DAIRY, SODALA  JAIPUR


222 0000782 RAM AVATAR GUPTA BS GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 GHA-86, BHAWANI NAGAR, SIKAR ROAD,  JAIPUR


223 0000783 RAMBABU MUNDRA JAGANNATH MUNDRA 1 1000 10.00 1545, PANO KA DARIBA SUBHASH CHOWK  JAIPUR


224 0000784 NITESH SANGHI YUDHISTER SANGHI 1 1000 10.00 C-73, MANGAL MARG BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


225 0000785 DEEPAK SANGHI YUDHISTER SANGHI 1 1000 10.00 C-73, MANGAL MARG, BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


226 0000786 NARESH BHANDARI DALI CHAND BHANDARI 1 1000 10.00 22, GAYATRI NAGAR SODALA, AJMER ROAD  JAIPUR







227 0000787 GAJANAND SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 GAJANAND CLOTH STORE VILL. BADHAL  JAIPUR


228 0000788 MANISHA JAIN MANOJ JAIN 1 300 10.00 1335, BARKAT NAGAR,   JAIPUR


229 0000789 MANOJ JAIN BK JAIN 1 300 10.00 1335, BARKAT NAGAR,   JAIPUR


230 0000790 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN G S JAIN 1 300 10.00 1365, BARKAT NAGAR   JAIPUR


231 0000791 AJAY SONI R S SONI 1 400 10.00 6, HEERA NAGAR, AJMER ROAD,  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


232 0000792 KISHORI LAL AGRAWAL RK AGRAWAL 1 1000 10.00 28, KUMAWAT COLONY JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


233 0000793 DHEERAJ BHARGAWA GL BHARGAWA 1 300 10.00 1/75, STS. AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


234 0000794 ASHOK KUMAR NIYOLIA ML NIGOTIA 1 1000 10.00 ASHOK GARMENTS, LALJI SAND KA RASTA,  JAIPUR


235 0000795 KUSUM KALA N C KALA 1 300 10.00 1170, BARKAT NAGAR,   JAIPUR


236 0000796 ASHISH GUPTA SHANKAR LAL GUPTA 1 300 10.00 6/20, MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR


237 0000797 GHANSHYAM TAILOR SANWAR MAL TAILOR 1 1000 10.00 ASHOK GARMENTS, LALJI SAND KA RASTA,  JAIPUR


238 0000798 BELA GOYAL VEENET GOYAL 1 300 10.00 10 SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY BARKAT NAGAR,  JAIPUR


239 0000799 HEM KUMAR SARAFA RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAFA 1 1000 10.00 F-50, MURLIPURA SCHEME SIKAR ROAD  JAIPUR


240 0000800 PRAMOD GOYAL R P GOYAL 1 400 10.00 10, SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY, BARKAT NAGAR  JAIPUR


241 0000801 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH RATHORA 1 300 10.00 PLOT NO. 6, KUMAWAT COLONY JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


242 0000802 SHAILENDRA SHARMA GAJENDRA SHARMA 1 300 10.00 A-9, BAJARANG COLONY JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


243 0000803 MADHU GOYAL R P GOYAL 1 300 10.00 10, SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY BARKAT NAGAR  JAIPUR


244 0000804 SUBHASH GARG KN GARG 1 300 10.00 C/O K.N. GARG, 7/405, MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR


245 0000805 KAILASH CHAND KHANDELWAL ROOPNARAYAN 1 1000 10.00 KHANDELWAL KIRANA STORE SHOP NO. 45, MAIN MARKET  DAUSA


246 0000806 SMT RUKMANI DEVI NEVITIA RAMESHWAR NEVITIA 1 1000 10.00 3651, JAILAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHANDPOLE BAZAR  JAIPUR


247 0000807 NATHUMAL JAIN HARI SHANKAR JAIN 1 300 10.00 ARUN TRADERS, NR. BUS STAND RENWAL, MANJI  JAIPUR


248 0000808 MANOJ GARG KN GARG 1 300 10.00 C/O K.N. GARG,7/405, MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR


249 0000809 KN GARG NC GARG 1 400 10.00 7/405, MALVIYA NAGAR,   JAIPUR


250 0000810 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN HARI SHANKAR JAIN 1 300 10.00 ARUN TRADERS, NR. BUS STAND RENWAL, MANJI  JAIPUR


251 0000811 NAVRATAN KALA RAM RATAN KALA 1 500 10.00 B-25, SETHI COLONY,   JAIPUR


252 0000812 RAJESH FALAK AKHILESH FALAK 1 300 10.00 STAFF QUARTER S.D.M. HOSPITAL  JAIPUR


253 0000813 MADAN LAL AGRAWAL UTTAM CHAND AGRAWAL 1 1000 10.00 M/S UTTAM CHAND AGRAWAL NEAR BUS STAND, TODA RAI SINGH TONK


254 0000814 HITESH TALWARI ML TALWARI 1 300 10.00 6/20, MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR


255 0000815 MRS USHA MODI J V MODI 1 1000 10.00 PLOT NO.8, SHIVSHAKTI COLONY, SHASTRI  NAGAR  JAIPUR


256 0000816 VIVEK SINGHAL MAHESH SINGHAL 1 300 10.00 B-180, MANGAL MARG BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


257 0000817 MUKESH MATHUR US MATHUR 1 300 10.00 D-161, SAWITRI PATH BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


258 0000818 RAJAWISH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 1 300 10.00 D-179, MOTI MARG BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


259 0000819 UMESH GUPTA SN GUPTA 1 300 10.00 6/20, MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR


260 0000820 MUKUT KHANDELWAL NL KHANDELWAL 1 800 10.00 KHANDELWAL GENERAL STORE, S-830, BARKAT NAGAR,  JAIPUR


261 0000821 AJAY GARG RS GARG 1 300 10.00 1 KA 27, JAWAHAR NAGAR   JAIPUR


262 0000822 SANJAY SOMANI RAM KUMAR SOMANI 1 1000 10.00 1/242, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR   JAIPUR


263 0000823 MURARI LAL SHARMA SD SHARMA 1 800 10.00 A- 27, AMBABARI,   JAIPUR


264 0000824 CHATURBHUJ SHARMA NL SHARMA 1 800 10.00 SHOP NO. 12, AMBABARI   JAIPUR


265 0000825 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA RS GUPTA 1 800 10.00 GUPTA KIRANA STORE, VILL. PHAGI,  JAIPUR


266 0000826 ANUPAM JOLLY GIRISH JOLLY 1 300 10.00 1/76, STS. AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


267 0000827 SHAMBU DAYAL RAWAT HP RAWAT 1 1000 10.00 1445, JHALANION KA RASTA KISHANPOLE BAZAR  JAIPUR







268 0000828 RAMAVATAR LAKSHKAR MANGILAL LAKSHKAR 1 800 10.00 BRAMH AKHADA, TODARAISINGH,  TONK


269 0000829 ABHAYA SHARMA JP SHARMA 1 300 10.00 C-101, MOTI MARG BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR


270 0000830 VINAY PARNAMI RK PARNAMI 1 300 10.00 1/76, STS. AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


271 0000831 KUNWAR SATISH MM SATISH 1 300 10.00 10/424, MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR


272 0000832 ASHUTOSH MEHTA BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA 1 900 10.00 PLOT NO. 27, BHASKAR MARG BANI PARK  JAIPUR


273 0000833 SUMEET CHUGH RP CHUGH 1 300 10.00 94/126, RAJAT PATH MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


274 0000834 RAKESH GOYAL NARESH GOYAL 1 300 10.00 2 KHA 14, JAWAHAR NAGAR   JAIPUR


275 0000835 AJAY TRIVEDI BRIJESH TRIVEDI 1 300 10.00 A-5, ANITA COLONY BAJAJ NAGAR  JAIPUR


276 0000836 MUDIT GUPTA RAMKISHAN GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 67, OPP. LAXMI VILAS SAWAI RAMSINGH ROAD  JAIPUR


277 0000837 JYOTI SWAROOP RAM SWAROOP 1 300 10.00 10/424, MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR


278 0000838 VIKAS KOOLWAL RAMESH KOOLWAL 1 1000 10.00 S-28, AMBABARI   JAIPUR


279 0000839 SAKET JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 1000 10.00 4, RETREAT OPP.  S.M.S HOSPITAL   JAIPUR


280 0000840 B L SONI D P SONI 1 300 10.00 1077, BARKAT NAGAR   JAIPUR


281 0000841 PRAMOD SONI BL SONI 1 300 10.00 1077, BARKAT NAGAR,   JAIPUR


282 0000842 MANISHA SONI B L SONI 1 300 10.00 1077, BARKAT NAGAR   JAIPUR


283 0000843 RAJESH GUPTA LR GUPTA 1 300 10.00 23, KALYAN COLONY TONK FATAK  JAIPUR


284 0000844 ALOK JAIN B L JAIN 1 300 10.00 259, SHASTRI NAGAR,   BHILWARA


285 0000845 PADMA DEVI JAIN CHETAN KUMAR JAIN 1 300 10.00 GANGWAL BHAWAN, BAJARANG COLONY, VIJAY NAGAR  AJMER


286 0000846 CHETAN KUMAR JAIN HEERA CHAND JAIN 1 300 10.00 GANGWAL BHAWAN, BAJARANG COLONY, VIJAY NAGAR,  AJMER


287 0000847 RAJKUMAR JAIN CHETAN KUMAR JAIN 1 300 10.00 GANGWAL BHAWAN, BAJARANG COLONY, VIJAY NAGAR,  AJMER


288 0000848 MANOJ GOYAL RS GOYAL 1 300 10.00 38/337, RAJAT PATH MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


289 0000849 DINESH SUREKA S K SUREKA 1 300 10.00 VIKAS WOODWORKS TONK ROAD,  JAIPUR


290 0000850 BHAGCHAND PHARIYA RAVINDRA PHARIYA 1 300 10.00 PHARIYA BHAWAN, NR. GARH SAWAR  AJMER


291 0000851 SANTOSH PHARIYA RAVINDRA PHARIYA 1 300 10.00 PHARIYA BHAWAN, NR. GARH SAWAR  AJMER


292 0000852 RAVINDRA PHARIYA G S PHARIYA 1 300 10.00 PHARIYA BHAWAN, NR. GARH, SAWAR  AJMER


293 0000853 GOPI KISHAN SHASTRI LAXMINARAYAN SHASTRI 1 1000 10.00 2766, RAMLALA JI KA RASTA CHOURA RASTA  JAIPUR


294 0000854 MRS KAMAL PRABHA THOLIA RAJENDRA KR THOLIA 1 1000 10.00 A-2, RAM NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR  JAIPUR


295 0000855 PRATEEK BHARGAWA RAJKUMAR BHARGAWA 1 1000 10.00 H-12,CHITRANJAN MARG, C-SCHEME  JAIPUR


296 0000856 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GOVIND DAS 1 1000 10.00 1702, NAHAR GARH ROAD PURANI BASTI  JAIPUR


297 0000857 MISS NISHI GODHA NARESH GODHA 1 1000 10.00 SHOP. NO. 72, NAYA BAZAR   GANGAPUR


298 0000858 MRS CHANDA DEVI KALA NAVRATN KALA 1 500 10.00 B-25,SETHI COLONY,   JAIPUR


299 0000859 KANHAIYA LAL TAMBI PC TAMBI 1 1000 10.00 72,PATH NO.2 VIJAY BARI SIKAR ROAD  JAIPUR


300 0000860 SMT SHARDA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 72, SHILP COLONY JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


301 0000861 SHAILENDRA SURANA RAMGOPAL SURANA 1 1000 10.00 72, KALIDAS MARG, BANIPARK   JAIPUR


302 0000862 MAHENDRA GUPTA NARSINGH DAS GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 70, SHANKAR COLONY NAYA KHERA, AMBA BARI  JAIPUR


303 0000863 PREM NARAYAN SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 9 A, SATYA KUTIR, TAMBI PETROL PUMP, KHERA MAHAPURA JAIPUR


304 0000864 KESHAV DEV AGARWAL D D AGARWAL 1 700 10.00 2832, TIBA JOJION CHOWKRI RAM CHANDRA JI KI  JAIPUR


305 0000865 HARIDAS KHANDELWAL R V KHANDELWAL 1 1000 10.00 1139, MISHRAJAJI KA RASTA CHANDPOLE  JAIPUR


306 0000866 SANWAR MAL AGARWAL S N AGARWAL 1 1000 10.00 B-14, SURAJPOLE MANDI,   JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


307 0000867 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA S P SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 ROLIWAN BHAWAN, KHAJANEWALON KA RASTA,  JAIPUR


308 0000868 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA RADHA MOHAN SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 123/123, AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVAR,  JAIPUR







309 0000869 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA JHABAR MAL VERMA 1 1000 10.00 70, ARYA NAGAR, MURLI PURA NR. N K PUBLIC SCHOOL  JAIPUR


310 0000870 SURENDRA BUXI SURAJ M BUXI 1 700 10.00 P-7-A, TILAK MARG C-SCHEME,  JAIPUR


311 0000871 INDU GUPTA K D GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 32, CHHABIL MOCHION SHASTRI NAGAR,  JAIPUR


312 0000872 PREM LATA BATWARA O P BATWARA 1 900 10.00 C-377, PRADHAN MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR,  JAIPUR


313 0000873 SANTOSH KUMAR B L BHATNAGAR 1 1000 10.00 15, NR. ADARSH SCHOOL, RAM NAGAR, JHOTWARA,  JAIPUR


314 0000874 HARI OM GUPTA JAGAN P GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 A-81, GOPAL NAGAR,'A' GOPALPURA ROAD,  JAIPUR


315 0000875 KAMLA DEVI R N MATHUR 1 1000 10.00 1284, KHEJRI KA RASTA II ND CROSSING, CHANDPOLE  JAIPUR


316 0000876 MUKESH DUTT SHUKLA BADRI NARAYAN SHUKLA 1 1000 10.00 M/S BADRI NARAYAN & SONS LAGHUJI KA KATLA  BIKANER


317 0000877 ANURAG GUPTA PHOOL CHAND GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 93, CHANDBIHARI NAGAR, KHATIPURA ROAD,  JAIPUR


318 0000878 KANTA DADU A R DADU 1 900 10.00 D-65,   JANPATH SHYAM NAGAR  JAIPUR


319 0000879 ARVIND BAINADA M P BAINADA 1 1000 10.00 16, PATH NO. 3, VIJAY BARI, SIKAR RD.,  JAIPUR


320 0000880 MAHENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH 1 1000 10.00 E-5, RAM NAGAR EXT. SODALA  JAIPUR


321 0000881 PADAM CHAND JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1 1000 10.00 KOLI PARA, VILL. LAVA MALPURA  TONK


322 0000882 FARMAN AHMED FAROOQ AHMED 1 700 10.00 2768, PHUTA KHURRA RAMGANJ  JAIPUR


323 0000883 KANSINGH FATEH SINGH 1 800 10.00 3311, CHOWKRI RAM CHANDRA RAMGANJ,  JAIPUR


324 0000884 RAM LAL CHOUDHARY F L CHOUDHARY 1 1000 10.00 KOLIYON KA BAS, RAMPURA, CHOMU RD.,  JAIPUR


325 0000885 POOJA KHANDELWAL A KHANDELWAL 1 1000 10.00 A-3, BAJARANG COLONY, PREM NAGAR, JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


326 0000886 MOHAN LAL NATANI RAM G NATANI 1 1000 10.00 1224,JAHLION KA RASTA KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR


327 0000887 KAMLESH BORAYDA S L BORAYDA 1 500 10.00 2 J 7, SHASTRI NAGAR HOUSING BOARD,  JAIPUR


328 0000888 TULSI DEVI NARAYAN DAS 1 1000 10.00 883, PUNCH GALI, BHURA TEEBA BABA HARISH CHAND MARG  JAIPUR


329 0000889 MAHENDAR KUMAR GODHA GULAB CHAND GODHA 1 1000 10.00 GODHA BHAWAN, OSWALI MOHALLA, MADANGANJ KISHANGARH KISHANGARH


330 0000890 BIDAM BAI BHANWAR LAL GADIA 1 1000 10.00 GODHA BHAWAN, OSWALI MOHALLA, MADANGANJ KISHANGARH KISHANGARH


331 0000891 BACHAN KAUR NANAK SINGH 1 1000 10.00 1182, NATANION KA RASTA CHAURA RASTA  JAIPUR


332 0000892 DINESH SHARMA PURAN CHANDRA VAIDH 1 1000 10.00 9 A, SATYA KUTIR, TAMBI PETROL PUMP, KHERA MAHAPURA  JAIPUR


333 0000893 SHANKAR SWAROOP S SWAROOP 1 1000 10.00 A-85, CHANDNI CHOWK, JHOTWARA,  JAIPUR


334 0000894 SARASWATI DEVI CHANDRA SHEKHAR 1 1000 10.00 LATA TYPING & STATIONERS AGARWAL FARM, MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


335 0000895 DAL CHAND PRAHLAD DALAL 1 900 10.00 196, MANSAROVAR COLONY, KALWAR ROAD,  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


336 0000896 PADAM CHAND JAIN GANESHI LAL 1 1000 10.00 34, AJEET COLONY,   JODHPUR


337 0000897 GANESH NARAYAN PAREEK RAMKRIPAL PAREEK 1 1000 10.00 2811, PUROHITON KA CHOWK KALYAN JI KA RASTA CHANDPOLE JAIPUR


338 0000898 AMAR CHAND DAGA BAL G DAGA 1 900 10.00 11/186, AGRAWAL FARM   JAIPUR 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


339 0000899 SURENDRA VERMA SHYAM LAL VERMA 1 1000 10.00 1127, NATANION KA RASTA CHAURA RASTA  JAIPUR


340 0000900 BHANWARI DEVI MOOLCHAND KANDOLA 1 1000 10.00 KANDOLA BHAWAN BABLA PARA LALSOTH JAIPUR


341 0000901 BANWARI LAL JOSHI R S JOSHI 1 1000 10.00 DADHI BHAWAN, HALWAI BAZAR FULERA  JAIPUR


342 0000902 PRABHATI DEVI D LAL BADIWAL 1 1000 10.00 BADIWAL TRAVELS, CHANDI KI TAKSHAL  JAIPUR


343 0000903 RAJENDRA BHATNAGAR SHARJENT BHATNAGAR 1 1000 10.00 2, MADRAMPURA, AJMER ROAD,  JAIPUR


344 0000904 HEMANT TAYAL M L TAYAL 1 900 10.00 GOMATI BHAWAN, KALWAR ROAD,  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


345 0000905 MURARI LAL CHULET ASHOK K CHULET 1 900 10.00 E-27, MURLI PURA SCHEME,   JAIPUR 302013 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302013


346 0000906 CHETAN GUPTA SATISH CHAND GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 A 8, BURMEEJ COLONY, AMBER ROAD,  JAIPUR


347 0000907 UGAM KANWAR D S TANWAR 1 900 10.00 110, SARASWATI NAGAR, MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR


348 0000908 PREM SINGH CHUNDAWAT PRATAP SINGH 1 800 10.00 B-59, KIRTI NAGAR, TONK ROAD,  JAIPUR


349 0000909 MALI RAM GURJAR BL GURJAR 1 900 10.00 3686, BALAJI KA RASTA RAMGANJ  JAIPUR







350 0000910 AVINASH GODHA B B GODHA 1 900 10.00 93, JANAK PURI, IIND IMLI PHATAK  JAIPUR


351 0000911 GAFFAR KHAN GAFFAR BHAI 1 900 10.00 5, SAIYAD BASTI, CHAR DARWAZA  JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


352 0000912 REKHA RAWAT B B RAWAT 1 900 10.00 C-270-A, HARI MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR


353 0000913 MIRCHU MAL HARIRAMANI S DASS 1 1000 10.00 72, ROCHEES MARG, KANWAR NAGAR,  JAIPUR


354 0000914 RAJ SACHDEVA MAHESH SACHDEVA 1 800 10.00 29, SHILP COLONY, JHOTWARA,  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


355 0000915 GOPAL RATHI MOOL CHAND RATHI 1 900 10.00 E-6, BANK COLONY AMBA BARI  JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


356 0000916 RATAN GUPTA NAVEEN GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 276, SURYA NAGAR, GOPALPURA ROAD,  JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


357 0000917 KRISHNA SEHGAL D N SEHGAL 1 800 10.00 188, GOMES DEFENCE COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR  JAIPUR


358 0000918 SUDHA BHARGAVA G L BHARGAVA 1 900 10.00 F-28, RAMPATH, SHYAM NAGAR,  JAIPUR 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


359 0000919 RAM BABU GUPTA R K GUPTA 1 700 10.00 277,A, SHAKTI PATH, VIDHUT NAGAR, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR


360 0000920 SUSHIL KUMAR SABOO B K SABOO 1 800 10.00 54, RAM GALI- 7, RAJAPARK  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


361 0000921 SHASHI SOMANI SURAJ R SOMANI 1 900 10.00 10, GANESH COLONY AMBER ROAD,  JAIPUR


362 0000922 HEMANT MALHOTRA PRAKASH MALHOTRA 1 700 10.00 357, BHOMIA JI KI GALI GOPALJI KA RASTA  JAIPUR


363 0000923 JAYESH KUMAR GAJJAR B L GAJJAR 1 800 10.00 495, NEAR BEES DUKAN ADARSH NAGAR,  JAIPUR


364 0000924 SOBH RAJ LALWANI DAYAL DAS LALWANI 1 800 10.00 41/42, KAROLI FARM, NEW SANGANER ROAD,  JAIPUR


365 0000925 LALITA RAWAT GOPAL LAL RAWAT 1 1000 10.00 72, SHILP COLONY JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


366 0000926 RATAN KASANA SHAMBHU KASANA 1 700 10.00 AD-1, KABIR MARG, BANI PARK  JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


367 0000927 SAYARMAL JAT ROOP NARAIN JAT 1 800 10.00 B-74, SAKET COLONY, ADARSH NAGAR  JAIPUR


368 0000928 MEENA SAXENA VIRENDRA N SAXENA 1 900 10.00 12, USHA COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR,  JAIPUR


369 0000929 PUSHPA SAXENA SUNIL K SAXENA 1 600 10.00 IV TH OTS CAMPUS J.L.N MARG,  JAIPUR


370 0000930 SUNIL KASHYAP KANHAIYAL LAL KASHYAP 1 700 10.00 SB-10, GANESH MARG, BAPU NAGAR,  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


371 0000931 PARAM JEET SINGH K B SINGH 1 1000 10.00 A-56, MODEL TOWN COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR


372 0000932 NARESH GAGGAR RATAN LAL GAGGAR 1 800 10.00 D-270, SARWANAND MARG, MAHESH NAGAR,  JAIPUR


373 0000933 NARESH DADHICH O P DADHICH 1 800 10.00 24, GEEJGARH EXT. COLONY HAWA SARAK  JAIPUR


374 0000934 BHURA MAL SHARMA DAMODAR SHARMA 1 900 10.00 875, RASTA GOPAL JI KA CHOURA RASTA  JAIPUR


375 0000935 JAGMOHAN SHARMA K K SHARMA 1 800 10.00 114-A, RAM GALI -5, RAJA PARK  JAIPUR


376 0000936 ANITA BUSSAR R P BUSSAR 1 700 10.00 F-25, PREM NAGAR, JHOTWARA  JAIPUR


377 0000937 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE UMRAO SINGH RATHORE 1 900 10.00 836, ACHARYON KA RASTA, KISHAN POLE BAZAR  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


378 0000938 AJAI MATHUR A K MATHUR 1 1000 10.00 E-15, TRUCK STAND AGRA ROAD,  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


379 0000939 ASHIK ALI SAYED J A SAYED 1 700 10.00 A-24, BIBI FATIMA COLONY, RAMGARH ROAD  JAIPUR


380 0000940 MOHAN LAL GODIKA M C GODIKA 1 600 10.00 642,BORDI KA RASTA KISHANPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR


381 0000941 SHEKHAR MUSAINYAN O P MUSAINIYAN 1 1000 10.00 A-84, MURLIPURA SCHEME SIKAR ROAD,  JAIPUR


382 0000942 TARUN KUSHWAH K L KUSHWAH 1 900 10.00 J-25/74, KAVERI PATH, MANSAROVAR,  JAIPUR


383 0000943 NARMADA DEVI KASAT M L KASAT 1 800 10.00 A-196, VAISHALI NAGAR,   JAIPUR


384 0000944 VIJAY LAPSIYA P R LAPSIYA 1 800 10.00 A-2, GULAB PATH, S. C. ROAD,  JAIPUR


385 0000945 MEENA PAREEK GANESH NARAYAN PAREEK 1 1000 10.00 2811, PUROHITON KA CHOWK KALYANJI KA RASTA  JAIPUR


386 0000946 DHIRENDRA SEKRA RAM AVTAR SEKRA 1 700 10.00 4 JA, 17, JAWAHAR NAGAR,   JAIPUR


387 0000947 JASUMATI SHARMA P N SHARMA 1 900 10.00 21-C, HANDPUMP WALI GALI, GOPI NATH MARG,  JAIPUR


388 0000948 RADHA GOPAL SHARMA FATHE LAL SHARMA 1 1000 10.00 B-68, YASH PATH, TILAK NAGAR  JAIPUR


389 0000949 VDHAV DAS RELWANI K C RELWANI 1 500 10.00 D-77, GHIYA MARG, BANI PARK,  JAIPUR


390 0000950 NAR SINGH TANWAR NARPAT SINGH 1 800 10.00 73, SHIV PURI COLONY MURLIPURA  JAIPUR 302013 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302013







391 0000951 HARISH GOENKA KAILASH C GOENKA 1 800 10.00 550, CHINI KI BURJ GANGORI BAZAR,  JAIPUR


392 0000952 MOTI SINGH RATHORE DALJEET SINGH RATHORE 1 800 10.00 B-6, BAL NAGAR, KARTARPURA  JAIPUR


393 0000953 ANOOP DHOOT A K DHOOT 1 1000 10.00 C-60, BASANT BAHAR COLONY, TONK ROAD,  JAIPUR


394 0000954 MANOJ DIALANI R C DAILANI 1 1000 10.00 119, MARU DHAR NAGAR AMBER ROAD  JAIPUR


395 0000955 RATAN KUMAWAT B R KUMAWAT 1 1000 10.00 E-5, RAM NAGAR EXT. SODALA  JAIPUR


396 0000956 SURENDRA AGRAWAL R S AGRAWAL 1 1000 10.00 C-629, GANDHI NAGAR   JAIPUR


397 0000957 RAMESH DIXIT RAJ BIHARI DIXIT 1 1000 10.00 D-132-A- KAILASH MARG, BANI PARK  JAIPUR


398 0000958 NAND KUMAR ASRANI K T ASRANI 1 1000 10.00 B- 166, GANDHI PATH QUEENS ROAD,  JAIPUR


399 0000959 ASIF HUSSAIN ASHIF MOHAMMAD 1 1000 10.00 878, KAZI KA CHOWK, GANGA GATE,  JAIPUR


400 0000960 UMA ASAWA BL ASAWA 1 1000 10.00 3445, HANDI PURA CHOWKRI RAMGANJ CHOPAR  JAIPUR


401 0000961 KEDAR MAL GUPTA H C GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 176, RASTA DEENA-NATH CHANDPOLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR


402 0000962 SHYAM ARYA S ARYA 1 1000 10.00 1876, NATANION KA RASTA NEHUR BAZAR,  JAIPUR


403 0000963 LALIT DOSHI BABU LAL DOSHI 1 900 10.00 50, RAJ HANS COLONY, BRAHAMPURI  JAIPUR


404 0000964 SAVITRI DOOLANI SUNDER DAS 1 1000 10.00 A-106, NITAYANAND NAGAR QUEENS ROAD,  JAIPUR


405 0000965 HIRA LAL DHIRWANI M D DHIRWANI 1 1000 10.00 1 GHA 11, HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR,  JAIPUR


406 0000966 KAMLESH GUPTA K L GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 5, CHOUDHARY COMPLES HAZI COLONY,  JAIPUR


407 0000967 ROOP NARAYAN GUPTA R NARYAN 1 1000 10.00 492, MUNSHI RAM DAS JI KA RASTA  JAIPUR


408 0000968 SATYA NARAIAN ASAWA NATHU L ASAWA 1 1000 10.00 D-88, KANTI NAGAR, STATION ROAD,  JAIPUR


409 0000969 HANUMAN SARAN GUPTA JUGAL KISHORE GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 52/107, TEJAJI ROAD MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR


410 0000970 ASHOK PATNI NARENDRA PATNI 1 1000 10.00 24, ARCHANA NAGAR, MURLIPURA  JAIPUR


411 0000971 OM PRAKASH DIDWANIA B L DIDWANIA 1 1000 10.00 D-16, SHANTI PATH, TILAK NAGAR,  JAIPUR


412 0000972 NEETA DEWAN N N DEWAN 1 1000 10.00 B-23, SURAJ NAGAR, CIVIL LINES  JAIPUR


413 0000973 BHANWAR KANWAR HARI S CHOUHAN 1 1000 10.00 BHANWAR KUTIR,255, NEW BJS COLONY,  JODHPUR


414 0000974 RAM CHANDRA PAREEK S N PAREEK 1 1000 10.00 A-23, ARYA NAGAR, MURLIPURA  JAIPUR


415 0000991 SULTAN SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWARLAL CHOUDHARY 1 1000 10.00 24/09/2007 JATON KA MOHALLA BADANPURA DADIYA SANGANER JAIPUR  303905 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 303905


416 0001000 MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA JAMNADAS HIRACHAND VORA HARSHA MAYUR VORA 1 25 10.00 A/6 SHRIJINIKETAN CHS LTD 541/D DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA CR MUMBAI 400019 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400019


417 0001059 AZAD KUMAR TRIPATHI KRISHNA LOCHAN AIOPT9802F 1 55000 10.00 23/07/2015 R NO 4 SAMTA CHAWL ASHOK NAGAR GHATKOPAR MUMBAI  400086 400086


418 1601010000135761 DATTA CHANDRAVADAN PARIKH CHANDRAVADAN B PARIKH 1 4256 10.00 28 PIROJA MANSION ALLIBHAI PREMJI ROAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400007


419 1601010000255831 KETAN CHANDRAVADAN PARIKH CHANDRAVADAN B PARIKH 1 5577 10.00 28 PIROJA MANSION ALI BHAI PREMJI MARG GRANT ROAD EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400007


420 1601010000273952 JATEN KHANNA KHANNA 1 380 10.00 401 SECTOR 3 KHANNA BHAWAN HIRAN MAGARI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313002


421 1601010000321125 PRAJAKTA SATISH JOSHI SATISH KISANRAO JOSHI 1 100 10.00 ATRI NANDAN AMBIKA NAGAR AMRAVATI AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444606 AMRAVATI AMRAVATI MAHARASHTR INDIA 444606


422 1201040000049256 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI UTTAM BHARAT BAGRI 1 1 10.00 1207/A P. J. TOWER, DALAL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400001


423 1201060000271379 JITENDRA MEETHALAL RATHOD MEETHALAL RATHOD 1 500 10.00 404, KUKREJA COMPLEX L.B.S. MARG, BHANDUP(WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400078


424 1201060000368413 RAJESH NAVINCHANDRA KIKLAWALA NAVINCHANDRA KIKLAWALA 1 953 10.00 BAHARPURA 4615 PADAV  DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 AHMEDABAD DAHOD GUJARAT INDIA 389151


425 1201060001602763 VSL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 35367 10.00
NO 66 NAV-NIKETAN K.R.ROAD OPP BASAVANAGUDI POST OFFICE BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560004 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560004


426 1201060002446526 NEETU KAMLESH AGARWAL KAMLESH AGARWAL 1 100 10.00
A104REKHASUMANRESIDENCY150 FEET ROAD BEHINDHDFC BANK NEAR FLYOVERBHAYANDERW THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401101 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401101


427 1201060003128746 PHOOLA DEVI JAIIN CHIRMANJI LAL JAIN 1 700 10.00 HNO 29 MAHESH NAGAR EXT GEMS INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


428 1201060003147083 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN MOTI LAL JAIN NUTAN JAIN 1 1000 10.00 HNO29  MAHESH NAGAR EXTN TONK PHATAK NR GEMS INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


429 1201060100217401 ASHOKKUMAR P JAISWAL PAPALAL JURAKHAND JAISWAL 1 40 10.00 HAMALPURA NEAR RATHI HOSPITAL KAMPTEE KAMPTEE MAHARASHTRA 441002 NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTR INDIA 441002


430 1201060500027196 RAM KUMAR AGARWAL ShBANWARI LAL AGARWAL 1 300 10.00 534, MAHAVIR NAGAR NEAR AYAPPA MANDIR TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


431 1201060500027352 SHYAM AGARWAL SH RAM KUMAR AGARWAL 1 100 10.00 534, MAHAVIR NAGAR NEAR AYAPPA MANDIR TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018







432 1201060500115470 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA LATE SH CHANDRA PRAKASH SAXENA 1 37 10.00 VIPIN KUMAR SAXENA 83A-84A, NIRMAN NAGAR AB, CHANAKYA MARG JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302019


433 1201060500382932 ADITI ARORA Mr OM PRAKASH CHHABRA 1 5 10.00 40/57, SWARN PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


434 1201070500025531 SANJAY RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH RAMESHCHANDRA PRAVINA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 1 100 10.00 B 306 DESAI FALIA NAVADERA  BHARUCH GUJARAT 392001 BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA 392001


435 1201070500045719 RANJITKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL SHANTILAL 1 1000 10.00 3, KRISHNA NAGAR, KAMREJ CHAR RASHTA, AT & PO - KAMREJ, TA- KAMREJ KAMREJ GUJARAT 394185 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394185


436 1201080000036473 RITABEN DIPAKBHAI SHAH DIPAKBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH DIPAKBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH 1 100 10.00 MUKHIVAS, NEAR JUNA CHORA, . KALOL ( NORTH GUJARAT ) GUJARAT 382721 AHMEDABAD GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 382721


437 1201090000007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD CLIENT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 1 235 10.00 2ND FLOOR, PALM SPRING, NEW MALAD LINK ROAD MALAD (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


438 1201090000078671 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI KISANGOPAL RATHI 1 2 10.00 RATAN RATHI AND CO CA KRISHNA NIDHI NEAR NATRAJ GARDEN KHAMGAON MAHARASHTRA 444303 BULDHANA BULDHANA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444303


439 1201090000110843 SANDEEP SETHI SRI OM PRAKASH SETHI 1 2000 10.00 109, DHANUKA COMPLEX BLOCK-'A',1ST FLOOR S.J ROAD,ATHGAON GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001 KAMRUP KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA 781001


440 1201090000325256 ANJALI PRAMOD KACHOLIYA PRAMOD 1 700 10.00 YASHODA OLD RADHAKISAN PLOT  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


441 1201090000741662 OMPRAKASH SETHI SREE CHAND SETHI 1 1300 10.00 JAIN KUNJ SATI JAYMATI ROAD, ATHGAON,  GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001 KAMRUP KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA 781001


442 1201090000979669 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI BABU LAL SONI 1 1 10.00 12/2, SOVARAM BASAK STREET, KALAKAR STREET . KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700007 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700007


443 1201090001103113 SANTOSH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL 1 145 10.00 3535 KALYAN JI KA RASTA 2E CROSS CHAND POLE BAZAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


444 1201090001165090
RAMESHCHANDRA LAXMINARAYAN CHANDAK  
HUF LAXMINARAYAN CHANDAK 1 100 10.00 C/O M R TANWAI MANKARNA PLOT AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


445 1201090001565742 RAJ KISHORE GHANSHIAM DAS 1 8998 10.00 FLAT NO-21 2ND FLOOR MALHAR TOWER FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


446 1201090001571754 SUNITA RANI RAJ KISHORE 1 2036 10.00 FLAT NO.21, 2ND FLOOR MALHAR TOWER, FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON-E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


447 1201090001714999 SONAL AGARWAL HUF RAJ KISHORE 1 2000 10.00 C-2302,OBEROI EXQUISITE, MOHAN GOKHALE ROAD, GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


448 1201090002080962 KIRANBEN BOLYA HASTIMAL GEHRILAL HIRAN 1 7 10.00 A-301-ANKUR APT NEAR GUJRAT GAS ADAJAN SURAT SURAT GUJRAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


449 1201090002103672 ALPABEN GIRISHKUMAR VORA VADILAL VASTTMAL ADANI 1 500 10.00
223, FLR:22ND, SIDDHESH DARSHAN CHS. 199/201, KHETWADI MAIN ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


450 1201090004582965 PIYUSH CHAMPALAL JAIN CHAMPALAL CHANDANMAL JAIN 1 383 10.00 ROOM NO 406, KAMAL DARSHAN 4TH FLR, CHIVDA GALLY LALBAUG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400012


451 1201090005315213 T BHANUMATI KRISHNARAO SANAM 1 5 10.00 4 JUPITER BLDG NO 1 SECTOR 4 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400703 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400703


452 1201090005744086 SABITA JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN 1 2000 10.00 JAIN KUNJ, 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO-8 SATI JAYMATI ROAD ATHGAON GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001 KAMRUP KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA 781001


453 1201090005845901 SUMIT JUGRAJ JAIN JUGRAJJI PUGALIA 1 1260 10.00
C/12 SHREENATH VANDANA GOLDEN NEST PHASE 1 NEAR SIDDHESHWAR MANDIR BHAYANDER EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401105 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401105


454 1201090006104376 CHETANBHAI MANIBHAI NAIK MANIBHAI DAHYABHAI NAIK 1 10000 10.00 19  PRATIKSHA SOCIETY OPP VIDHYAKUNJ SCHOOL LUNCIKUI  NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA 396445


455 1201090006117710 SHAH YOGESH SHUBHASHCHANDRAJI SHAH RAMNIWAS SUBHASCHANDRA 1 100 10.00 2.B, VIVEKANAND PARK SOCIETY SAYAJI PARK AJWA ROAD,VADODARA, VADODARA GUJARAT 390019 VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA 390019


456 1201090006524637 RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL GOPI KISHAN AGARWAL 1 500 10.00 6 - C - 1 NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA 311001


457 1201130000630252 SANYUKTA SURENDRA SHAH KANTILAL RATILAL GANDHI SURENDRA RAJMAL SHAH 1 20000 10.00 1702 STERLING TOWER HARISHCHANDRA GOREGANKAR MARG GAMDEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400007


458 1201130000724281 PRANAY PRADIP JAIPURIA PRADIP RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA 1 6530 10.00 OPP ITI COLLEGE DHAMANGAON ROAD NR NARINGE NAGAR YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445001 YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTR INDIA 445001


459 1201130000728284 ANIMESH SURENDRA BORA SURENDRA HEMCHAND BORA 1 793 10.00 SHYAM TALKIES ROAD NEAR LOKDOOT OFFICE YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445001 YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTR INDIA 445001


460 1201210100130590 LALIT KUMAR SINGHAL SINGHAL 1 30 10.00 83, VIDHYA PARK, AIRFORCE,  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342011 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342011


461 1201210100150347 ARYA TRILOK SANKHLA SHRI NEHA RAM 1 100 10.00 INSIDE NAGORI GATE OPP GOPAL BHAWAN  JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


462 1201210100159470 JOHARI LAL AGARWAL HUF JAG RAJ AGARWAL 1 1000 10.00 1ST EXTENSION ESI HOSPITAL KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


463 1201210100159578 YASHODHRA GARG JOHARI LAL 1 1000 10.00 A-89, KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR, Ist EXTN. OPP. ESI QUATERS.  JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


464 1201210100216834 PRAKASH CHANDRA GAUR GOPU RMA GAUR 1 350 10.00 NAYA BASS MEHRO KA CHOWK  JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


465 1201210100219377 USHA AGARWAL NAND KISHORE AGARWAL NAND KISHORE AGARWAL 1 200 10.00 C 156 PRATHAM VISTAR YOJNA KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJ 342008 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342008


466 1201210100230971 MAHESH KANKARIYA LOON CHAND KANKARIYA 1 400 10.00 341, Ist C ROAD, SARDARPURA,  JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


467 1201210100234013 SARLA MACHHAR HARISH PRAKASH MACHHAR 1 840 10.00 19,RAMDEV ROAD   PALI-MARWAR RAJ 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


468 1201210100235551 OM PRAKASH DUBEY KAILASH NATH DUBEY 1 100 10.00 135, GOLF COURSE, AIR FORCE,  JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


469 1201210100238417 JASHODA DHANDIA OM PRAKASH DHANDIA 1 200 10.00 MULIO KI CHOWKI, INSIDE SIWANCHI GATE, SINDHIO KA CHOWK, JODHPUR RAJ 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


470 1201210100287655 HARISH PRAKASH MACHHAR RADHA KISHAN MACHHAR 1 500 10.00 19, RAMDEV ROAD . . PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


471 1201210100287661 RATAN PRAKASH MACHHAR RADHA KISHAN MACHHAR 1 500 10.00 RAM DEV ROAD  . PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


472 1201210100289141 MEENA MACHHAR RATAN PRAKASH MACHHAR 1 500 10.00 RAMDEV ROAD .  PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401







473 1201210100328853 KANTA DEVI KANKARIYA JUG RAJ GOLECHA 1 374 10.00 JAI NARAYAN BAGRI, 1STB ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


474 1201210100515318 SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF HUF 1 1 10.00 C-5 SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


475 1201260000166301 KALAWATI KANTILAL JOSHI KANTILAL 1 4606 10.00
41, SHREYAS BLDG, DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO 8, JAIN MANDIR ROAD, BORIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


476 1201260000167645 NILESH SHIVAJI THAKARE SHIVAJI UKHAJI THAKARE 1 1 10.00 R/H NO- 3,  VITTHAL NAGAR , NR SHIVAM STILL KAMATHWADA  NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422010 NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTR INDIA 422010


477 1201320001365035 MANISH KIRANKUMAR MUNDRA KIRANKUMAR 1 411 10.00 135 BANK STREET PILI BUILDING DESHBANDHU WARD NR SHIV MANDIR  GONDIA MAHARASHTRA 441601 GONDIA GONDIA MAHARASHTR INDIA 441601


478 1201330001278887 PRATIK SURESH AGARWAL SURESH AGARWAL ASHA SURESH AGARWAL 1 25400 10.00 1902 RAHEJA TIPCO HEIGHT TOWER 4 RANI SATI MARG MALAD EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400097


479 1201350000086620 GOPAL MOOLCHAND AGARWAL MOOLCHAND AGARWAL 1 1000 10.00
H NO:1-11-251/A FLAT NO 301B 3RD FLOOR WINDSOR APARTMENTS BEHIND SHOPPERS STOP BEGUMPET 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500016 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500016


480 1201370000125357 VINAY BALKRISHNA KULKARNI BALKRISHNA 1 50 10.00 203, PREM RAJ APARTMENT PHULE MARG, MULUND EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400081 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400081


481 1201370000232270 MADHU PARWAL VIMAL KISHORE 1 90 10.00 NIT BLDG FLAT NO.A-501 HILL RD NEAR GANDHI NAGAR POINT  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440010 NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTR INDIA 440010


482 1301380000232782 PRADIP MOHANLAL SHAH  HUF HUF 1 500 10.00 A/7, NIRMALA NIKETAN, BEHIND CITI BANK, S.V.RD, SANTACRUZ [W], Mumbai Maharashtra 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


483 1201410100023467 MANISH KUMAR JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 500 10.00 39, AZAD CHOWK WARD NO. 9 LALSOT DIST. DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303503 DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN INDIA 303503


484 1201410100040246 RADHEY SHYAM MITTAL KISHAN LAL MITTAL 1 500 10.00 C-1 APPOLO APARTMENTS SECTOR NO. 3 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302023


485 1601480000432917 MUNNALAL M VARMA HUF MAHABIR PRASAD VARMA 1 1705 10.00
FLAT NO 303 A WING, 3RD FLR SUJATA SHOPPING CENTRE B BLDG NAVGHAR ROAD, BHAYANDER (E) THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401105 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401105


486 1301520000195809 BHUPENDRA RATILAL CHOKSHI CHOKSHI 1 1000 10.00 29 / 1, AROGYA PARK SOCIETY CIRCUIT HOUSE SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380004


487 1301540000093281 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA RAJMAL RAMCHANDRA SADHANA MAHENDRA GADIA 1 10 10.00 MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR, 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA,  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400002


488 1301540000157976 MAHENDRA GADIA  HUF RAJMAL GADIA 1 10 10.00 MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR, 116,BHULESHAWAR, KABUTAR KHANA, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400002


489 1201700000013176 ANILBHAI MATHURADAS TANNA TANNA 1 486 10.00 A-504, VAIJNATH APARTMENT OPP. VAIJNATH TEMPLE  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361001 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 361001


490 1201700000126959 KIRAN JAROLI SURESH JAROLI 1 400 10.00 25,SAMTA NAGAR HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO.03 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


491 1201700000144560 SHOBHA AGARWAL MAHENDRA AGARWAL 1 600 10.00 72, SHAMBHU MARKET, 1ST FLOOR SOUTHTUKOGANJ, SARDAR PATEL MARG, INDORE M. P. 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


492 1201750000469366 KISHORBHAI JAYANTILAL KHAKKAR JAYANTILAL KHAKKAR DEEPAK KISHORBHAI KHAKKAR 1 482 10.00 NEW M I G COLONY SIDDHARTH NAGAR ROAD GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400104 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400104


493 1201750000479807 ANAND NANDLAL SHRISHRIMAL SHRISHRIMAL 1 1000 10.00 HOUSE NO- 1269, AGRA ROAD, NEAR GANDHI PUTALA,  DHULE MAHARASHTRA 424001 DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTR INDIA 424001


494 1201750000529034 RAMESH VENILAL JOSHI VENILAL JAGANATH JOSHI 1 120 10.00
A/703 SANGEETA APARTMENT PRABHAT IND AND RES COMPLEX W.E.HIGHWAY DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


495 1301760000845514 ALOK SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA 1 200 10.00 4  - SHIVAJI NAGAR, CIVIL LINES, JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


496 1201770100046820 GHANSHYAM SODHANI SHRI CHANDRA BIHARI SODHANI 1 100 10.00 347, SARAFA GALI RAMGANJ BAZAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


497 1201770100142749 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL SH BHOLA RAM AGARWAL 1 100 10.00 26, MAHARAJA COLONY DHER KA BALAJI CHOMU ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


498 1201770100165631 GIRISH KUMAR DHAMIJA SHRI MOHAN LAL DHAMIJA 1 451 10.00 55 , HARI MARG CIVIL LINES  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


499 1201770100166732 GIRISH DHAMIJA SHRI MOHAN LAL DHAMIJA RICHA DHAMIJA 1 200 10.00 55 , HARI MARG CIVIL LINES  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


500 1201770100173197 JINENDRA JAIN SH VIMAL CHAND JAIN 1 100 10.00 D-1, M.N.I.T , STAFF COLONY J.LN. MARG , MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


501 1201770100220715 VANDANA JAIN JINENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 100 10.00 D-1, STAFF COLONY MREC MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


502 1201770100238741 SUNNY KHANCHANDANI MANOHAR LAL KHANCHANDANI 1 215000 10.00 A-4 SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


503 1201770100544205 RAKHI KHANCHANDANI KANHAIYA LAL KHANCHANDANI 1 20 10.00 A-4, MONA HOUSE SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


504 1201800000151800 P M DOSHI MUKESHBHAI 1 3000 10.00 SAMARPAN DR RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD  RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360001


505 1201800000419805 SHITAL VIJAYBHAI DALSANIA VIJAY KANTIBHAI DALSANIA 1 12810 10.00
BRINDA APPT BL NO 5 2nd FLOOR 4 MOMBASA AVENUE PARK B/H RAIYA TELE EXCH 150 FT RING RD RAJKOT 
GUJARAT 360005 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360005


506 1201860000117624 SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMKA SAVARA MAL KHEMKA 1 100 10.00 KHEMKA TRANSPORT AGENCY GEEDAM ROAD,  JAGDALPUR Chhattisgarh 494001 BASTAR BASTAR CHATTISGAR INDIA 494001


507 1201860000150611 KESHARI SINGH DUNGARWAL MALCHAND DUNGARWAL 1 50 10.00 C 302 GOLDEN GLORY GALI NO 7 SHRIRAM NAGAR PHASE - 1 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 RAIPUR RAIPUR CHATTISGAR INDIA 492001


508 1201860000163838 KESHARI SINGH DUNGARWAL HUF MALCHAND DUNGARWAL 1 50 10.00
S/O MALCHAND DUNGARWAL FLAT NO.505 KSHITIZ APRT. I/F- AJANTA TIMBER NEW TIMBER MKT F RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 492001 RAIPUR RAIPUR CHATTISGAR INDIA 492001


509 1201860000312233 INA HITESH PUROHIT BHANUSHANKAR MANISHANKAR PANDIT 1 4 10.00
RAMBHUVAN BEHIND SAVANI APT M G ROAD RAJAWADI NAKA GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


510 1301870000135260 PUSHPA RAJENDRA KHANDELWAL RAJENDRA 1 200 10.00 502, 5THFLR.,ABHILASH 86  S V ROAD. OPP- B S E S . KANDIVLI  [W] MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


511 1301870000213577 VISHAL KRUSHNARAO RAPERTIWAR KRUSHNARAO L RAPERTIWAR 1 1 10.00
A-502, ACHAL LEELA KHUSHBOO NEAR NANDGUDE SCHOOL, D. P. RO VISHAL NAGAR, PIMPLE NILAKH PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411027 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411027


512 1201910100177975 URMILA GOEL K C GOEL 1 50 10.00 95, DEFENCE ENCLAVE  DELHI DELHI 110092 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110092


513 1201910100188153 RAJESH TIWARI N P TIWARI 1 50 10.00 62/41 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302030 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302030







514 1201910100374524 VIKAS NAGORI SH MADHU SUDAN NAGORI 1 100 10.00 20 KERIYA DARWAJA .  PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


515 1201910300618301 SWARUP SETH GOUR MOHAN SETH 1 100 10.00 5 MAHAKALITALA BANSBERIA CHINSURAH MAGRA  HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712502 HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGA INDIA 712502


516 1201980000008725 PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL BAGADIA JAYANTILAL A BAGADIA JAYANTILAL AMRUTLAL BAGADIA 1 2000 10.00
B-305/306 GURUKRUPA CO HOUSING SOC.,BUILDING NO.21,TILAKNAGAR NR.SAHAKAR CINEMA,CHEMBUR(W), 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400089 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400089


517 1201980000009070 PARESH JAYANTILAL BAGADIA JAYANTILAL 1 275 10.00
C 2/503,NEEL YOG APPT, GAURI SHANKAR WADI NO 2, PANTNAGAR,GHATKOPAR (E), MUMBAI MAHARASTRA 
400075 MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA 400075


518 1201980000009110 KAMLESH JAYANTILAL BAGADIA JAYANTILAL A BAGADIA 1 1000 10.00
B 305,GURU KRUPA CHS,BUILDING- NO 21,NR-SAHAKAR CINEMA,TILAK- NAGAR,CHEMBUR (W), MUMBAI 
MAHARASTRA 400089 MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA 400089


519 1201980000009125 JINAL KAMLESH BAGADIA KAMLESH J BAGADIA 1 400 10.00
B 305,GURU KRUPA CHS,BUILDING- NO 21,NR SAHAKAR CINEMA, TILAK NAGAR,CHEMBUR (W), MUMBAI 
MAHARASTRA 400089 MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA 400089


520 1201980000148529 AJAY ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI ISHVARBHAI 1 1 10.00 43,SHANKARDADA SOC, K K NAGAR ROAD, GHATALODIA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380061


521 1202000000168171 MEHRUNISSA MOOSAALI PAGARKAR MOOSAALI KADIR PAGARKAR MOOSAALI KADIR PAGARKAR 1 93 10.00 LAXMI APTS FLAT NO.43 49 DOCKYARD ROAD MAZGAON MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400010 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400010


522 1202000000175147 DHARMENDRA PRATAPRAI SHETH PRATAPRAI RAJESHRI DHARMENDRA SHETH 1 5 10.00
201/A OM RIDDHI SIDDHI CO--OP HSG SOC RAJENDRA COMPLEX C S ROAD-5, DAHISAR - EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


523 1202000000219954 TARA ASHOKKUMAR VYAS ASHOKKUMAR 1 1000 10.00 VINAYAK NIWAS,ROOM NO 2 ATALI  AMBIVALI TARF CHON MOHANE, THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 421102 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421102


524 1202000000293811 VEENA RAMCHANDANI DURGESH RAMCHANDANI DURGESH RAMCHANDANI 1 229 10.00 SECTOR 11/499 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342008


525 1202000000306587 BABITA MUNNALAL VARMA MUNNALAL VARMA 1 500 10.00 SUJATA SHOPING CENTRE B BLDG. , A- 303, NAVGHAR ROAD BHYANDAR - (EAST) THANE MAHARASHTRA 401105 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401105


526 1202000000308088 REETA LOONKER RAVI LOONKER RAVI LOONKER 1 20 10.00 317 ANUPAM TOWER 4 TH A  ROAD SARDARPURA  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


527 1202000000319391 NITA KIRAN SHAH KIRAN SHAH KIRAN GAUTAMLAL SHAH 1 50 10.00 D- 15/ 301, MINAKSHI CHS, SECTOR- 7, SHANTI NAGAR, MIRA ROAD, THANE MAHARASHTRA 401107 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401107


528 1202060001074064 DAVINDER SINGH KAPOOR MANOHAR SINGH KAPOOR 1 2700 10.00 280 FRONTIER COLONY ADASH NAGAR JAWAHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


529 1302070000000972 PARUL RAJENDRA KOTHARI KOTHARI RAJENDRA JADAVJI KOTHARI 1 80 10.00 39 MAHAAVIR NAGAR 1ST FLOOR FACTORY LANE TILAK ROAD BORIVALI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


530 1202140000047757 AJAY AGARWAL DORI LAL AGARWAL RENU AGARWAL HEMANT ANAND 1 1500 10.00 65, NEW RAJA MANDI  AGRA U.P. 282002 AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRAD INDIA 282002


531 1202300000029052 MAHENDRA MANILAL SHAH MANILAL K SHAH 1 1000 10.00 A/1, BEACON   APT AZAD   ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


532 1202300000031342 SANJAY SRINIVAS NAIDU SRINIVAS B NAIDU 1 100 10.00 PLOT NO.96, S. V. ROAD, BEHIND SAI PLYWOOD, KHAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


533 1202300000040281 MAHESH PAPUY REDDY PAPUY REDDY 1 2500 10.00 PLOT NO.104, PARAS CORPORATION, AZAD ROAD, VILEPARLE (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


534 1202300000109556 LALITA DEVI AGARWAL MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1 200 10.00 A-156 VIJAY BADI PATH NO 6, MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302013 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302013


535 1202300000291588 JAHNVI RAJENDRA RASKAPUR RAJENDRA GALUBHAI RASKAPUR 1 53 10.00 301, HEMAL, GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO.5, JVPD SCHEME. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400049 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400049


536 1202300000566184 RACHNA SURANA ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1 500 10.00 45 FLR-1, GIRINAR JATIN DAS ROAD LAKE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700029 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700029


537 1202300000594085 CHANDRASHEKHAR PAPUY REDDY PAPUY LAXMANI REDDY 1 1000 10.00 PLOT NO 119, RATIWALA COMPOUND AZAD ROAD, VILE PARLE (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


538 1202300001144907 RAHUL MAHENDRAKUMAR KHETAN MAHENDRAKUMAR KHETAN 1 50 10.00 A-203 GALA LAXURIA NR GALA GYMKHANA ROAD SOUTH BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380058


539 1302310000017487 KAMLESH KANHAIYALAL VORA KANHAIYALAL BHAILAL VORA 1 1200 10.00 R.B.DAMLE ROAD RAMDAS PETH  AKOLA M.S. 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


540 1302310000020751 SHAILA PANKAJ SHAH PANKAJ RAVILAL SHAH 1 100 10.00 KAMAL SOC NO 2 BLOCK NO 5,BEHIND DSP OFFICE, NEAR NEW JAIN MANDIR, AKOLA M.S. 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


541 1302310000025287 BRIJGOPAL KISANGOPALJEE DAMMANI KISANGOPALJEE DAMMANI 1 100 10.00 QUARTER NO. B-5, BIRLA COLONY,  MALKAPUR M.S. 443101 BULDHANA BULDHANA MAHARASHTR INDIA 443101


542 1302310000027284 RAJKUMAR SOHANLAL BILALA SOHANLAL BILALA VINODINI RAJKUMAR BILALA 1 10143 10.00 C/O BILALA REFINERIES, OLD COTTON MARKET,  AKOLA M.S. 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


543 1302310000059838 KUNAL RAMRAO SHENDE RAMRAO SHENDE 1 210 10.00 OLD TARFAIL SIDDHART NAGAR STATION ROAD AKOLA MS 444003 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444003


544 1302340000083351 KINNARI VIPUL SHAH AJAYBHAI JAYANTIBHAI DESAI 1 50 10.00 8 GIRIVAR BUNGLOWS, B/H M.B. PATEL FARM HOUSE, JASHODANAGAR, VINZOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382445 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 382445


545 1302340000286958 RAJKUMAR RADHAVALLABH GUPTA RADHA VALLABH L GUPTA 1 330 10.00 5, AHUJA CHAWL, MARG, KURLA (W)  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400070 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400070


546 1202350000003905 JAYESH AMRUTLAL PATEL AMRUTLAL DURLABHJI PATEL 1 1 10.00
GOPMANI CHEMBARS,RM N 7,1ST FL 36 DARYA STHAN STRT VADGADI,NR DARYALAL TAMPLE,MASJID BUNDAR 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400003 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400003


547 1202350000012641 ARUNBHAI NATVARLAL PATEL NATVARLAL S PATEL 1 500 10.00 4-B NEW PATEL NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND TECHNICAL SCHOOL CHHAPRA ROAD NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA 396445


548 1202350000034640 DINESH KESHURDAS VORA KESHURDAS VEENA DINESH VORA . 1 500 10.00 B/606, BHOOMI RESIDENCY, MAHAVIR NAGAR, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


549 1202350000043254 LALITKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL KANCHANBEN LALITKUMAR SHAH .1 1490 10.00 B - 302, 3 GUNDECHA GARDENS, DATTARAM KHAMKAR MARG, LALBAUG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400012


550 1202350000106951 SANGITA JAGDISH BHANUSHALI JAGDISH BHANUSHALI 1 150 10.00 307, KALPANA APARTMENT, KISHAN NAGAR NO 1, THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 400104 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400104


551 1202350000117518 ANILA MANOJ BHANUSHALI MANOJ BHANUSHALI 1 9137 10.00
B-1, DEVDAYA HIMALAYA SOCIETY, MILIND NAGAR, ASALFA GHATKOPAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400084 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400084


552 1202350000141239 PARSHOTTAM GOPALJI MAV GOPALJI 1 50 10.00 BLDG NO 2/A/503, 5TH FLOOR, SHANGRILA CHS, 90 FEET ROAD, SAKINAKA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400072 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400072


553 1202350000191525 PRERANABEN JIGNESHBHARATI GOSWAMI JIGNESHBHARATI GOSWAMI 1 100 10.00
DINKARBHARTI,954,SAMDI CHOWK PANJROLIYA STREET,SWAMI VIVEKA NAND STECHYU,DHARAMPUR VALSAD 
GUJARAT 396050 VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA 396050


554 1202350000268146 ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA AMRUTLAL PEMRAJ MUTHA 1 2 10.00 RAJ PREM, IMARAT COMPANY, M G ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001 PUNE AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTR INDIA 414001







555 1202420000000010 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD LTD 1 6762 10.00 B-3, SECTOR - 3 RAJANIGANDHA CHOWK DIST. GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA
GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGA UTTAR PRAD INDIA 201301


556 1202420000363695 HIMATLAL MODY KETAN HIMATLAL C MODY 1 595 10.00 FLAT NO 8, HANSOTI APT., IIND FLOOR, CAMAGULLY, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400086 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086


557 1202420000364724 CHANDAN NITIN RAMBHIA BHAVANJI N DEDHIA 1 980 10.00 202, PURNIMA BLDG., R.NO. 13, R.B. MEHTA ROAD, GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


558 1202420000364861 NITIN SURJI RAMBHIA SURJI RAMBHIA 1 980 10.00 202, PURNIMA HOUSE NO. 13, R.B. MEHTA ROAD, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


559 1202420000364929 VEENA ANANTRAI SHAH PRABHUDAS DANI 1 980 10.00 5, MAHAVIR KRUPA, B- 353, VALLABHBAUG LANE, GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


560 1202420000376060 MONALI PARESH DALAL PARESH DALAL SHRUTI PARESH DALAL 1 490 10.00 705, SEJAL CHS. VIRADESAI ROAD OFF LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400058


561 1202420000393920 JEENAL JIGAR MEHTA DINESH KHANJILAL KORADIA 1 790 10.00
A-103, ADARSH CLASSIC ADARSH DUGDHALAYA LANE OFF NARVE ROAD, MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


562 1202420000396784 RASILA MORARJI MISTRY MORARJI 1 490 10.00 PARADISE PLAZA, 101 IST FLR., KARANI LANE, GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400086 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086


563 1202420000400373 PRAKASH GAJULAL SHARMA GAJULAL SAHULAL SHARMA 1 980 10.00 MADAN COTTAGE, P M ROAD NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VILEPARLE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


564 1202420000411229 SHOBHANA MADHU PAREKH MADHUKAR 1 980 10.00 G-503 VIHAR COMPLEX LAKE HOMES POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400073 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400073


565 1202420000421309 HIMANSHU GAJENDRA MEHTA G J MEHTA RITA HIMANSHU MEHTA MADHURI GAJENDRA MEHTA1 784 10.00 51 SHREEJI KUTIR ANUGRAH RAM GALI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


566 1202420000434052 RAMU D SHAH HUF DWARKADAS M SHAH 1 480 10.00
401 KAILASH BUILDING KRISHNA KAVERI CO-OP HSG SOC BHARDAWADI ROAD ANDHERI Mumbai Maharashtra 
400058 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400058


567 1202420000467215 PARAGI DHARMESH KAPADIA DHARMESH KAPADIA 1 500 10.00 303 SATYABHAMA SMRUTI CHS NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILL-PARLE (EAST) Mumbai Maharashtra 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


568 1202420000467671 KANAYALAL PARMANADAS RUPARELIA P D RUPARELIA HITEN KANAYALAL RUPARELIA 1 490 10.00
B/8 BLDG NO-1 BORIVALI (WEST) SHREE VIVEKANAND NAGAR CO-OP HSG SOC LTD 56 S.V ROAD Mumbai 
Maharashtra 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


569 1202420000469271 HASMUKH NATVARLAL JANI NATVARLAL M JANI 1 392 10.00 MANAKA BUILDING 3RD FLOOR A WING DATTA PADA ROAD BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


570 1202470000010514 SATRAM DAS GOPAL DAS 1 260 10.00 135-A , KANWAR NAGAR , JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


571 1202470000075821 NEETA NARESH VORA DOLATRAI VASANJI GATHANI NARESH SEVANTILAL VORA 1 200 10.00
104 LAXMI TERRACE POPAT NIWARS COMPOUND MATHURADAS ROAD OPP LIJJAT PAPAD DEPOT KANDIVALI -W-
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


572 1202470000238177 CHETAN PRABHUDAS BAVISHI PRABHUDAS 1 1300 10.00 FLAT NO 2 3RD FLOOR LOYALKA APT. CHS LTD SIRI ROAD CHOWPATTY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


573 1202470000432713 HANSIKA MUKESH UDANI MUKESH UDAYKUMAR UDANI MUKESH UDAYKUMAR UDANI 1 1 10.00 A 11 ADITYA APT OLD NAGARDAS RD ANDHERI (E) Mumbai Maharashtra 400069 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400069


574 1202490100000175 SANDEEP KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR CHORDIA SUNIL KUMAR CHORDIA SUNIL KUMAR RATANLAL CHORDIA1 1100 10.00 507/A, ORANGE ODESSEY, NAVLAKHA MAIN ROAD,  INDORE M.P 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


575 1202490100002231 SUNIL KUMAR RATANLAL CHORDIA RATAN LAL CHORDIA ANIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR CHORDIA1 360 10.00 506/A, ORANGE ODESSEY, NAVLAKHA MAIN ROAD  INDORE M.P 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


576 1202540000290765 RADHA CHOPRA RAJAN CHOPRA 1 250 10.00 H.NO.ND 80B BIKRAMPURA  JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144001


577 1202550000022032 ASHA JATIN SHAH JATIN 1 1250 10.00 FLAT NO 2,SEAVIEW 23C-185 DONGARSEE ROAD WALKESHWAR MUMBAI MAHARAHTRA 400 006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


578 1202550000172505 HARSHAD RAVILAL SHAH RAVILAL RAYSEE SHAH 1 4934 10.00
CRYSTAL PALACE 201 WING BELLA PLOT NO 890/894 NEAR AMIT PATIL BUNGLOW SECTOR 20 CBD BELAPUR,NAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400614 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400614


579 1202570000083546 MOUMITA DUTTA SURYA KANTA DUTTA 1 92 10.00 1, AMALANGSU SEN ROAD, FLAT-1/F, TRIVENI APARTMENT, PO-PATIPUKUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700048 KOLKATA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGA INDIA 700048


580 1202570000159786 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL RAMCHARAN GOYAL 1 100 10.00 FLAT NO.4, 2/27 SAMAJGARH, P.S JADA, KOLKATA, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700040 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700040


581 1302590001344555 CHITRANG SURESH JHAVERI SURESH 1 50 10.00
A/1702, CLUBBE LIFE, OPP LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE, EKSAR ROAD, BORIVALI ( WEST ) MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, 
400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


582 1202600200002649 SARLA DEVI AJMERA BRAJ MOHAN 1 350 10.00 HOUSE NO.1694 BRAHMA MAEG KHAVAS JI KA CHOKDI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302019


583 1202600200002862 RITIKA SABOO RAJ KUMAR SABOO 1 8500 10.00 HOUSE NO.4/326 VIDYA DHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


584 1202600200038042 SHAMBU KUMAR JAIN PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN 1 685 10.00 7/404 MALVIYA NAGAR SECTAR NO.7 JAIPUR Rajasthan 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


585 1202620000211887 KAMLA DEVI MAHESHWARI DURGA NARAIN PARWAL 1 300 10.00 14 GANESH NAGAR BEHIND GANESH TEMPLE M.D.ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


586 1202650100007363 SARLA DEVI SURANA CHAND RATAN SURANA 1 500 10.00 GIRINAR, 1ST FLOOR 45 JATIN DAS ROAD  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700029 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700029


587 1202650100014934 NIRMAL CHAND SURANA CHAND RATAN SURANA 1 100 10.00 GIRINAR, 1ST FLOOR 45 JATIN DAS ROAD  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700029 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700029


588 1202650100041812 ANITA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1 200 10.00 60/10, GOURIBARI LANE   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700004 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700004


589 1202650100041831 ANIL KUMAR SINGH BINAY KUMAR SINGH 1 100 10.00 60/10, GOURI BARI LANE   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700004 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700004


590 1202680000127014 BHARAT DHIRAJLAL PARIKH DHIRAJLAL PARIKH 1 20000 10.00 SHREE RAM APPT E-203 BEHIND MILAP KANDIVALI  WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


591 1202700000061384 RONALD FERNANDES FRANCIS FERNANDES 1 10 10.00 CHAWL NO 36 ROOM NO 811, ADARSH NAGAR WORLI Mumbai Maharashtra 400025 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400025


592 1202700000431135 SURESH HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL SHAH 1 100 10.00 B/C-10, HERMES CHS LTD NEAR POISAR DEPOT S.V. ROAD, BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


593 1202770000469509 AVINASH RAMESH SANGHAVI RAMESH AMRATLAL SANGHAVI 1 500 10.00
C-102, HULAS BASTI TOWER OPP DUTT MANDIR, MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI (WEST), DHANUKARWADI MUMBAI 
Maharashtra 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


594 1302860000030831 DEEPAK KHANNA KRKHANNA 1 500 10.00 401,SECTOR 3 HIRAN MANGRI  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313002


595 1202890000246178 PRAVIN JIVRAJ PATEL JIVRAJ KACHARABAI PATEL 1 100 10.00 M/S. DURGA TIMBER, MART COMPOUND, PAROLA ROAD, NEAR COTTAN MARKET DHULE MAHARASHTRA 424004 DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTR INDIA 424004







596 1202890000268544 VIJAY NARAYAN PATEL NRAYAN G PATEL 1 350 10.00 LAXMI NARAYAN NIWAS OPP. DONGRE MAHARAJ NAGAR PAROLA ROAD DHULE MAHARASHTRA 424001 DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTR INDIA 424001


597 1202890000315773 RITESH DINESH VOHERA DINESH VOHERA 1 200 10.00 OLD AMRUTWADI ROOM NO- 157. 3RD FLOOR V. P. ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


598 1202890000463362 BHARTIBEN DINESH SHAH DINESH SHAH 1 200 10.00 B-1006, HI TECH RESIDENCY, B/S SUBH RESIDENCY, VESU, SURAT CITY, SVR COLLEGE, GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


599 1202890000856268 BHAVESH VIJAY PATEL VIJAY NARAYAN PATEL 1 150 10.00
PLOT NO.2, LAXMI NARAYAN NIWAS DONGRE MAHARAJ NAGAR NEAR COTTON MARKET DHULE MAHARASHTRA 
424001 DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTR INDIA 424001


600 1202890000931121 NEHA MEHULKUMAR SHAH SHAH 1 1000 10.00 705, RAMSHA TOWER OPP SNEHSMRUTI PATIA ADJAN PATIA SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


601 1202890000986114 DAYA JANAK CHAMPANERI CHAMPANERI JANAK N CHAMPANERI 1 100 10.00
C-409 RAJESHRI APARTMENT RESIDENCY COMPLEX CHS.LTD MAHAVIR NAGAR, KANDIVALI [W] MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


602 1202890000986338 MANISHABEN JATINKUMAR SHAH SHAH 1 1 10.00 106 PADMANI APPTT RADHANAGAR SOC, NEW RANDER ROAD SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


603 1202890001080027 SONAM VIRENDRA VORA VIRENDRA K VORA 1 490 10.00 A-702 NIKUNJ CHHAYA MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


604 1202890001081259 BHAVESH THAKARSHI SANGOI THAKARSHI SANGOI 1 814 10.00 A/ 9 RAKHI CHS LTD OPP CORPORATION ROAD M G RD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


605 1202890001083070 RAJU DEEPAK SHAH DEEPAK SHAH 1 490 10.00 B 612 SAMRUDDHI CO OP HSG SOC 51 ST T.P.S RD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


606 1202890001085992 JAGDISH MORARJI DATTANI MORARJI G DATTANI RITA JAGDISH DATTANI 1 294 10.00 A/23 GHANSHYAM NAGAR TRIKAMDAS RD KANDIVALI (W)  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


607 1202890001096400 DEEPAKBHAI J KAPADIA KAPADIA 1 23357 10.00
603 AKSHAY CHS LTD NEAR SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE M G ROAD KANDIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


608 1202890001096852 PARAG VINOD SHAH  HUF VINOD SHAH 1 980 10.00 402/403 KOSHAL APPT SHANKAR LANE KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


609 1202890001105093 RAJESH VASANTLAL PARIKH VASANTLAL C PARIKH 1 480 10.00 B-15 OM ARUN APPT. NEAR DEVELOPMENT BNAK S,V.ROAD DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


610 1202890001113180 VEENA DHARMENDRA MEHTA DHARMENDRA MEHTA 1 980 10.00 101 KIRTI KUNJ PLOT NO 398 14TH ROAD KHAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


611 1202890001116177 JIGAR KUNVERJI GALA KUNVERJI GALA HETAL JIGAR GALA 1 980 10.00 B - 613 SAMRUDDHI APPT. 51ST ROAD, TPS III BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


612 1202890001149889 JAYANT N SONI NAGINDAS VALLABHADAS SONI 1 980 10.00 201/ 202 NANAN TOWER KIALACHAND RD, KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


613 1202890001203517 APARNA BHAGAT MAHJEET KHANNA 1 200 10.00 H. NO- 1062 SECTOR NO- 39 B  CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160037 CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA 160037


614 1202900000002105 VIJAY BABUBHAI DOSHI BABUBHAI JYOTSNA VIJAY DOSHI 1 220 10.00 202/203, MAHAVIR VAIBHAV KIROL ROAD GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400086 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086


615 1202920000048364 SHOBHA GEETANJALI KATARA RAVINDRA KATARA 1 300 10.00 8/276 MALVIYA NAGAR,  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


616 1202920000052495 UDIT BHATIA SHRI JUGAL KISHORE BHATIA 1 10 10.00 158, FRONTIER COLONY, ADARSH NAGAR,  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


617 1202920000074561 JSEL SECURITIES LTD 034  CLIENT MARGIN AC AC 1 510 10.00 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J.L.N. MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ. 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


618 1202920000074798 JSEL SECURITIES LTD 073  CLIENT MARGIN AC AC 1 90 10.00 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J.L.N. MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ. 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


619 1202920000075618 INDRA BHATIA JUGAL KISHORE 1 400 10.00 158, FRANTIYAR COLONY ADARSH NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJ. 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


620 1202920000085740 HIMANSHU AKAR MAHESH AKAR 1 100 10.00 C-23, NEW ANAJ MANDI CHANDPOLE BAZAR  JAIPUR RAJ. 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


621 1202920000111233 JSEL SECURITIES LTD 427  CLIENT MARGIN AC AC 1 449 10.00 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J L N MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ. 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


622 1202920000126541 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN 1 1500 10.00 13/1035, MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJ. 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


623 1202970000139991 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA SURESH MEGHJI KAPADIA 1 1 10.00 76/C, SUMANGAL-11, 3RD FLOOR, R A KIDWAI ROAD, KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400019


624 1202990001896339 VIJAY KUMAR CHHABRA PRAHLAD RAJ CHHABRA 1 16 10.00 80/87 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302011 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302011


625 1202990001912987 KAMAL KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR 1 37654 10.00 34 NAGAR PARISHAD COLONY KANWAR NAGR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


626 1202990001922391 BHUSHAN KUMAR GUPTA RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA RAMA RANI 1 50 10.00 101 SECTOR 19A   CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160018 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA 160018


627 1202990002039871 PUSHPA KHANCHANDANI KANHAIYA LAL KHANCHANDANI 1 10 10.00 A 4  MONA HOUSE SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


628 1202990004226886 RITESH KUMAR GARG NAWAL KISHORE GARG 1 100 10.00 3791  WARD NO. 59  BAD KA KAU VISHNU MARG TEH JAIPUR DIST JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


629 1203040000093361 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS SHRI GERALD C B JACOBS 1 5 10.00 26 THOMPSON STREET PO NAGERCOIL KANYAKUMARI DT  NAGERCOIL TAMIL NADU 629001 KANYAKUMARI KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU INDIA 629001


630 1203040000199970 S PAUL NESAN SHRI SELVARAJ 1 1 10.00 3-160 KARUMPATTOOR NORTH SWAMITHOPU-POST  KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU 629704 KANYAKUMARI KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU INDIA 629704


631 1203070000026118 RAKESH KABRA SRINIVAS KABRA 1 106 10.00 HNO:1-2-606/80/29 L.I.C.COLONY OPP INDIRA PARK HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500080 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500080


632 1203070000456666 ARASHANAPALLI MURALIDHAR RAO ARASHANAPALLI NARAYANA 1 500 10.00
SRI SAI RAJENDRA PRIDE NO 1-4-887/1 & 2 STREET NO 1 BOB COLONY BAKARAM HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
500020 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500020


633 1203140000002271 DINESH CHANDRA KHANDELWAL LAXMI CHANDRA 1 100 10.00 26 GOPAL BARI DADU MARG JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


634 1203140000115471 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHUTRA HUF HUF 1 900 10.00 11-B KESHAV NAGAR CIVIL LINE JAIPUR Rajasthan 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


635 1203150000010178 KAUSHIK V JANI VINOD BAHI JANI 1 100 10.00 3-4-461 SKILL SAPHIRE F NO 301 NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH 500027 HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA 500027


636 1203150000141372 CHINTAN SHAILESH PAREKH SHAILESH G PAREKH 1 500 10.00 1103/4A KAILASH TOWER OPP VOHRA M G ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067







637 1203150000228278 VIMAL KUMAR JAIN HUF HUF 1 2 10.00 3-4-218  FLAT NO 202 ARIHANT DARSH KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH 500027 HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA 500027


638 1203230001872992 VIVEK SUKHIJA SUKHDEV RAJ SUKHIJA 1 100 10.00 HOUSE NO C 21 BHAGAT SINGH MARG TILAK NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


639 1203300000100890 SANGITA BHAVIN DOSHI BHAVIN S DOSHI 1 28785 10.00 FLAT NO-19, 5TH FLOOR, DANI SADAN, WALKESHWAR NEAR RAJ BHAVAN MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


640 1203300000100907 MAHESH MAFATLAL VOHERA MAFATLAL VOHERA 1 25000 10.00 902, EARTH CASTLE, 9TH FLOOR, 143/145, V. P. ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


641 1203300000100911 BHAVIN SEVANTILAL DOSHI SEVANTILAL DOSHI 1 30000 10.00 19, DANI SADAN, 113, WALKESHWAR ROAD, . MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


642 1203300000108944 BINA MAHESH VOHERA MAHESH VOHERA 1 26000 10.00 2/26 DUBASH BUILDING V P ROAD ABOVE MILAN MATCHING CENTRE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


643 1203300000110041 MEETA MANOJ DAMANIA MANOJ DAMANIA 1 200 10.00 204/A, SAI COMPLEX KANDAR PADA,NEW LINK ROAD DAHISAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


644 1203320000000066 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 275 10.00
G-1, GROUND FLOOR, AKRUTI TRADE CENTRE, ROAD NO- MIDC, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400093 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400093


645 1203320000174007 PRATIK KIRTIKUMAR SHROFF KIRTIKUMAR KANTILAL SHROFF ALPANA PRATIK SHROFF 1 500 10.00 9/D ANJANSHALAKA APPT OPP JAIN TEMPLE LALBUNGLOW ATHWA LINES SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


646 1203320000179856 KIRTIKUMAR KANTILAL SHROFF KANTILAL KIRANBEN KIRTIKUMAR SHROFF 1 500 10.00 8 F ANJAN SHALAKA LAL BUNGLOW NEAR POOJA ABHISHEK ATHWALINES SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


647 1203320000658931 GURPREET SINGH GURU CHARAN SINGH 1 100 10.00 283 C 5 NEAR BLISS HOTEL RAJA PARK  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


648 1203320000693611 SANJAYKUMAR TENGSAL MADEPPA TENGSAL 1 6000 10.00 H NO 15 - 2 - 673/1 KEDIA BUILDING KISHANGUNJ HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500012 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500012


649 1203320000721114 ATUL BABULAL SHAH BABULAL RATANJI SHAH 1 72 10.00 6 NEW MATAJI BLDG N S ROAD MULUND WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400080


650 1203320000822708 SUNITA BOHRA DEEPCHAND GUNECHA 1 2000 10.00 NO 3-6-345/A10 HYDER GUDA HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500029 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500029


651 1203320000839095 AMIT PRAVINBHAI DESAI PRAVINBHAI DESAI 1 400 10.00 101 GITANJALI APT BABU NIWAS STREET TIMALIYAWAD SURAT GUJARAT 395001 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395001


652 1203320000851621 PRITI PINKESHKUMAR SHAH PINKESHKUMAR 1 100 10.00 12 NANDANVAN COMPLEX BESIDE MADHUR REST VALLABHWADI MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380008 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380008


653 1203320001243173 SANGEETA GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 1 50 10.00 391-SURYA NAGAR GOPALPURA BYE PASS NEAR SUDHAMA KUTTI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


654 1203320001269510 BASANTKUMAR BAFNA BHAWARLAL BAFNA 1 100 10.00 H NO 3-5-805/1/601 PREM SAGAR APTS HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500029 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500029


655 1203320001303595 ABHISHEK SAXENA UMESH KISHORE SAXENA 1 100 10.00 P NO 61 B NEW CIVIL LINES COLONY SARAS HOTEL  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 BHARATPUR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 321001


656 1203320001838327 MARIYAM YUNUSBHAI MANSURI YUNUSBHAI 1 100 10.00 UDWADA  R  S   UDWADA GUJARAT 396185 VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA 396185


657 1203320002259284 DINESHKUMAR R BARANWAL RAMDHANI JAGAR BARANWAL 1 26 10.00 204 TEERTH CHS LTD ANNAPURNA ESTATE PHASE I BH INDRAL BHAINDAR EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 401105 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401105


658 1203320003290854 LALIT RAJMAL SHAH RAJMAL V SHAH 1 1000 10.00 3 CHANDRA VILLA B/H PANDAV BUNGLOW ATHWALINES SURAT GUJARAT 395001 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395001


659 1203320007263813 DEEPAK VIJAY VIJAY 1 100 10.00 PLOT NO 46 UDAY NAGAR KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


660 1203320007389881 RANJEET KUMAR GARG GARG 1 47 10.00 12/470 MALVIYA NAGAR WN 25 JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


661 1203320008860959 JAYANDRA SHANKARRAV MODAK SHANKARRAV KHANDARAV MODAK VANITA JAYENDRA MODAK 1 98 10.00 6 C D INDRAJYOT APPTS BHATIA STREET NANPURA  SURAT GUJARAT 395001 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395001


662 1203320008865919 MODAK PRANAY JAYENDRABHAI JAYENDRABHAI SHAMNARANG MODAK VANITA JAYENDRA MODAK 1 400 10.00 C6 INDRANEEL ATP NANPURA SURAT GUJARAT 395004 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004


663 1203320010959717 SUNIL SINGH PREM SINGH 1 700 10.00 2253 LODHI ROAD COMPLEX LODHI COMPLEX  NEW DELHI DELHI 110003 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110003


664 1203320012706302 SHWETA SABHAJEET YADAV SABHAJEET YADAV 1 50 10.00 ROOM NO 3 CHAWL NO B/3 RAM RAH  MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400072 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400072


665 1203330000034580 Chaitali Nishant Shah Nishant Bharatbhai Shah 1 294 10.00 A 8 PREMJINAGAR SOC 2 ADAJAN RROAD HR LALJINAGAR Surat GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


666 1203330000100689 Bharat Jayantilal Shah Jayantilal Shah 1 2 10.00 176/6, Chintamani Soc Ramnagar Sabarmati Ahmedabad Gujarat 380005 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380005


667 1203330000109491 Rekhaben Jitendra Kumar Shah Popatlal Jadavji Shah Jitendra Vinaychandra Shah 1 400 10.00
6 10 KISHKANT VRINDAVAN SOC 4TH FLR  N S MANKIKAR MARG NR CHUNABHATTI RAILWAY STN CHUNABHATTI 
WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022


CHUNABHATTI WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA India 400022


668 1203330000129822 Sachin Girdharilal Gwalani Girdharilal Gwalani 1 200 10.00 B/502, Tirumala Apts Ujjwal Nanda Co Op Hsg Soc Evershine Nagar, Malad W Mumbai Maharashtra 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


669 1203330000137753 JYOTIKABEN DINESHCHANDRA KAPASI SHANTILAL SHIVLAL SHAH DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI 1 1300 10.00 I/1 AYOJAN NAGAR NR SHREYASH  RLY CROSSING PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


670 1203330000137791 DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI VRAJLAL CHHOTALAL KAPASI JYOTIKABEN DINESHCHANDRA KAPASI1 446 10.00 I 1 AYOJAN NAGAR SOCIETY PALDI NR SHREYASH RLY CROSSING AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


671 1203330000176630 SHEETAL H SHETH HEMANT PRATAP SHETH 1 784 10.00
401 SAI KRIPA PLOT NO 51 4TH FLOOR DATTAMANDIR RD DAHANUKARWADI  KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


672 1203330000183494 ASHWINKUMAR VINAYCHANDRA SHAH VINAYCHANDRA VEENABEN ASHWINKUMAR SHAH 1 200 10.00
1305 TRIPOLI SKYLINE OASIS PREMIER RD NR VIDHYAVIHAR STN VIDHYAVIHAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400086 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086


673 1203330000312884 AMRUTA NISHIKANT GODBOLE NISHIKANT GODBOLE 1 1500 10.00
202 2ND FLOOR ASHIRWAD SOCIETY KARVE ROAD OPP TENDULKAR HOTEL DOMBIVALI W THANE MAHARASHTRA 
421202 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421202


674 1203330000325361 VIJAY KUMAR GOPAL SINGH 1 600 10.00 H NO 99 A  SETIA NIWAS TOWER ENCLAVE  PHASE 1 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144014 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144014


675 1203330000865460 RANJAN PRATAPRAI SHETH PRATAPRAI VADILAL SHETH 1 980 10.00
401 SAI KRUPA 4TH FLOOR DATTA MANDIR ROAD DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


676 1203350000039893 MAHENDRA RATANLAL PAREKH RATANLAL PAREKH 1 150 10.00 HOUSE NO 34 VETAL MANDIR BRAHMIN LANE SHAHAPUR SHAHPAUR MAHARASHTRA 421601 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421601


677 1203350000744802 SABINA MOH JUNED SHAIKH AKHTAR BHIKHUMIYA SHAIKH 1 50 10.00 348 TAPARWAD MARIAM MANZIL  NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA 396445







678 1203350001406079 RAJIV MAHESHWARI SHRI SHYAM SUNDER 1 5 10.00 E-36, ARYA NAGAR APTT, 91, I. P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI DELHI 110092 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110092


679 1203350001893652 RAJ KISHORE HUF HUF 1 12798 10.00 FLAT NO 21 2ND FLOOR MALHAR TOWER FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


680 1203390000025521 INDU GUPTA NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA 1 20 10.00 B-501, STERLING COURT, MAHESHWARI NAGAR MIDC ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400093


681 1203390000141929 AARTI MEHTA ASHOK KUMAR MEHAT ASHOK MEHTA 1 300 10.00 S-241, INDUSTRIAL AREA, PS DIV NO.1,  JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144001


682 1203390000159628 SHASHI MADAAN VIJAY KUMAR 1 50 10.00 H.NO.483, J P NAGAR,  JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144001


683 1203390000169594 SATWINDER SINGH DHINGRA HARJUGINDER SINGH DHINGRA 1 2030 10.00 H.NO.55, SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,  JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144001


684 1203410000131494 MAYUR D SHAH SHAH MANISHA MAYUR SHAH 1 210 10.00 E - 4 -5 GAYATRI APPT LAXMI NAGAR CARTER ROAD NO -3 BORIVALI - E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


685 1203410000238072 MITESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL AMRUTLAL 1 100 10.00 4-28, TARVOTVAS, MAKTUPUR, TA UNJHA , DIST MAHESANA, UNJHA GUJRAT 384170 AHMEDABAD MAHESANA GUJARAT INDIA 384170


686 1203420000007733 DHANANJAY LALBAHADUR CHAUHAN LALBAHADUR CHAUHAN 1 20 10.00
RAMBHAJAN COMPOUND, SEVA SINGH KI CHAWL, HARIYALI VILLAGE, VIKHROLI  (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400083 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400083


687 1203440000068717 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD LTD 1 2255 10.00 328 1ST FLOOR, NINAD CHSL BLDG 7, KHER NGR., SERVICE ROAD, BANDRA-EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400051


688 1203440000299591 RAJESHBHAI ISHVARBHAI PATEL ISHVARBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL 1 30000 10.00 B/205,RADHAKRISHNA APPT, BHATAR ROAD. SURAT SURAT GUJRAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


689 1203440000545926 RAHUL MEWARA RADHEY SHYAM MEWARA 1 1 10.00 THALIOYN KA BAS, NAI SARAK, JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


690 1203440000585851 MEGHNA ORGANISERS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 100000 10.00 H - 25 SANJAY COMPLEX, CITYLIGHT SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


691 1203440000650462 SHAILESHKUMAR A PATEL AMRUTLAL HARGOVANDAS PATEL 1 400 10.00 16-R K ESTATE, NR. BHATHENA IND-2 OPP. KINNARI CINEMA ANJANA SURAT GUJARAT 394510 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394510


692 1203440000721077 ALKA VISHNOI OM PRAKASH VISHNOI 1 444 10.00 D-18 JAMNANAGAR SODALA, JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302006


693 1203440000738908 VICTOR WILFRED D SOUZA THOMAS D SOUZA 1 100 10.00
SHREE SAI SEVA SAMITI NR BLDG NO 4 OPP COLGATE MAIDAN SAI MANDIR KHER NAGAR BANDRA E MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400051 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400051


694 1203460000076612 SHILPA CHOPRA JEETESH CHOPRA 1 150 10.00 141,MAHAVEER NAGAR,   PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


695 1203460000076627 SONIYA CHOPRA AMIT CHOPRA 1 260 10.00 1471,MAHAVEER NAGAR,   PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


696 1203460000076631 DUNGAR CHAND CHOPRA LAL CHAND CHOPRA 1 150 10.00 141,MAHAVEER NAGAR,   PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


697 1203460000077217 PREM LATA CHOPRA ANAND RAJ BOHARA 1 350 10.00 141,MAHAVEER NAGAR,   PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 PALI PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA 306401


698 1203500000040537 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL RAM KRISHNA BAKREWAL 1 1200 10.00 2/27 SAMAJGARH JADAVPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700040 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700040


699 1203500000305321 KETAN DWARKADAS CHANDAN DWARKADASKCHANDAN 1 500 10.00
B-906,DHAIVAT BLOG KALP NAGARI B R ROAD VAISHALI NAGAR MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400080 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400080


700 1203500000653461 MILIND PRABODH THAKKAR ANITA MILIND THAKKAR 1 900 10.00
SUNDAR 11/12, FINE VIEW BUILDING, MALBAR HILL, MULUND COLONY, MULUND (W), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400082 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400082


701 1203500001085616 PRESHTI VISHESH NIHALANI VISHESH MAHESH NIHALANI 1 17452 10.00
1301 13TH FLOOR MEHR BUILDING 12TH ROAD NR KHAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KHAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


702 1203500001097731 BHAVIK KIRITKUMAR SHAH KIRITKUMAR DOHJIBHAI SHAH 1 300 10.00 1 MANIBAI HATHABAI CHAWL 4 B KHAJURIYA TANK ROAD MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


703 1303580000008873 VINODKUMAR HARGOVIND JHAWAR HARGOVIND 1 3000 10.00 C/O.ADITYA CORPORATION, 21,TRIVENESHWAR COMPLEX, TILAK ROAD, AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444005 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444005


704 1303580000016371 RISHAB RAJKUMAR BILALA RAJKUMAR 1 1000 10.00 NEAR TOSHNIWAL LAYOUT  , MURTIZAPUR RAOD  ,  AKOLA Maharashtra 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


705 1303580000026301 MANOJ VILASKUMAR ROKADE VILASKUMAR ROKADE 1 2 10.00 S-2 , KAMALA PARK , MARATHA NAGAR , RAMDAS PETH , AKOLA Maharashtra 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


706 1303580000052832 KAMLESH KANAIYALAL VORA HUF HUF 1 2000 10.00 VORA BUILDING , DAMLE ROAD , RAMDAS PETH , AKOLA Maharashtra 444001 AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTR INDIA 444001


707 1203600001135213 BHUSHAN OTAWANEKAR G M OTAWANEKAR 1 17 10.00 R NO 15 DURGA NIWAS SAHAKAR SOC KOKAN NAGAR BHANDUP W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400078


708 1203600001614088 ZUBIN K SAIYA KIRIT PREMJI SAIYA 1 2000 10.00
82/10 STAMBH TIRTH R A KIDWAI ROAD WADALA WADALA GATE NO 4 AND NEAR SIWS COLLAGE MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400031 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400031


709 1203630000042063 ANNADURAI MUNNUSUWAMY SHETTYAR SHETTYAR 1 25000 10.00 404-A ANKUR BLDG CHS LTD LIBERTY GARDAN ROAD NO 3 MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


710 1203630000048158 SHIVAGAMI SUBRAMANIAM CHETTIYAR SUBRAMANIAM CHETTIYAR 1 25000 10.00 311 NILANJANA CHS MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


711 1203630000072979 HASMUKH ARJAN GADA ARJAN GADA 1 500 10.00
701 RUNANUBANDH N P THAKAR RD GUJARAT MANDAL RD RAJPURIA BAUG HALL VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


712 1203660000024708 PURSHOTTAM KUMAR DAULTANI LATE SHRI MOTI RAM DAULTANI 1 1000 10.00 G-211, ANAND CHAMBER NEAR RAISAR PLAZA INDRA BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


713 1203660000037491 KRISHAN GOPAL MAHESHWARI LT SHRI HARI PRASAD HOLANI 1 150 10.00 B - 103, AGRASEN APARTMENT SECTOR - 2, VIDYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302023


714 1203660000042854 MANJU LATA JAIN SHAMBHU KUMAR JAIN 1 1150 10.00 7/404 NEAR DIGNILAND PUBLIC SCHOOL MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


715 1203660000049539 MONIKA MODANI PRABHAT NYATI 1 600 10.00 1571, MODANI BHAWAN JAT KE KEWA KA RASTA CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


716 1203660000058138 RAHUL MANTRI SHRI S G MANTRI 1 120 10.00 52 ANA SAGAR LINK ROAD  AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305001


717 1203660000060603 NITIN KHANCHANDANI SHYAM LAL KHANCHANDANI 1 15 10.00 A-4 ''MONA HOUSE'' SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


718 1203660000196483 RACHANA SHARMA KASHI PRASAD SHARMA 1 100 10.00 103, RAMNAGAR SHOPING CENTER SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016







719 1203660000224581 NAVNEET SOMANI RAMESH KUMAR SOMANI 1 500 10.00 B-146 MANGAL MARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


720 1203760000549162 INDRAJIT BANERJEE FAKIR CHAND BANERJEE 1 500 10.00 NO-61 SAMBHU NATH PANDIT STREET KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700025 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700025


721 1203790000170591 VANITA BHUPENDRA SONI JAYANTILAL HARGOVIND TRIVEDI 1 250 10.00
50 KANSARA CHAWL, 1ST FLOOR ROOM 88/A, OPP JANKALYAN BANK KALBADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400002 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400002


722 1203800000079427 SUMAN LATA GUPTA SURESH CHAND GUPTA 1 100 10.00 46 RHB COLONY RANTHAMBHORE ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 322001 SAWAI MADHOPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 322001


723 1203820000010909 ANURADHABEN JAYNATHBHAI JAYESH JAYNATHBHAI M JAYESH 1 2000 10.00 2/NEW PAPAIYAVADI 'ANKUR' NEAR PANCHSHIL SOCIETY RAJKOT GUJARAT 360004 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360004


724 1203820000049662 TEJAS VINODRAI SHAH VINODRAI K SHAH 1 100 10.00 ''AASIYANA'' OPP NEW RAJE B/H DIVAMANI JINTAN ROAD SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT 363002 SURENDRA NAGAR SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 363002


725 1203820000077014 ROHIT JAYNATH JAYESH JAYNATH M JAYESH 1 550 10.00 ''ANKUR'' 2-NEW PAPAIYA WADI B/H PANCHSHIL SOC. RAJKOT GUJARAT 360004 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360004


726 1203820000077151 VAGHASIYA RAJESH SHAMJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI VAGHASIYA 1 200 10.00 ''ANKUR'' 2 - NEW PAPAIYAWADI B/H PANCHSIL SOCIETY RAJKOT GUJARAT 360004 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360004


727 1203820000081510 ANURADHA JAYNATH JAISH JAYNATH MAKOILAL JAISH 1 500 10.00 ''ANKUR'' 2- NEW PAPAIYAWADI NEAR PANCHSHIL SOC RAJKOT GUJARAT 360004 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360004


728 1203820000090669 JAYNATH MAKOILAL JAYESH  HUF HUF 1 3250 10.00 2, NEW PAPAIYAVADI, ''ANKUR'' OPP PANCHSHIL - SOCIETY, RAJKOT GUJARAT 360002 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360002


729 1203840000013230 DHANSUKHLAL JAMIYATRAM TOLAT TOLAT ANSUYA DHANSHUKHLAL TOLAT 1 1413 10.00 B-7, RAJLAXMI RAW HOUSE L.P. SAWANI SCHOOL ADAJAN ROAD SURAT GUJRAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


730 1203840000139995 SHANTILAL C SHAH LATE CHIMANLAL 1 1 10.00
SURVEY NO 3 & 4/151 FLAT C-1 ANAMIKA HOMES, KISTAPUR ROAD B/H MEDCHAL BUSDEPOT,PRAKRUTHI ESTATE, 
K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA 501401 ESTATE, K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA INDIA 501401


731 1203960000016371 GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA VISHWANATH ROONGTA 1 500 10.00 20/1W/1,MOTILAL BASAK LANE PHOOL BAGAN  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700054 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700054


732 1204000000029741 PRAKASH VINAYAK BAPAT VINAYAK 1 50000 10.00 101, RACHANAA OFF. EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


733 1204000000035709 SURENDRA KUMARI DAN BAHADUR MAURYA DAN BAHADUR MAURYA DAN BAHADUR VISHWANATH PRATAP MAURYA1 100 10.00 A/502, PARSHWAKRUPA APT NR MOTIBAR RICE MILL, V S MARG, VIRAR EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401303


734 1204000000122751 RASESH BABUBHAI KANAKIA BABUBHAI 1 500 10.00 349, BUSINESS POINT, 5TH FLOOR WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400069 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400069


735 1204000000275195 KAMALKUMAR BHIKCHAND CHANDWANI BHIKCHAND DWARKADAS CHANDWANI 1 300 10.00
51, SHYAMAL ROW HOUSES PART - 2, 132 FEET RING ROAD OPP OBC BANK, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380015 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380015


736 1204000000278008 KALAWANTI BHIKHCHAND CHANDWANI KHEMCHAND KARAMCHANDANI 1 140 10.00 A/5, GOPESHWAR FLATS BHAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380028 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380028


737 1304030000065631 SARITA LAXMIKANT PATODIA LAXMIKANT 1 4750 10.00
502 VRINDAVAN SALASAR BRIJ BHOOMI COMPLEX TEMBA HOSPITAL RD OPP MAXUS MALL BHAYANDER W THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401101 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401101


738 1304030000065644 RAVIKANT RAMSWAROOP PATODIA RAMSWAROOP 1 32000 10.00
502 VRINDAVAN SALSAR BRIJ BHOOMI COMPLEX TEMBA HOSPITAL RD OPP MAXUS MALL BHAYANDER W THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401101 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401101


739 1204120000049406 SAWAN MEWARA NARPAT MEWARA 1 2 10.00 MOCHIYO KI GALI, GHASMANDI.  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


740 1304140000024860 BHAVESH MANU PATEL MANU MOTI PATEL 1 1 10.00 A 34 SHIV SHANTI PARK NR MIPCO CHOWKDI GNFC  ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT 392015 BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA 392015


741 1304140001152392 MANMOHAN LAL DAYAL DIN JAIN 1 50 10.00 32 C MIG FLATS SHEIKH SARAI PHASE 1 DELHI DELHI 110017 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110017


742 1304140001833779 BHAVESH PRAVINCHANDRA LOTWALA PRAVINCHANDRA 1 554 10.00 DABGARWAD RANITALAV  SURAT GUJARAT 395003 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395003


743 1304140003132575 SAHIL ARORA Bharat Bhushan Arora 1 26 10.00 T 76 VISHNU GARDEN  NEW DELHI DELHI 110018 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110018


744 1304140003908171 MAHESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI MAKWANA RAMJIBHAI MAGANBHAI MAKWANA 1 2500 10.00 DAWALSHA STREET AT LIMBDI  LIMBDI GUJARAT 363421 SURENDRA NAGAR SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 363421


745 1304140006526388 NEETU JAIN ASHOKKUMAR JAIN 1 161 10.00 FLAT NO 3 1ST FLOOR SAVERA APT OPP UTSAV B H KAPADIA HEALTH CLUB NEW CI SURAT Gujarat 395002 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395002


746 1204150000007808
JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 
COLLATERAL ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 1 317760 10.00 JAINAM HOUSE,PLOT NO.42, NEAR SHARDAYATAN SCHOOL PIPLOD SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


747 1204150000014792 DIPTI VIPUL SHAH VIPUL SHAH 1 1000 10.00 62 RATNAKAR SOC ; 8TH KHETWADI LANE ,  MUMBAI MAHARASTRA 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


748 1204150000026067 JIGNESH ATMARAM PATEL ATMARAM H PATEL 1 475 10.00 G-5, SILVER SPRING COMPLEX , ANAND MAHAL ROAD , ADAJAN , SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


749 1204150000033262 PUSHPABEN SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH NIRAJ SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH . 1 200 10.00 612, PARSHWANAGAR APT -1, ADAJAN PATIA, ADAJAN ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


750 1204150000052131 KRUNAL PRAVINCHANDRA HAKANI PRAVINCHANDRA 1 100 10.00 B-705,SHUBH RESIDENCY, 7 TH FLOOR,NEAR WATER TANK, VESU ROAD SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


751 1204150000085220 BHUPENDRA RAMJIBHAI PATEL RAMJIBHAI 1 6400 10.00 201,ABHILASHA APPT, NR.SUYOG NAGAR, ALTHAN,BHATAR SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


752 1204150000087739 KALPESHKUMAR RAMCHANDBHAI DHAMI RAMCHANDBHAI 1 1 10.00 704,KSHETRUNJAY TOWER-B, ADAJAN, RANDER ROAD SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


753 1204150000248659 MOHANLAL MAGANLAL PATEL MAGANLAL PRABHUDAS PATEL 1 10000 10.00 B/101, BETTER HOME FLATS, NR- SOMESHWAR ENCLAVE, U M ROAD, VESU, SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


754 1204150000261978 RAMESHCHANDRA RANCHHODDAS PATEL RANCHHODDAS PATEL 1 9776 10.00 32, TULSHIDHAM INDUS SOCIETY, G H B ROAD, PANDESARA, SURAT GUJARAT 394220 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394220


755 1204150000264282 KRISHNABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL RAMESHCHANDRA R SHAH 1 6806 10.00 28, CHAMUNDA ESTATE, G H B ROAD, PANDESARA, SURAT GUJARAT 394220 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394220


756 1204150000266218 DIPAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1 15850 10.00 62, JALARAM IND SOC, GHB ROAD, PANDESARA, SURAT GUJARAT 394221 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394221


757 1204150000283867 ISHVERLAL JOITARAM PATEL HARIBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL 1 10000 10.00 B-15, R D PARK SOCIETY, BHATAR CHAR RASTA, SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


758 1204150000283871 KAMLESHKUMAR ISHVERLAL PATEL ISHVERLAL JOITARAM PATEL 1 10000 10.00 B-15, R D PARK, BHATAR CHAR RASTA, SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


759 1204150000284837 BABIBEN ISHVERLAL PATEL ISHVERLAL JOITARAM PATEL 1 10000 10.00 B/15, R D PARK SOC,  BHATAR CHAR RASTA, SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017







760 1204150000284856 PARESHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL KAMLESHKUMAR ISVERLAL PATEL 1 10000 10.00 B/15, R D PARK BHATAR CHAR RASTA ,  SURAT GUJARAT 395003 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395003


761 1204150000284860 AMRATLAL ISVERLAL PATEL ISVERLAL JOITARAM PATEL 1 10000 10.00 45, 1ST FLOOR, JAY NARMAD SOC, NR BHATAR TENAMENT, BHATAR SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


762 1204150000284875 GEETABEN AMRUTBHAI PATEL ANNATBHAI ISHWERLAL PATEL 1 10000 10.00 45,1ST FLOOR,JAY NARMAD SOC, NR. BHATAR TENAMENT, BHATAR, SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


763 1204150000375065 JAHANVI SAMIR SHROFF LALITBHAI AMRATLAL DEPUTY SAMIR KIRTIKUMAR SHROFF 1 5000 10.00 8-F, ANJAN SALAKHA, LAL BUNGLOW, ATHWALINES SURAT GUJARAT 395001 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395001


764 1204150001001461 DIPESH VIJAYBHAI SHAH VIJAYBHAI KUNDANLAL SHAH 1 25 10.00 107,HETAL APPRTMENT,NUMBER-1, BEHIND NAVYUG COLLEGE, RANDER ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


765 1204170000011922 BHAVIK SEVANTILAL SHAH SEVANTILAL 1 500 10.00 8, GULAB MENSION, MAHARASHTRA NAGAR L T ROAD, BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


766 1204170000016031 GEETA HARISH SHAH HARISH 1 600 10.00
SARDAR BHUVAN, 3 RD FLOOR, MAIN CARTER ROAD, ABOVE ABHISHEK HOTEL BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


767 1204190000007857 SURESH GAHLOT GAHLOT 1 13 10.00 447, VIVEK VIHAR, NEW SANGANER ROAD, SODALA.  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302019


768 1204190000060421 ASHOK BANGIA KAILASH CHANDRA BANGIA 1 20 10.00 81/28 PATEL MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


769 1204190000127281 MANISH GARG GOPAL LAL GARG 1 1 10.00 978 NANAJI KI GALI GOPAL JI KA RASTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


770 1204200000035771 INDIA ADVANTAGE COMMODITIES PVT LTD LTD 1 500 10.00 OM PLAZA, VASANJI LALJI ROAD, OPP. RAILWAY STATION, KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


771 1204210000008848 NILUBEN RAJIVBHAI THAKKER RAJIVBHAI L THAKKER 1 1005 10.00 36, SHWETAMBER NAGAR FLAT, PALIYAD NAGAR, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380013


772 1204310000094580 CHINTAN NIMESHKUMAR RUWALA N B RUWALA 1 97 10.00 5/865, GHIYA SHERI, MAHIDHARPURA,  SURAT GUJARAT 395003 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395003


773 1204320000037921 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF HUF 1 10 10.00 20A DEODAR STREET BALLYGUNGE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700019 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700019


774 1204370000173175 KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN Mr Kanhaiya Lal Jain 1 500 10.00 1/207, Ganesh Talab,  Kota Rajasthan 324009 Kota Rajasthan India 324009


775 1204370000177317 RUPA YOGESH KOTHARI Mr Muljibhai Jagjivandas Mehta 1 523 10.00 C/702  Vrajdham Ram Baugh Lane  Mumbai MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


776 1204370000178141 HIRAL YOGESH KOTHARI Mr Yogesh Mohanlal Kothari 1 6004 10.00 C/702 Vrajdham Rambaug Line Poisar Borivali West Near Sunderdham Mumbai MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


777 1204400000019482 DEEPABEN KIRITKUMAR MANDLEWALA KIRITKUMAR K MANDLEWALA 1 936 10.00 A-24, WESTAN PARK A B, OPP. GANGESHWAR MAHADEV, ADAJAN, SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


778 1204470000514672 PUSHPA AGRAWAL CHANGA MAL JAIN 1 999 10.00 K-30/12 GHASITOLA VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221001 CHANDAULI CHANDAULI UTTAR PRAD INDIA 221001


779 1204470001185461 MAHESHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA RANA NAVINCHANDRA UTTAMRAM RANA 1 15 10.00 258, AMBIKA PARK-2, KHARVASA ROAD NEAR, MILLENIUM PARK DINDOLI, SURAT GUJARAT 394210 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394210


780 1204470001650555 VILAS DEEPAK PATEL DINESH K PATEL 1 4 10.00 30 CHAMUNDA IND COM NEAR MAHAD COMPLEX PANDEY SARA SURAT SURAT GUJRAT 395006 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395006


781 1204470003209351 ANJANABEN GAUTAMKUMAR PATEL ISHVARLAL MOHANLAL PATEL 1 12 10.00 201 RAMKRISHNA APPT ALTHAN SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


782 1204470003995632 DWARKA DAS AGARWALLA HARIKISHAN AGARWALLA 1 15 10.00 POST BELDA DIST MIDNAPUR-WEST  BELDA WEST BENGAL 721424 EAST MIDNAPORE EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGA INDIA 721424


783 1204470004059563 DEO PRAKASH SHEO SHARAN BHAGAT 1 1100 10.00 POLICE STATION ALINAGAR MUGHALSARAI CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH 232101 CHANDAULI CHANDAULI UTTAR PRAD INDIA 232101


784 1204470005661841 KAVITA JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1 4570 10.00 NAND VILLA 231 NEMISAGAR COLONY QUEENS ROAD VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302021


785 1204470005779647 ALLWIN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 22712 10.00 6 2014 PUJAN BUILDING HAT FALIYA MAHIDHERPURA SURAT GUJARAT 395002 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395002


786 1204470005846924 YOGESH D DHAKARE DAULATRAO PURNAJI DHAKARE 1 2 10.00 SWAR GANGA BLDG A 5 FLAT 302 VALLABNAGAR PIMPRI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411018 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411018


787 1204510000000521 D S ShahHUF Shah Shah 1 1 10.00 303 TOWER-A, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, G.K. MARG, LOWER PAREL (W), Mumbai Maharashtra 400013 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400013


788 1204520000043571 UMESH BABUBHAI BHANUSHALI BABUBHAI 1 200 10.00 3/303, KALPANA APTS. KISHAN NAGAR -1, WAGLE ESTATE, THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 400604 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400604


789 1204550000022299 AJIT JANARDAN MAHIMKAR JANARDAN SHANKAR MAHIMKAR 1 100 10.00
B 7 DWARKADHISH CO OP SOC PATHARLI ROAD SANT NAMDEV ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
421201 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421201


790 1204630001253589 JAYESHKUMAR KANTILAL JOSHI KANTILAL KASANDAS JOSHI 1 15670 10.00 19 PARTHANA ROW HOUSE ANAND MAHEL ROAD  SURAT GUJARAT 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


791 1204630001403131 BHAGWAT PRASAD AGARWAL LAXMICHAND AGARWAL 1 1155 10.00 493/C/A, G. T ROAD S VIVEK VIHAR, BL- 21, FLAT- 1C HOWRAH JUTE MILL HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711102 HOWRAH HOWRAH WEST BENGA INDIA 711102


792 1204720000714843 SHASHI KANT SINGH KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 1 40 10.00 ROOM NO 16 GT HOSTEL IC ROAD KADMA  JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831005 EAST SINGHBHUM EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND INDIA 831005


793 1204720000767216 MOHAN SELVAKUMAR KANNUSWAMY 1 150 10.00 39 MASANI AMMAN AVENUE VSK NAGAR VADAVALLI  COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641041 COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 641041


794 1204720000992346 PRIYANSHU OJHA AJAY KRISHNA OJHA 1 215 10.00 112/E LANE 5 VISHNAPURI COLONY PONGHAT PUL BAMRAULI  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211012 ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRAD INDIA 211012


795 1204720001670371 PRABHAKAR G GOTTIPATI AYYAVARU 1 15 10.00 S/O AIYAURAPPA E107 SNEHA BLOCK SSSIHMS QTRS EPIP AREA WHITEFIELD BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560066 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560066


796 1204720003878749 MANISH AGGARWAL GIRDHARI LAL AGARWAL 1 200 10.00 56 T SECTOR 8 DDA FLATS JASOLA VIHAR D  NEW DELHI DELHI 110025 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110025


797 1204720004765109 PAVAN KURDEKAR KURDEKAR RATNAKAR 1 44 10.00 A 6 DOCTOR QTRS M G ROAD KAJUBAG KARWAR UTTAR KANNADA DIST KARWAR KARNATAKA 581301 UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA INDIA 581301


798 1204720005272664 SANJAY KUMAR CHARANJIT JAIDAYAL KUMAR 1 10 10.00 C414 PIONEER HERITAGE DAULAT NAGAR SANTACRUZ WEST NR BUS DEPOT Mumbai Maharashtra 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


799 1204720007334307 HARESH MESHRAM EKNATH MESHRAM 1 2 10.00
H NO 1131 K CHARAMA GUROONANAK WARD 1 VILL CHARAMA TEH CHARAMA DIST UTTAR BASTAR KANKER 
CHHATTISGARH 492001 RAIPUR RAIPUR CHATTISGAR INDIA 492001


800 1204720008688940 PANNALA JYOTSNA MALLA REDDY NAREDDY 1 100 10.00 PLOT NO 1268 A ROAD NO 63 A JUBILEE HILLS  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500033 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH India 500033







801 1204720010746245 HEMANT BATHALA RAJENDRA KUMAR BATHALA 1 195 10.00 99 SHOPPING CENTRE WHITE FIELD ROAD KOTA RAJASTHAN 324001 KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA 324001


802 1204720011025422 SAROJ MALEWAR GAJRAJ SINGH THAKUR KAMLENDRA MALEYVAR 1 5 10.00 59 MANGILAL TELI KA AHATA BADHIR VIDHYALAYA KE PICHE VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305001


803 1204720011464848 ASHOK KUMAR JAJRA RLJAJRA 1 1 10.00 53A  MOTILAL  NEHRU  ROAD KOLKATA . KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700029 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700029


804 1204840000201547 MAYUR SHIVJIBHAI THACKER SHIVJIBHAI MANJI THACKER 1 100 10.00 C-O SHIVAM COMUNICATION JINDAT COMPLEX M CHOWK NAVAVAS CITY MADHAPAR GUJARAT 370020 KACHCHH KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA 370020


805 1204880000145466 THIRANI RAJESH KUMAR HARE PRASAD THIRANI 1 999 10.00 PLOT NO 17 PADMAJA COLONY TARBUND ROAD SECUNDERABAD SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA 500009 SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500009


806 1204910000000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED LIMITED 1 11648 10.00 A-312 TO A-323 3RD FLOOR, 5, SOMDUTT CHAMBER -1 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE DELHI 110066 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110066


807 1204910000255271 KANTA DEVI KANKARIYA JUG RAJ GOLECHA 1 126 10.00 LATIYAL BHAWAN BADRI PAN STREET 1ST BROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


808 1204910000547109 RIMPU AGGRAWAL MOHAN GOEL 1 581 10.00 H NO-500 MOHALLA-MEHARWARA NEAR GOL CHAKAR REWARI HARYANA 123401 REWARI REWARI HARYANA INDIA 123401


809 1204920000014145 SHEETALBEN KISHORBHAI KHACHARIA DHIRAJLAL BAVANJIBHAI ANTALA 1 3000 10.00 DESAI WADI NR. SAMNATH MANDIR  JETPUR GUJARAT 360370 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360370


810 1204920000014164 BHAVNABEN MANSUKHLAL KHACHARIA MOHANLAL JIVRAJ BALDHA 1 3050 10.00 DESAI WADI, NR SAMNATH MANDIR  JETPUR GUJARAT 360370 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360370


811 1204920000014198 MANSUKHLAL S KHACHARIYA S R KHACHARIYA 1 3250 10.00 DESAI WADI NR SAMNATH MANDIR  JETPUR GUJARAT 360370 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360370


812 1204920000014772 KISHOR SHAMJIBHAI KHACHARIA KHACHARIA 1 900 10.00 DESAI WADI NR SHAMNATH MANDIR  JETPUR GUJARAT 360370 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360370


813 1204920000188595 AMIT KRISHANLAL ARORA KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA 1 50 10.00 65 BAJIRAO NAGAR TIDKE COLONY NASHIK NASHIK Maharashtra 422008 NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTR INDIA 422008


814 1204940000220235 RITU S CHORDIA RKR TATED MAMTA ANILKUMAR CHORDIA 1 180 10.00 507 ORANGE ODDESSY BLOCK A INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


815 1204940000300933 POONAM BHAGNANI MOTIRAM BHAGNANI 1 100 10.00 11/870 MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


816 1204940000312358 SOHAN LAL SIHAG UDA RAM SIHAG 1 1000 10.00 01-3-E CHHOTI SADBHAWANA NAGAR SRIGANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 335001


817 1204940000333885 SUSHMA AGARWAL ANIL AGARWAL 1 200 10.00 W/O SHRI ANIL AGARWAL BAPU NAGAR B-204 RAJENDRA MARG JAIPUR NAGALAND 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


818 1205050000013111 AMIT JAIN AREH DASS JAIN ANITA JAIN 1 1 10.00 HOUSE NO 106, BLOCK C/2 NEAR VYAPAR KENDRA SUSHANT LOK PHASE 1 GURGAON HARYANA 122002 GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122002


819 1205450000043115 RAJKUMAR KHANDELWAL MATADEEN KHANDELWAL 1 10 10.00 4-2-815 RAMKOTE . HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500001 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500001


820 1205450000107696 HARISH KUMAR TIWARI DHANRAJ TIWARI 1 50 10.00 20-1-584 MURLI GUMMAJ GOLLA KHIDKI HYDERABAD AP 500264 HYDERABAD AP INDIA 500264


821 1205450000143344 RAJIV KUMAR AGARWAL NIRANJAN LAL AGARWAL 1 2976 10.00 1-11-252/9&10 FIRST FLOOR MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR BEGUMPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500003 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500003


822 1205450000153876 SANJAY JAIRAM GULABANI JAIRAM GULABANI 1 18369 10.00 19/A PARK VIEW ENCLAVE OLD BOWENPALLY . SECUNDERABAD AP 500011 SECUNDERABAD AP INDIA 500011


823 1205600000061909 RENU BANGIA RAM SWAROOP VIRMANI 1 1800 10.00 81/28, PATEL MARG, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


824 1205600000061913 ASHOK BANGIA KAILASH CHANDRA BANGIA 1 1427 10.00 81/28, PATEL MARG, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


825 1205620000015784 MAYANK NAILESH MEHTA NAILESH MEHTA NAILESH JASWANTRAI MEHTA 1 100 10.00
B-308 TWIN TOWER CHS LIMITED, RAJMATA JIJAMATA MARG PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400069 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400069


826 1205790000005250 VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO S S FERNANDO 1 1 10.00 B-102, GANESH DHAM, GAWANPADA, MULUND (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400081 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400081


827 1205820000003746 JAI NARAIAN MOONA KANTI PRASHAD MOONA 1 400 10.00 H.NO. 226 GALI SETHAN SARAI LAL DAS MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002 MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRAD INDIA 250002


828 1205820000011643 GAYATRI SONI RAM SWAROOP SONI 1 100 10.00 H.NO.-2/412, SECTOR-2, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302012


829 1205820000025289 DEEPAK GUPTA GUPTA 1 2000 10.00 H.NO. 122 MOJI COLONY, PRADHAN MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


830 1205830000000457 DINESH KUMAR SAINI BHORI LAL SAINI 1 500 10.00 PLOT NO. 89, HASTINAPUR COLONY NEAR KARNI PALACE VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302021


831 1205870000000016 CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD LTD 1 3 10.00 3/1/33 SITE -4 ,INDUSTRIAL AREA SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UP 201010 GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRAD INDIA 201010


832 1205930000001966 DHIRAJ KUMAR SURANA CHAND RATAN SURANA 1 635 10.00 48/2W B.T. ROAD 4 TH FLOOR SINTHEE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700050 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700050


833 1205930000001970 CHAND RATAN SURANA TILOK CHAND SURANA 1 100 10.00 48/2W, B.T. ROAD SINTHEE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700050 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700050


834 1205960000000463 KSBL SECURITIES LIMITED LIMITED 1 100 10.00 G-55 3rd FLOOR ROYAL PALACE  VIKAS MARG LAXMI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110092 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110092


835 1205990000078935 PARAG NAVINCHANDRA SHETH NAVINCHANDRA SHETH 1 25943 10.00 BUILDING NO.93/95,4TH FLOOR, BAZARGATE STREET, FORT,MUMBAI GPO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400001


836 1206120000233388 VINAY RUNGTA BINOD KUMAR RUNGTA BINOD KUMAR RUNGTA 1 1 10.00 1,R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD MARTIN BURN HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 7 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700001 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700001


837 1206140000010829 RUDRA SHARES AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED LIMITED 1 10 10.00 GIGANTIC HOUSE 2 ND FLOOR 15/63 CIVIL LINES ADJOINING KRISHNA TOWER KANPUR U. P. 208001 KANPUR DEHAT KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRAD INDIA 208001


838 1206420003110990 BHAVINI PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL A PATEL 1 3540 10.00 4, CHINAGATE-3, ALTHANA,  SURAT GUJARAT 395017 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395017


839 1206440000018990 SMITA M CHAVAN MADHUKAR 1 2200 10.00
PARIJAT BLDG NO 1 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 341 BAPURAO JAGTAP MRG SUNDAR GALLY BYCULLA WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400011 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400011


840 1206690000223684 BAJAJ NARESH RADHAKISHAN HUF HUF 1 500 10.00 7 KAMLA SOCIETY OPP SARDAR PATEL STADIUM NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380014 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380014


841 1206700000000015 VIKSON SECURITIES PVT LTD LTD 1 560 10.00 S C O 58-59 SECTOR 17-D  CHANDIGARH UT 160017 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA 160017







842 1206700000074654 UPDESH KUMAR OM PARKASH 1 1180 10.00 H. NO- 3513 WARD NO- 19 CALCUTTA STREET NAI BASTI BATHINDA PUNJAB 151005 BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA 151005


843 1206830000001194 MEHUL ARVINDKUMAR BHEDA ARVIND KHIMJI BHEDA 1 200 10.00
NEELKANTH VALLEY, 507-508 GIRIRAJ BLDG,RAJAWADI, 7 TH ROAD,GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


844 1206830000001365 DARSHANA GAURAV BATAVIA GAURAV BATAVIA 1 1000 10.00
504, SWEET APT, KHOKANI LANE, OPP PARAKH HOSPITAL, RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR - E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


845 1206830000001540 LATA MAHESH GANDHI MAHESH H GANDHI 1 1000 10.00 403/404, SMEET APT KHOKHARI LANE, GHATKOPAR (E),, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


846 1206830000002749 TANNAVI AMIT SHETH AMIT R SHETH 1 1948 10.00 1103 BLOCK NO 4 NILGIRI NILKANTH VIHAR KURLA TERMINAL RD,VIDHYAVIHAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400077


847 1206830000003417 HIRAL KIRTI DOMADIA KIRTI DOMADIA 1 100 10.00 B-24, PARUL KUNJ, MANDPESHWAR ROAD, OPP. S.V. RO BORIVALI ( WEST ), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400081 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400081


848 1206830000003529 BHARATI KIRTI DOMADIA KIRTI CHOTALAL DOMADIA 1 700 10.00 B-24, PARUL KUNJ, S.V.P. ROAD, BORIVALI (W), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


849 1206830000023537 SUYOG 1 7000 10.00
905, PARADISE MISQUITA NAGAR, H.J ROAD, OPP KRISHNA HOSPITAL, DAHISAR - E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400068 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400068


850 1206850000077752 NITIN KHATRI SAJJAN LAL KHATRI 1 100 10.00 BARION KA MOHALLA O/S SOJATI GATE  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


851 1206920000026461 MALA BHAVIN SHAH BHAVIN SHAH 1 29 10.00 J-136 GUJARATI SOC NEHRU ROAD VILEPARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


852 1206990000004405 PARDEEP KUMAR BEHL KRISHAN LAL BEHL 1 100 10.00 71-B, RAILWAY MANDI   HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001 HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA 146001


853 1207010000004884 RAMESH NAMAMAL KESHWANI NAMAMAL KESHVDAS KESHWANI 1 653 10.00 B-6-101 GOYAL INTERCITY OPP. T.V. , SAL HOSPITAL THALTEJ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380054


854 1207100000000211 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD LTD 1 100000 10.00 5TH FLOOR, VIRAJ, 124, S.V. ROAD, KHAR (WEST), MUMBAI Maharashtra 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


855 1207100000003979 SURENDRA RAMCHAND SHAH RAMCHAND JYOTI SURENDRA SHAH 1 500 10.00 20, KRISHNA KUNJ, 7TH FLOOR, 212, WALKESHWAR ROAD, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


856 1207100000053676 RAJESH KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL SHAH CHHAYA RAJESH SHAH 1 500 10.00 201 SHARMAN BLDG, PHIROZSHAH ROAD, SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


857 1207100000054382 PRITIBEN PRAMODCHANDRA SHAH PRAMODCHANDRA SHAH PRAMODCHANDRA NATWERLAL SHAH1 506 10.00
B-38 ACHARAT BAUG, PHEROZ SHAH MEHTA RD, OPP SABARI HOTEL SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


858 1207100000057921 RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAHHUF SHAHHUF 1 517 10.00 201 SHARMAN BUILDING, PHIROZ SHAH ROAD, SANTACRUZ WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


859 1207160000000516 PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 1848 10.00
6B, CORPORA, 6TH FLOOR, NR. SHANGRILLA BISCUIT COMPANY L.B.S. MARG , BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400078 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400078


860 1207160000012861 PRITHVI FINLEASE INDIA LIMITED LIMITED 1 1451 10.00
6-B, CORPORA BUILDING NEAR SHANGRILA TS COMPANY LBS MARG, BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400078 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400078


861 1207160000017509 NIKHIL DWARKADAS CHANDAN CHANDAN 1 1251 10.00
ROOM NO.906, B- WING, DHAIVAT BLDG, VAISHALI NAGAR, B.R.RD.,KALP NAGARI, MULUND(W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400080 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400080


862 1207160000038164 NIKHIL DWARKADAS THAKKAR DWARKADAS THAKKAR 1 804 10.00
B-906 DHAIVAT BUILDING VAISHALI NAGAR B R RD KALP NAGARI MULUND-WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400080 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400080


863 1207220000004538 ANUJ LALIT SODHANI LALITKUMAR OMPRAKASH SODHANI 1 500 10.00 F-7-13, HARINIKETAN C.H.S.L, BANGUR NAGAR, GOREGAON (W)  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400090 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400090


864 1208060000000831 GANESH SHANKAR DWIVEDI SHIVE SHANKAR DUBEY 1 1000 10.00 G-17, PENSION BADA, NEAR POLICE GROUND  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 RAIPUR RAIPUR CHATTISGAR INDIA 492001


865 1208060000003980 REENA DWIVEDI SUNRENDRA NATH DWIVEDI 1 1898 10.00 G-17 2 FLOOR PENSION BADA NEAR POLICE GROUND RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 RAIPUR RAIPUR CHATTISGAR INDIA 492001


866 1208090000000011 ARTHA VRDDHI SECURITIES LIMITED LIMITED 1 5500 10.00 OFFICE NO. 702, 7TH FLOOR, KINGSTON, TEJPAL ROAD, VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


867 1208090000005719 KIRAN PRAVIN MEHTA PRAVIN J MEHTA 1 425 10.00 302,KT-25,NIDHI APTS,17 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, V.V PURAM, BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560004 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560004


868 1208090000007511 RAJESH H SHAH HANSRAJ AMBALAL SHAH 1 4050 10.00
FLAT NO 603, 6TH FLOOR, A WING TEJAL RESIDENCY CHS.,CAVES RD. NR. STATE BANK, JOGESHWARI (E) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400060 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400060


869 1208160000667120 JAYANTA JAYANTA SARKAR HARA LAL SARKAR 1 192 10.00 FLAT NO 4659 1ST FLOOT INDRAPR EXTENSION 3 SECTOR 49  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA 121001


870 1208160000738776 GLASTON MARIO MENEZES STANLEYMENEZES 1 3 10.00
2 166 2 PREM SAGAR HANUMAN NAGARA KOLA MALPE POST KODAVOR GRAM MALPE UDUPI KARNATAKA 
576108 UDUPI UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA 576108


871 1208160001329235 MOUSUMI PRADHAN PRADHAN 1 300 10.00 G 2 5 BHARAT CO OP HOSING SOC PVT LTD HOWRAH  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711313 HOWRAH HOWRAH WEST BENGA INDIA 711313


872 1208160001342609 DIVAKAR 1 9 10.00 1 154 1 ST COLONY ST COLONY SATYAVEDU  SATYAVEDU ANDHRA PRADESH 517588 SATYAVEDU ANDHRA PRADESH India 517588


873 1208160001479862 BHAVANI KRISHNA SANGAWAL SANGAWAL 1 200 10.00 116 5TH MN GURURAJA LYT BANGALORE  BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560028 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560028


874 1208160002512083 NIDHI PRANAY DOKANIA DOKANIA 1 75380 10.00
B 30 MAHESHWAR KUNJ CO OP SCT LTD NEAR PODDAR SCHL 92 SARASWATI RD SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


875 1208160005007609 PARAG RAMCHANDRA ATHAWALE ATHAWALE BHAGYASHRI PARAG ATHAWALE ADITYA PARAG ATHAWALE1 1500 10.00 FLAT NO. D-8 VATSALYANAGARI SURVEY NO. 82/9 10 KOTHRUD  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411048 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411048


876 1208160006372688 DUVVURU SUJEENA SUJEENA 1 100 10.00
2 6 CHERLO KANDRIGA DAMARAPAKAM POST NAMBAKAM AGARAM CHITTOOR SATYAVEDU ANDHRA PRADESH 
517591 SATYAVEDU ANDHRA PRADESH India 517591


877 1208160006902021 DEEPAK JOHN JOHN 1 50 10.00 CHAKKUVAYIL - P C KAVALA P O PAIPPAD  KOTTAYAM KERALA 686537 KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA 686537


878 IN30002010557214 HARSHAD RAVILAL SHAH RAVILAL SHAH NEETA HARSHAD SHAH 1 2552 10.00 802 BELA CRYSTAL PLAZA SECTOR 20 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARAHSTRA 400614 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400614


879 IN30002010829826 BINA SHETH AJAY AJAY SHETH 1 1 10.00 188/3 GURUKRUPA BLDG 1ST FLOOR JAIN SOCIETY NEXT TO JAIN TEMPLE SION WEST MUMBAI 400022 SION WEST MUMBAI 400022


880 IN30002010874247 MANEESH DHAM D V DHAM 1 250 10.00 49 HACP COLONY SECUNDERABAD   500009 500009


881 IN30009510438290 Dhankumar Gadia Rajmal Gadia Purnima Gadia 1 50 10.00 Mahavir Sadan, 3rd Floor 116, Bhuleshwar Road  Mumbai 400002 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400002


882 IN30009511415372 Indra Kumar Bagri Champa Lal Bagri 1 1 10.00 BL - 12, Sector - 2 Salt Lake  Kolkata 700091 KOLKATA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGA INDIA 700091







883 IN30009511986958 Morti Ashish Somnath Shivlingappa Morti 1 87 10.00 598/2 B Ward 201 Gourinandan Aptt Jaragnagar Road  Kolhapur 416004 PUNE KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTR INDIA 416004


884 IN30009512158895 Mihir K Shah Kishore Vithaldas Shah 1 344 10.00 23 Krishna Niwas Laxmi Narayan Lane Kandivali (W) Mumbai 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


885 IN30011810644540 GIAN SAGAR RAM CHAND 1 1 10.00 HOUSE NO 67 NEAR SHIV MANDIR WARD NO 9 KHARKHAUDA SONIPAT HARYANA SONIPAT 131402 SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA INDIA 131402


886 IN30011810927172 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT SOMYENDRA KUMAR DUTT ALPANA DUTT 1 5 10.00 181  RAMESH DUTT STREET KOLKATA 700006 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700006


887 IN30011811042607 SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL RAM NIVAS AGARWAL 1 12705 10.00 HOUSE NO-5-5 57/7  DARUSALAM GOSHAMAHAL HYDERABAD 500012 HYDERABAD 500012


888 IN30011811460638 HIREN DHANSUKH DESAI DHANSUKH DAHYABHAI DESAI 1 1000 10.00
KHANNA BLDG NO1 ROOM NO 3 PANDURANG WADI ROAD NO 5 GOREGOAN EAST MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 
400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


889 IN30012611067354 DHIMANT DHIRAJLAL SHAH DHIRAJLAL TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH SHOBHA DHIMANTBHAI SHAH 1 265 10.00 3 DHWANI APPARTMENT OPP ANJALI CINEMA DAMUBHAI COLONY VASANA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


890 IN30014210734411
HSBC INVESTDIRECT SECURITIES  INDIA  PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED 1 1 10.00 9-11 FLOORS NESCO IT PARK BUILDING N0 3 WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


891 IN30015910375043 MANJU MAHESHWARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 1 300 10.00 KHATORON KA MOHALLA CHOMU  JAIPUR 302013 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302013


892 IN30018310706475 SATISH SANJIVA MENDON SANJIVA 1 198 10.00 PARUL CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 1ST FLOOR  FLAT NO 111 VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI W  MUMBAI 400053 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400053


893 IN30018311079707 DEEPAK GALA SHANTILAL JYOTI GALA 1 40 10.00 1 VAIBHAV  C JAMBLI GALLY BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


894 IN30018311908215 RASHIDA H PINWALA HUSEINI HUSENI FAKHRUDDIN PINWALA 1 53 10.00 78 86 E R ROAD CEMENT WALA BUILDING 1 ST FLOOR ROOM NO 12 NEAR SAIFEE AMBULANCE MUMBAI 400003 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400003


895 IN30018312076527 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL M K AGRAWAL 1 500 10.00 ROOM NO 229 2ND FLOOR 21 HEMANTA BASU SARANI CENTRE POINT KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700001 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700001


896 IN30018312085090 PRATEEK JOHARI RAJKUMAR JOHARI 1 200 10.00 1583 MALPANI HOUSE SINGHJI KE GALI CHAURA RASTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


897 IN30018312924186 RANCHHODBHAI LAKHAJI THAKOR LAKHAJI KUWARJI THAKOR PARESH RANCHHODBHAI THAKOR 1 1395 10.00 B 4 GHANSHYAM NAGAR AS SO PART 3 NR FLATS OPP MKPT POST OFF SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380004


898 IN30021411677521 ARUN G SYAMAL GOUR SYAMAL ANURAG A SYAMAL 1 200 10.00 D 708 USHA NAGAR BHANDUP W   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078


899 IN30021411769413 RUPA JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH 1 100 10.00 6 A SAINATH SOCIETY CHHINAM ROAD MAROLI BAZAR TA JALALPORE DIST NAVSARI 396434 DIST NAVSARI 396434


900 IN30021412417236 JAYANTHI VARADAN VARADAN 1 1150 10.00 OLD NO 12/1 NEW NO 28 RUKMANI STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600033


901 IN30021413006317 ANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SRIRAM AGARWAL 1 2 10.00 C-8/22 IIND FLOOR SECTOR 7 ROHINI   DELHI DELHI 110085 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110085


902 IN30021413158101 ANAND DINESH ZAVERI DINESH SOMACHAND ZAVERI 1 28978 10.00 ASIAN SILK MILLS PLOT NO 514 GIDC SACHIN VILLAGE SACHIN TALUKA CHORASI SURAT 394230 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394230


903 IN30021413231289 RAJEEV JAWAHAR JAWAHAR 1 1 10.00 58 JUHU SUPREME SHOPPING CENTRE GULMOHUR RD JUHU SCHEME  MUMBAI 400049 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400049


904 IN30021413353714 VISION POINT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD LTD 1 10206 10.00 37/3  KALA COMPLEX FOURTH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI 600083 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600083


905 IN30021413485250 PREMA SWAROOPA REALTY SERVICES PVT LTD LTD 1 24100 10.00 NO 45 TENTH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR  CHENNAI 600083 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600083


906 IN30021413637544 R VIMALA C RAJAGANAPATHI 1 1750 10.00 8   CORPORATION COLONY RANGARAJAPURAM KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600024


907 IN30021413777760 BHUMIBEN GABANI PREMJIBHAI VAVANI 1 8000 10.00 802 A WING AFFIL TOWER LH ROAD   SURAT GUJARAT 395006 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395006


908 IN30021414262410 JAYANTILAL BABULAL SHAH BABULAL SHAH KUSUMBEN JAYANTILAL  SHAH 1 200 10.00 6/A SAINATH SOC CHHINAM ROAD MAROLI BAZAR  NAVSARI 396436 NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA 396436


909 IN30021414480802 ALLWIN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 200000 10.00 6 2014 2ND FLR POOJAN BLDG HARIPURA HATEALIA MAHIDHARPURA SURAT GUJARAT 395003 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395003


910 IN30021414794804 VILAS MADHUKAR SALASKAR MADHUKAR SHANKAR SALASKAR LAVITA VILAS SALASKAR 1 21 10.00 304 LATA ANNEX KULUP WADI ROAD NEAR BANSI NAGAR BORIVALI EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


911 IN30021415419560 JAYSHREE NATVARLAL SOMESHWAR HARILAL KHIMJI NATVARLAL DUNGARSHI SOMESHWAR1 2000 10.00 P O BOX 19 P C 113 RUWI OMAN MUSCAT


912 IN30021415448264 LUCIANO ROCHA SOARES ANTONINHO SOARES 1 100 10.00 H NO 536 UBO DANDO SANTA CRUZ   GOA GOA 403005 MUMBAI NORTH GOA GOA INDIA 403005


913 IN30021415471751
NANBARGAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 19011 10.00 NO 8 44TH STREET ASHOK NAGAR   CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600083 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600083


914 IN30021415506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR RAM KARAN PODDAR 1 6 10.00 9 / 12 LALBAZAR STREET, KOLKATA  KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL 700001 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700001


915 IN30021416463482 GHUNASHEELAN GUNASEKARAN GUNASEKARAN 1 60 10.00 TWAD BOARD QTRS WARD NO 1 KARATTUPUTHUR NEDUNGULAM EDAPPADY SALEM SALEM TAMILNADU 637107 SALEM SALEM TAMIL NADU INDIA 637107


916 IN30021416948268 VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T VENKATESWARLU TUMMEPALLI 1 1 10.00 3-4-802,  BARKATPURA MAIN ROAD BARKATPURA,  KACHIGUDA  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500027
HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500027


917 IN30023910851718
CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT 
LTD LTD 1 1 10.00 11 APPLE HERITAGE 54-C M V ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400093 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400093


918 IN30023911765288 GANPAT SAKHARAM PAWAR SAKHARAM SURBA PAWAR 1 100 10.00 7/3, SAHYADRI DARSHAN SOC. EKTA ESTATE SAHYADRI NGR. QUARY RD. BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078 MUMBAI 400078


919 IN30023912241944 MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ BHOJRAJ TARACHAND MALKANI 1 300 10.00 P O BOX 54054 DUBAI UAE UAE UAE


920 IN30023930017150 SHRIPATHI O KRISHNA BHAT UMASHANKARI O 1 21 10.00 ODIYOOR HOUSE AND POST KANYANA BANTWAL TALUK D K KARNATAKA 574243 DAKSHINA KANNADA DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA INDIA 574243


921 IN30027110166254 NIDHI NAYAN DESAI NAYAN DINKARBHAI DESAI 1 20000 10.00 FLAT NO. 407/A, 4TH FLOOR CHANDRALOK BUILDING 97, NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


922 IN30034310278883 DHARMESH PARIKH ARVINDKUMAR BHAVNA  PARIKH 1 25 10.00 C-301, TULIP CITADEL, B/H SHREYAS FOUNDATION, MANEKBAUG, AHMEDABAD. 380015 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380015


923 IN30036020087795 HARSHA HITESH JAVERI JAVERI HITESH RAMJI JAVERI RADHABAI RAMJI JAVERI1 101 10.00 1102 RAHEJA CENTRE PLOT NO 214 FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400021







924 IN30036020087818 HITESH RAMJI JAVERI JAVERI RADHABAI RAMJI JAVERI HARSHA HITESH JAVERI1 51 10.00 1102 RAHEJA CNETRE PLOT NO 214 FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400021


925 IN30039412691085 KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD LTD 1 100 10.00 529 ROAD NO-4 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 HYDERABAD 500034


926 IN30039414752520 PARMOD KUMAR JAIN LATE RAGHUNATH SAHAI 1 10 10.00 4494 GALI JATAN PAHARI DHIRAJ  DELHI 110006 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110006


927 IN30039416520696 KUSUM PRAVA RAJENDRA PRASAD 1 470 10.00 C/O K P SINGH F-41 P C COLONY KANKAR BAGH PATNA 800020 PATNA PATNA BIHAR INDIA 800020


928 IN30039419502795
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITEDCLIENT 
ACCOUNTBSE CM CM 1 105 10.00 46 AVENUE 4 STREET NO 1 BANJARA HILLS  HYDERABAD 500034 HYDERABAD 500034


929 IN30042510036800 ANILABEN CHANDRAKUMAR SHAH CHANDRAKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 1 1000 10.00 FLAT - A/4D, ANJAN SHALAKA APARTMENT, NEAR - LAL BANGLOW, ATHWALINES, SURAT. 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


930 IN30045010145742 BHIKHCHAND DWARKADAS CHANDWANI CHANDWANI 1 75 10.00 A/5.GOPESHWAR MAHADEV SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380028 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380028


931 IN30045010256753 BHUSHAN KUMAR GUPTA GUPTA RAMA RANI 1 50 10.00 HOUSE NO-1877 SECTOR-34D CHANDIGARH  160017 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA 160017


932 IN30045013297613 RITIKA G DIALANI GHANSHAM 1 6172 10.00 803, BADRINATH CHS LTD 13THX15TH ROAD CORNER NEAR KHAR GYMKHANA KHAR WEST 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


933 IN30045013870479 TUSHAR JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL MANILAL SHAH 1 100 10.00
TANNA RESIDENCY 41-B 4TH FLOOR VEER SAVARKAR MARG OPP SIDDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 
400025 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400025


934 IN30045080114419 ASHOK JAGANNATH CHINCHOLKAR CHINCHOLKAR ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR 1 150 10.00 FLAT NO 5 RUNWAL FLORENTINE RIGHT BHUSARI COLONY PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARSHTRA 411038 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411038


935 IN30045080407475 DHANANJAY VASUDEO DESHPANDE VASUDEO BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE PRADNYA DHANANJAY DESHPANDE1 400 10.00 1/53 UMASHANKAR SOCY 642/1 BIBVEWADI  PUNE 411037 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411037


936 IN30046810080958 SANTOSH KUMAR K AGRAHARI KANHAIYA LAL AGRAHARI 1 150 10.00 PLOT NO.195-196 SECTOR-4 IMT MANESAR GURGAON (HARYANA) 122050 GURGAON (HARYANA) 122050


937 IN30046810087922 ASHOK BOTHRA CHHAGAN LAL 1 100 10.00 C/O CHHAGAN LAL BOTHRA KHETANO KA MOHALLA, NEAR GARH RATANGARH CHURU RAJASTHAN 331022 CHURU CHURU RAJASTHAN INDIA 331022


938 IN30047640664372 OZA MAYUR NATVERLAL OZA NATVERLAL G 1 1410 10.00 6 MANI NIVAS T H KATARIA MARG MATUNGA ROAD MUMBAI 400016 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400016


939 IN30047643420496 CHANCHAL JAIN SITAL CHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 18/4 SHAMKALA BLDG 100 WALKESHWAR ROAD  MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


940 IN30048410655412 JAMES M DABRE MATHEW 1 2 10.00 SABI VILLA MAVANDA TAL VASAI DIST THANE POST NIRMAL 401304 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401304


941 IN30048412579262 MAHAVIR P RANADIVE PRABHAKAR 1 5 10.00 204/1215 SANT TUKARAM NAGAR PIMPRI  PUNE 411018 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411018


942 IN30048412693435 RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA BADRI PRASAD MEENA 1 500 10.00 7 KARM SHEEL MARG O/S CHAND POLE UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001


943 IN30048413068297 VILAS MADHUKAR SALASKAR MADHUKAR SALASKAR LAVITA VILAS SALASKAR 1 100 10.00 304, LATA ANNEX KULUPWADI ROAD NEAR BANSI NAGAR, BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


944 IN30048413718347 TAPASI AGARWALLA MANOJ MOHAN BANERJEE SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWALLA 1 3 10.00 767 G T ROAD W ANNANDAM APARTMENT FLAT TF9 P O CHANDANNAGAR 712136 HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGA INDIA 712136


945 IN30048414288672 HITTAGAURI P PATEL PARSHOTAMBHAI VALLABHBHAI BHENSADADIYA 1 25 10.00 11 NEW VAISHALI SOC OPP RAJPATH CLUB BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380015


946 IN30048414564139 JATIN PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA PRAVINCHANDRA SHANTILAL MEHTA HARSHIDA P MEHTA 1 8 10.00 A/14 RAJ MAYUR 2ND FLOOR SEVARAM LALWANI ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 MUMBAI 400080


947 IN30048417755966 MONICA VIKRAM SHAH DINESHKUMAR HALCHANDBHAI DESAI 1 20000 10.00 203 MAANAV MANSION SAROJINI ROAD NEAR MCDONALDS VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400056 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400056


948 IN30048417755974 VIKRAM RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL KALIDAS SHAH 1 25053 10.00 203 MAANAV MANSION SAROJINI ROAD NEAR MCDONALDS VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400056 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400056


949 IN30048419329898 VASANT BHADRA BHANUSHALI V V B BHANUSHALI 1 358880 10.00
PLOT NO-9/D,9/C DEVKI NANDAN OPP RAJIV GANDHI GARDEN SECTOR 3E NAVI MUMBAI AIROLI THANE NAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400708 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400708


950 IN30048419392595 SURYABHAN EKNATH DHURPATE EKNATH BALAJI DHURPATE 1 317690 10.00
PARADISE CHS LTD F NO B 501 OPP INDIAN O WING NAGAR CHEMBUR LINK RD GOVANDI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400043 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400043


951 IN30048421231132 CHETANKUMAR B KUMBHANI BABUBHAI JETHABHAI KUMBHANI 1 90 10.00 359 SAVARKUNDLA-32 SAVARKUNDLA (CITY) D BHAVN  SAVARKUNDLA GUJARAT 364515 AMRELI AMRELI GUJARAT INDIA 364515


952 IN30051310086946 ANILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR CHORDIA SUNIL KUMAR 1 715 10.00 141 SUNDRAM COMPLEX BHAWARKUWA MAIN RD INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


953 IN30051310426380 JAYESH JASVANTRAY SHAH JASVANTRAY K SHAH 1 45 10.00
102 B KENT RESIDENCY   CO OP HSG SOC BABAI NAKA EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


954 IN30051311311963 CHHATAR SINGH SURANA SUBHKARAN 1 1000 10.00 8/51 K K LANE NO 1 OLD NO 187/C AVINASHI ROAD COIMBATPRE TAMILNADU 641018 COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 641018


955 IN30051311361634 DEEPAK GUPTA RAJ PAL GUPTA 1 3352 10.00 122 MOJI COLONY PRADHAN MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


956 IN30051311644862 RAMESH SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH 1 15000 10.00
204 20TH FLOOR RUSHABH APTS DR PAREKH STREET PRATHNASAMAJ OPP HARKISHANDAS HOSPITAL MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


957 IN30051311740602 PRAVIN T SHAH TRIKAMLAL SHAH 1 10000 10.00
B/31 RUSTOMJEE ADARSH HERITAGE ADARSH VIHAR COMPLEX OPP MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI 
400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


958 IN30051311790874 SUMITA D GOSAR DHEERAJ GOSAR HASMUKH CHHEDA 1 1308 10.00 472/31 MOHAN NIWAS 2ND FLOOR DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA C R MUMBAI 400019 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400019


959 IN30051312253839 YOGANANDA DEEKSHITHULU ARAVAPALLI VIKHANASACHARYULU ARAVAPALLI 1 1 10.00
FLAT D 402 4TH FLOOR KALAKRITI APTS STREET NO 12 TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD ADJ TO LALAPET FLYOVER 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500017


HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
INDIA 500017


960 IN30051312622718 MUNNA LAL M VARMA MAHABIR PRASAD VARMA 1 2000 10.00
GAHLOT DEV SERVICES PVT LTD GHOLAM HUSSAIN MANSION BHARDAWADI LANE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 
400058 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400058


961 IN30051313408656 ARPIT GIRISH MEHTA GIRISH S MEHTA 1 53 10.00 D 26 MILAN APARTMENTS RAMCHANDRA LANE MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


962 IN30051313592066 SANJAY KUMAR GARG VISHAN SWAROOP GARG 1 50 10.00 101 NAVRANGNAGAR BANK COLONY BEAWAR  BEAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 305901 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305901


963 IN30051313850749 TENDLE MANISHA MURLIDHAR I M NAGZARKAR 1 100 10.00
6 COSMOS 2ND FLOOR C S D ESTATE RIFLE RANGE GOLIBAR RD GHATKOPAR W NR SARVODAYA HOSPITAL 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086


MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA 400086


964 IN30051313907067 SHIVADAS ANANT TILVE ANANT 1 20 10.00 B 5 PAI BUILDING VIDYANAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA 580021 DHARWARD DHARWARD KARNATAKA INDIA 580021







965 IN30051314365525 MONIKA GARG RADHE SHAYAM GUPTA 1 100 10.00 101 NAVRANG NAGAR BANK COLONY CHAWANI ROAD BEAWAR RAJASTHAN 305901 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305901


966 IN30051314694194 DHIREN ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA 1 100 10.00 SUVIDHI CHITRAKUT SOCIETY MAIN ROAD PLOT NO 14 OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361008 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 361008


967 IN30051315298408 VISHAL NARULA RAMESH KUMAR NARULA 1 1000 10.00 GALI NO 8 DHAWAN COLONY FEROZEPUR  PUNJAB 152002 FIROZPUR FIROZPUR PUNJAB INDIA 152002


968 IN30051316542088 SUNIL PURSHOTTAM KHISTI PURSHOTTAM ACHYUT KHISTI 1 100 10.00 H NO 5057 NEAR BANGAL CHOWKI OPP VARDHMAN PLYWOOD AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001 PUNE AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTR INDIA 414001


969 IN30051318315652 DINESH KUMAR CHORADIA CHAMPALAL CHORADIA 1 140 10.00 22/10 2ND CROSS STREET M K B NAGAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600039 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600039


970 IN30051318323368 MONIKA GUPTA RAJ PAL GUPTA 1 2163 10.00 122 MOJI COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


971 IN30051318323384 RASHMI GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA 1 2000 10.00 122 MOJI COLONY ALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


972 IN30051318571620 VASANTKUMAR BABULAL PATEL B T PATEL 1 50 10.00 AT AND POST RUNI UMIYA NAGAR SOCIETY  PATAN GUJARAT 384265 AHMEDABAD PATAN GUJARAT INDIA 384265


973 IN30051322786590 AKSHAY NAGNATH BIRAJDAR NAGNATH BIRAJDAR 1 60 10.00
AT/POST DARGANHALLI TALUKA SOUTH SOLAPUR DARGANHALLI SOLAPUR SOLAPUR MKT SOLAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413002 PUNE SOLAPUR MAHARASHTR INDIA 413002


974 IN30051323247650 SUMITI RAWAT VINOD RAWAT 1 1 10.00 H NO 330 GURU NANAK PURA WEST P O CHUGITTI JALANDHAR 1 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144009 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144009


975 IN30051380012999 PIYUSH ANURAG SAHOO RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO 1 1000 10.00 DHOLA BALIPADA CHANDANPUR PURI NEAR GADI BRAHMA TEMPLE PURI ORISSA 752045 PURI PURI ORISSA INDIA 752045


976 IN30055610360147 SPFL SECURITIES LTD LTD 1 100 10.00 15/63 M CIVIL LINES NEAR DAV COLLEGE KANPUR 208001 KANPUR DEHAT KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRAD INDIA 208001


977 IN30057210071870 NIRAV MAHENDRABHAI PANDYA MAHENDRABHAI K PANDYA 1 60 10.00 NO - B / 3 GAURAVEE APPARTMENT NEAR LAD SOCIETY NEHRU PARK AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380015


978 IN30059710221466 MURJI RUDA KHAMBHALYA RUDA MANA KHAMBHALYA 1 200 10.00 DEVKI BHAYA CHAWL R NO 14 NEAR RANVIR KRIDA MANDAL GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400084 MUMBAI 400084


979 IN30060110261543 BHARAT CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL SHAH 1 2500 10.00
A - 507, PHILJOY CHS LTD SVP ROAD, NR MCF CLUB, BORIWALI (W) OPP MANDAPESHWAR IND EST MUMBAI 
400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


980 IN30061011002158 RITA KAMLESH SHAH KAMLESH RAMANLAL SHAH 1 25000 10.00
NO 403/404  'KALPASUTRA' SAROJINI ROAD  NEAR MASUK BHAVAN OPP MAC DONALDS  VILE PARLE (WEST) 
MUMBAI 400056 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400056


981 IN30065210178607 ALL GUJARAT INVESTOR PROTECTION TRUST TRUST 1 1 10.00 KRISHNA COMPLEX BASEMENT NEAR CHOICE RESTAURANT C.G. ROAD AHMEDABAD. 380009 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380009


982 IN30070810012312 SHRIPAL SINGH MOHNOT SO K M MOHNOT SNEH MOHNOT 1 20 10.00 F-64, GREEN WOOD CITY SOLITAIR RESIDENCY, SECTOR-46, GURGAON  HARYANA 122001 GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122001


983 IN30070810182550 RAJNI GUPTA LOKESH GUPTA 1 2 10.00 4/1144, BHOLA NATH NAGAR NEAR RAM LILA GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110032


984 IN30074910123528 ASHISH MAHENDRA SHAH SHAH MAHENDRA CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1 1724 10.00 C306, 3RD FLOOR, ANAND BHAVAN, V.P. ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


985 IN30074910215781 USHA SHYAM POOJARI SHYAM GURUVA POOJARI SHYAM  GURUVA POOJARI 1 50 10.00 30/9, HILL ROCK CO-OP HSG SOCIETY LTD, S.S. NAGAR, AMBOLI,  MUMBAI 400058 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400058


986 IN30074910242015 JAGRUTI SHANTILAL SHAH SHATILAL AMBALAL SHAH BHARATI  SHANTILAL SHAH 1 25 10.00
18/30, SRI SWAMINARAYAN  BUILDING, SRI  SAHAJANAND  MARG, R.NO.188, 4TH FLOOR, BHULESHWAR,3RD 
BHOIWADA MUMBAI 400002 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400002


987 IN30074910803230 ASHWIN BABULAL ADANI BABULAL GAGALDAS ADANI 1 11500 10.00 15 , 4th. FLOOR SYMPHONY BLDG. , 80 - A , NEPEANSEA ROAD , MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


988 IN30074910805069 KAILESHKUMAR BABULAL DESAI BABULAL RAJMAL DESAI 1 11400 10.00 25/A , 9TH  FLOOR , PURAB  APRT RIDGE  ROAD , 42  B G KHER  MARG WALKESHWAR MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


989 IN30075711419193 VILAS MAHADEO VARTAK MAHADEO LAXMAN VARTAK VIDYA VILAS VARTAK 1 123 10.00 B2 FLAT NO 6 AUNBANDH NAGAR SOCIETY SINHAGAD ROAD NEAR RAMKRISHNA MATH PUNE 411030 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411030


990 IN30082910263777 DESAI AMIT MOHANLAL MOHANLAL 1 100 10.00 B/1/103, PURSHOTTAM APTS BHOGILAL FADIA ROAD KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


991 IN30084510349742 UMESH PATWA VASUDEV PATWA 1 1000 10.00 10 B RANCHHOD NAGAR SOC OPP PATEL PRAKASH SOC BH NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD Surat 395009 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395009


992 IN30088813005782 GYAN CHAND JAIN JAIN 1 500 10.00 84/93,MANSAROVAR   JAIPUR-RAJ. 302020 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302020


993 IN30088813630545 SHAILESH VAJUBHAI GADHVI GADHVI 1 600 10.00
FLAT NO 303 3RD FLOOR AMI CO OP HSL KASTURBA ROAD NO 8 OPP SARSWAT BANK BORIVLI EAST MUMBAI 
400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


994 IN30088813720426 NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL AGARWAL 1 50 10.00 JAYANAND BHARTIYA MARG KOTDWARA (GARHWAL) U.P. 246149 PAURI GARHWAL PAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAN INDIA 246149


995 IN30088813746431 RIKHABCHAND JAIN JAIN PRATIBHA R JAIN 1 1300 10.00 104  HORMUZD APARTMENT KAMPS CORNER 131  A K MARG MUMBAI 400036 MUMBAI 400036


996 IN30088813992883 HARISHKUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL MAGANBHAI B PATEL 1 300 10.00 901, SUNFLOWER APARTMENT, ASHAPURI ROAD, NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 NAVSARI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA 396445


997 IN30089610266603 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA 1 2 10.00 NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE BANGALORE 560022 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560022


998 IN30090710269364 SUNIL SHRIKRISHNA SHROFF SHRIKRISHNA GOVINDAS SHROFF 1 1000 10.00 RAJ APARTMENT, 503/5, T.P.S., III, BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI   400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


999 IN30090710453089 JITENDRA HIRALAL MEHTA HIRALAL MAKANDAS MEHTA 1 500 10.00 UPHAAR, 5TH FLOOR, FLAT NO.14, SIRI ROAD, CHOWPATTY, BAND STAND, MALBAR HILL P.O., MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


1000 IN30096610060240 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD LTD 1 1900 10.00 804, ANSAL BHAWAN,16,KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI  110001 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110001


1001 IN30096610496350 GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED LIMITED 1 6850 10.00 609 ANSAL BHAWAN 16 K G MARG CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110001


1002 IN30097410071677 CHANDRESH J VORA VORA 1 110 10.00 101, VIBHA COMPLEX, PANCHMUKHA HANUMAN STREET, NEAR HOTEL RATRANI, BHUJ-KUTCH. 370001 KACHCHH KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA 370001


1003 IN30097410837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD LTD 1 200 10.00 MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA, NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD, NR. 150 FEET RING ROAD, RAJKOT. 360005 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360005


1004 IN30097411366023 HEENA R PADALIYA RAJNIBHAI M PADALIYA 1 489 10.00 101, SANJIVANI APPARTMENT, 1ST FLOOR, 5/10 - ROYAL PARK, KALAWAD ROAD, RAJKOT. 360005 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360005


1005 IN30099910004281 RAJESH R VORA RASIKLAL 1 1149 10.00
NSB HSG SOC LTD  3RD FLR. FLAT NO.3 OPP. GIRGAON CHURCH  NR. JALSA HOTEL 100 A  J. S. S. ROAD GIRGAON  
MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004







1006 IN30099910110063 HEMANT SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL CHATRABHUJ SHAH MALTI HEMANT SHAH 1 3645 10.00 B-403 GANGA VIHAR JUHU LANE NEXT TO BMW SHOW ROOM ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400058 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400058


1007 IN30103924344594 RAJENDRAKUMAR UNADKAT HARJIVANDAS UNADKAT 1 50 10.00 SHRI PUNIT MEDICAL STORES 80 FEET ROAD NEAR BHAKTI SOCIETY RAJKOT 360002 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360002


1008 IN30110210009899 JYOTI AJMERA NARESH AJMERA 1 19560 10.00 E-161 RAM PATH SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR 302019 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302019


1009 IN30112716225346 DAYA RAM KHANCHANDANI SHRI BASAR MAL KHANCHANDANI 1 1774590 10.00 A 4 , MONA HOUSE SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1010 IN30112716225362 SHYAM KHANCHANDANI DAYA RAM KHANCHANDANI 1 10 10.00 A 4 , MONA HOUSE SAKET COLONY ADARSH NAGAR, JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


1011 IN30112716483063 RAJ KUMAR JAIN SHRI PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN 1 40000 10.00 D 24 INCOME TAX COLONY DURGAPURA TONK ROAD JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


1012 IN30112716575078 MAMTA JAIN PADAM JAIN 1 200 10.00 AAROGAYA CHIKITSALAYA THANA BHAMORI TEH SILWANI DISTT RAISEN MP 464672 DISTT RAISEN MP 464672


1013 IN30113510678968 S RAJASHEKAR ARADHYA ARADHYA M S SHIVAKUMARI 1 5 10.00 350/1 IST CROSS VTH MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560040 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560040


1014 IN30113526450017 T G RAMAKRISHNAN T R GOPALAKRISHNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI R 1 2000 10.00 FLAT NO 305 VAISHALI RESIDENCY 3363/A-4 13 A MAIN HAL 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE 560008 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560008


1015 IN30114310167885 INDU GARG BAL KRISHAN 1 200 10.00 H NO A 166-167 BEL COLONY SECTOR 14 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134113 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA 134113


1016 IN30114310219816 PUNIT MITTAL SHRI UDAY RAM GUPTA 1 300 10.00 80-D POCKET-C SIDDHARTHA EXTN  NEW DELHI 110014 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110014


1017 IN30114310450888 SHIVA MITTAL SHRI PUNIT MITTAL 1 200 10.00 80-D POCKET-C SIDDHARTH EXTN NEW DELHI 110014 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110014


1018 IN30114310612507 PRABHAT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 399 10.00 D-73 T T C INDUSTRIAL AREA MIDC TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400705 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400705


1019 IN30114310915615 ABDULMAJID MUSTAQ TELI MUSTAQ KASAM TELI 1 1100 10.00 SACHDEV CHAWL RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR KAMALA BAKERY SONAPUR BHANDUP MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 MAHARASHTRA 400078


1020 IN30114310941434 JITA HIREN MALDE HIREN MALDE 1 1050 10.00 B/ 2/401 LOK EVEREST J DOSA ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MAHARASHTRA 400080


1021 IN30114310967468 NEETA MOHAN MARU KARSHAN BHAI SOLANKI 1 590 10.00
NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR 404/4TH FLOOR SIDDHIVINAYAK CHS RATANBAI COM CHECK NAKA THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400604 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400604


1022 IN30114311216219 URMILA GUPTA RAM SHARAN BASAL 1 400 10.00 1 - B - 2 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY OPP PNT QUATERS SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


1023 IN30114311216251 RAM BABU OM PRAKASH GUPTA 1 200 10.00 1 - B - 2 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY OPP PNT QUATERS SHASTRI NAGAR A C JOBNER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


1024 IN30114311218554 RAJNEESH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 1 300 10.00 1 - B - 2 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY OPP PNT QUATERS SHASTRI NAGAR A C JOBNER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


1025 IN30114311231945 AKSHAY AGARWAL RAM BABU 1 200 10.00 1 - B - 2 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY OPP PNT QUATERS SHASTRI NAGAR A C JOBNER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302016


1026 IN30114311354019 VIJAY DINESH MAKWANA DINESH SHYMJI MAKWANA 1 2400 10.00 B M C COLONY SIDDHARTH NAGAR DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MAHARASHTRA 400080


1027 IN30114311424710 RUPA DINESH MAKWANA KIMABHAI VANZARA 1 1200 10.00 B M C COLONY SIDDHARTH NAGAR DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MAHARASHTRA 400080


1028 IN30114311483672 VINAY GARG UPDESH KUMAR 1 4 10.00 HOUSE NO 3513 AMRIK SINGH ROAD CALCUTTA STREET NAI BASTI BATHINDA PUNJAB 151005 BATHINDA BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA 151005


1029 IN30114311524178 SHWET JAGDISH GOHIL JAGDISH KHODIDAS GOHIL 1 500 10.00 B/H BMC COLONY DR R P RD T G-230 1/4 SIDDHARTH NAGAR MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MAHARASHTRA 400080


1030 IN30114311555473 DEEPAL DIPESH THAKKAR ASHWIN LAVJI KARIA 1 900 10.00 22 ZARNA APT NAHUR GAO 2ND FLOOR MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 MAHARASHTRA 400080


1031 IN30115121726008 NEHA BAWEJA BHARAT SANYOGITA 1 4 10.00 2363/1 SHADI KHAMPUR RANJIT NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110008 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110008


1032 IN30115121741576 AMIT HIRACHAND SHAH HIRACHAND 1 800 10.00 A 302 BHOOMI RESIDENCY MAHAVIR NAGAR M 67 KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


1033 IN30115121796831 MANISH BALKRISHNA PARAB BALKRISHNA 1 100 10.00 83/2 SORABJI MISTRY BLD DR AMBEDKAR ROAD NR VOLTAS BLDG KALACHOWKI MUMBAI 400033 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400033


1034 IN30115122324719 SAMBHAV JAIN SITALCHAND JAIN 1 500 10.00 18/4 SHYAMKALA BUILDING 100 WALKESHWAR ROAD OPP WHITE HOUSE MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400006


1035 IN30115122605975 FAISHALKUMAR Y MANSUKI Y H MANSUKI 1 125 10.00 159 NAND EPA SHANTINAGARA GOKULA RENTALAV 2 RENTALAV TA PARDI DIST BULSAR UDWADA 396185 VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA 396185


1036 IN30115123444092 CHINTALA VARAHA PRASAD SIVARAMA KRISHNA CHINTALA 1 1 10.00 P NO 34 34 A NCL ENCLAVE KOMPALLY RANGA REDDY 500055 RANGA REDDY 500055


1037 IN30115124221766 DEEPSANTOSH RAMA SAIL RAMA VENKATESH SAIL 1 100 10.00
HOUSE NO 1830 / 14, HALLIWADA BEHIND BRITANIA HOUSE BRITONA ROAD, ALTO PORVORIM BENDEZ, GOA 
403521 MUMBAI NORTH GOA GOA INDIA 403521


1038 IN30115125353299 ANANTKUMAR R SAMDANI SAMDANI SADAN 1 170 10.00 JAISTAMBH CHOWK CHIKHLI VIVEKANAND MARG  BULDANA 443201 BULDHANA BULDHANA MAHARASHTR INDIA 443201


1039 IN30115125725316 ANAND SETHI RAJKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SETHI 1 100000 10.00 112A HOSPITAL ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1040 IN30115126266379 VANITA SETHI PREM CHAND JAIN 1 30000 10.00 112A HOSPITAL ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1041 IN30115126340510 ANAND SETHI RAJ KUMAR SETHI 1 20000 10.00 112A HOSPITAL ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1042 IN30115127385726 JYOTI NAVIN KARIA JADHAVJI AMBARAM KATHARANI 1 500 10.00 103, FIRST FLOOR, HARSHAVARDHAN CHS, NEW JUHU VERSOVA LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI 400053 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400053


1043 IN30115127797641 KALPANA BHARAT DALAL SOMALAL AMIRCHAND SHAH 1 300 10.00 VASANT NIVAS NO 2 1ST FLR BLOCK NO 7 MORVI LANE CHOWPATTY  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400007


1044 IN30115128732992 S ARUN KUMAR SELVARAJU 1 674 10.00 104 SYDNEY APPARTMENT OFF J. P. ROAD SHASHTRI NAGAR LOKANDHWALA COMPLEX MUMBAI 400053 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400053


1045 IN30116030004738 MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL SUBHASH CHAND BANSAL 1 100 10.00 B-282 A, SCHEME NO.10 B, GOPALPURA BY PASS RD. JAIPUR. 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


1046 IN30116030057813 NIRMALA MAHESHWARI YOGESH MAHESHWARI 1 250 10.00 5/ 4 , GOVIND MARG, BEHIND MOTI DOONGRI THANA, ANANDPURI, JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004







1047 IN30116030080887 PUSHPA KOOLWAL RAM MOHAN KOOLWAL 1 75 10.00 C/O KHUNTETA TRADING CO. 189, CHAURA RASTA  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1048 IN30116030102507 BHAWANI SHANKER SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAI SHARMA 1 200 10.00 PLOT NO. 12, TAL KATORA  JAIPUR 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


1049 IN30116030110898 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN MOHAN LAL BAFNA 1 500 10.00 BAFNA KA MOHALLA  KISHANGARH CITY DISTT. AJMER 305802 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305802


1050 IN30116030143972 PREM PRAKASH AGARWAL LATE MOOL CHAND AGARWAL 1 800 10.00 SHANKER SADAN NEAR  NAILA HOUSE M.D. ROAD JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


1051 IN30116030160233 LALITA MAHESHWARI OM PRAKASH BIYANI 1 75 10.00 PARWAL MOHALLA SUBHASH CHOCK NARAINA DIST. JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303348 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 303348


1052 IN30116030162215 VIKAS SAMDHANI RAJ KUMAR SAMDHANI 1 25 10.00 F-35, JAMNA LAL BAJAJ MARG, C-SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1053 IN30116030195975 JITENDRA D KHANDELWAL DHANRAJ KHANDELWAL 1 100 10.00 F-1 VINAY APARTMENT A-10  NITYANAND NAGAR QUEEN'S ROAD JAIPUR 302021 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302021


1054 IN30116030227072 VISHAL PUNJABI PRAKASH CHANDRA PUNJABI 1 100 10.00 3/94 JAWAHAR NAGAR  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


1055 IN30116030260761 SURESH AJMERA LATE SH SOHAN LAL AJMERA 1 200 10.00 C/O MAHESH BOOK DEPOT GOPAL JI KA RASTA  JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1056 IN30116030268976 AABHA SHARMA OP SHARMA 1 50 10.00 1, SHUBHAM SITARAMPURI AMER ROAD JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


1057 IN30116030296032 BABITA KHANDELWAL GOPAL LAL RAWAT 1 100 10.00 41, RAWAT PALACE HANUMAN VATIKA BASS BADANPURA JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


1058 IN30116030310797 GURMEET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH KAPOOR 1 9253 10.00 280, RAJA PARK ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


1059 IN30116030329169 SUNITA KEJRIWAL ANAND KEJRIWAL 1 50 10.00 S-49 A RAISER PLAZA INDIRA BAZAR JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1060 IN30116030413894 SANJAY KUMAR SETHI JHUMARMAL SETHI 1 600 10.00 8, BADHWAR MARKET FILM COLONY S.M.S. HIGHWAY JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1061 IN30116030415019 MUKESH SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA 1 100 10.00 6 SHOPPING CENTER AMBABARI JAIPUR 302023 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302023


1062 IN30116030436783 RAMAWTAR DIGGIWAL NATHU LAL CHHIPA 1 1000 10.00 112 NARSINGH COLONY PURANI BASTI JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1063 IN30123310311749 NATWARLAL ISHWARLAL PATEL ISHWARLAL PATEL 1 50 10.00 TARVOT VAS AT - POST - MAKTUPUR TA - UNJHA DIST - MEHSANA (N.G.) 384170 AHMEDABAD MAHESANA GUJARAT INDIA 384170


1064 IN30131321494405 DOMINIC R RODRIGUES RICHARD RODRIGUES 1 1893 10.00 A-504 SHIVAM VAASTU BLDG 76 TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 MUMBAI 400089


1065 IN30132110404834 DILIPKUMAR SHAH RAMINKLAL V SHAHQ 1 500 10.00 ANUPAM, NEAR ACACIA FLATS, BEHIND MOTIKUNJ SOCIETY, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380009


1066 IN30132110478919 DARASHANA NAVIN SHAH NAVIN RATILAL SHAH KINJAL NAVIN SHAH 1 500 10.00 11, RANGUPVAN SOCIETY OPP. MEGHALAY FLATS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380014 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380014


1067 IN30133018115439 MAHESH HIRAOU T R HIRAOU 1 15 10.00 MIG 2 NO 439 HUDCO BHILAI NAGAR BHILAI DIST DURG CG 490009 DURG DURG CHATTISGAR INDIA 490009


1068 IN30133018827342 SHAILENDRA JAIN BHOPAL SINGH JAIN 1 200 10.00 M 22 NEW INDIRA NAGAR  NEEMUCH MP, 458441 NEEMUCH NEEMUCH MADHYA PRA INDIA 458441


1069 IN30133020327685 PRATIMA SETHI SHRI AMIT SETHI 1 1000 10.00
C12/103/16 PRITHVI APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR OPP BAGADIA BHAVAN PRITHVIRAJ ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR 
302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1070 IN30133020935542 JANAK MOONA MR AMBRISH KUMAR MOONA 1 200 10.00 226 GALI SETHAN (SARAI LAL DASS) MEERUT 250002 MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRAD INDIA 250002


1071 IN30133021292971 VIKRAM SULTANMAL SANGHVI SULTANMAL NARSINGHMAL SANGHVI 1 1 10.00 526/55 DUNCAN ROAD LADHI BAZAR OFFICE NO 55 3RD FLOOR ABOVE HDFC BANK NULL BAZAR MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


1072 IN30143610195266 HIRAL BHARAT DALAL BHARAT DALAL 1 600 10.00 VASANT NIWAS - 2 MORVI LANE CHOWPATTY CROSS ROAD MUMBAI 400007 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400007


1073 IN30143610320504 SAMIR RAJNI SALVI RAJNI H SALVI RASHMEE RAJNI SALVI 1 190 10.00
304, 3RD FLOOR, CENTRAL AVENUE C WING, DR D B MARG, MUMBAI CENTRAL NEAR RELIENCE SUPER MALL 
MUMBAI, MAHARASTRA 400008 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400008


1074 IN30147710032289 MUKESH V MEHTA VINODRAI KETAN HARILAL MEHTA 1 830 10.00 C/2 NEW KAPOL NAGAR ACHOLE ROAD NALASOPARA EAST DIST  THANE 401209 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401209


1075 IN30147720018953 SATYA ARORA SHRI INDERJIT ARORA 1 504 10.00 1129, SECTOR-14  SONEPAT 131001 SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA INDIA 131001


1076 IN30147720112635 COSCO VANIJYA PVTLTD PVTLTD 1 5586 10.00 S-125,GREATER KAILASH II  NEW DELHI 110048 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110048


1077 IN30148510629758 RUPAL VIJAYBHAI SHAH VIJAYBHAI SHAH 1 1000 10.00 ANUPAM BUNGLOW B/H MOTIKUMJ SOCIETY NR. ACACIA FLATS,NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380009


1078 IN30148510638646 SUSHILABEN RAMNIKLAL SHAH RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1 500 10.00 "ANUPAM" NR, ACACIA FLAT B/H MOTIKUNJ SOCIETY, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380009


1079 IN30148510639621 RAVISHANKAR PURSHOTAMDAS PATEL PURSHOTAMDAS LALUBHAI PATEL 1 100 10.00 30, HIRAMOTI GHATLODIA  AHMEDABAD 380061 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380061


1080 IN30148510639864 URMILABEN RAVISHANKER PATEL DAYABHAI SOMNATH PATEL 1 100 10.00 30, HIRAMOTI GHATLODIA  AHMEDABAD 380061 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380061


1081 IN30148510655936 BABUBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL HIRABHAI PATEL 1 50 10.00 PLOT NO. 661 SECTOR -  27  GANDHINAGAR 382027 GANDHINAGAR 382027


1082 IN30148510697540 REKHABEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH DILIPKUMAR SHAH 1 100 10.00 ANUPAM BUNGLOW NEAR ACACIA FLATS B/H MOTIKUNJ SOCIETY, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380009


1083 IN30154917775038 LALITADEVI PAWANKUMAR AGARWAL PAWANKUMAR 1 1 10.00 RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7 2ND FLOOR N C KELKAR ROAD OPP CHANDOLA ELECTRONIC DOMBIVILI EAST 421201 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421201


1084 IN30154917775046 PAWANKUMAR ONKARMAL AGRAWAL ONKARMAL AGRAWAL 1 1 10.00 RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7 2ND FLOOR N C KELKAR ROAD OPP CHANDOLA ELECTRONIC DOMBIVLI EAST 421201 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421201


1085 IN30154930149060 ASHWIN GOPALBHAI PATEL GOPALBHAI PATEL ILA ASHWIN PATEL 1 289 10.00 1802 VIHANG SIDDHARTH NAGAR IV NEAR VIVEK COLLEGE GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400062 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400062


1086 IN30154931585854 JESAL NIRAV SUKHADIA NIRAV KETAN SUKHADIA NIRAV KETAN SUKHADIA 1 7000 10.00 1 MAHESHWAR KUNJ 92 SARASWATI ROAD SANTACRUZ W NEAR PODAR SCHOOL MUMBAI 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


1087 IN30154931728443 AMIT MAHENDRA SHAH MAHENDRA MANILAL SHAH 1 1000 10.00 A/1 BEACON APT AZAD ROAD VILEPARLE EAST  MUMBAI 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057







1088 IN30154932306550 SAROJ BABARIA CHIMANLAL MEERA M BABARIA MITHILESH BABARIA1 100 10.00 BUILDING A FLAT NO 9 SAIDATT RESIDENCY 166 BANER ROAD PANCARD CLUB LANE JUNCTION PUNE 411045 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411045


1089 IN30154932769570 RANJAN MAHENDRA SHAH VALLABHDAS SHETH VIJAY MAHENDRA SHAH 1 1484 10.00 BECAN APARTMENT FLAT NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 509 AZAD ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


1090 IN30154934237569 SARVESH OJHA BRAJMOHAN OJHA 1 10 10.00 HANUMAN COLONY GOLE KA MANDIR GWALIOR  GWALIOR 474003 GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRA INDIA 474003


1091 IN30154935982335 PALAPARTHY RAJYALAKSHMI
LAKSHMINARAYANA MURTHY 
JAMPANISAMPOORNA 1 100 10.00 1/62/S/305 FLAT NO 305 KAVURI SUPREME ENCLAVE KAVURI HILLS MADHAPUR HYDERABAD 500033 HYDERABAD 500033


1092 IN30154938226297 SHILPI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 1 100 10.00 BANK COLONY GALI NO 1 NAKA MADAR   AJMER 305001 AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305001


1093 IN30154939276746 NAYANA MADHAV KHATKHATE MADHAV KHATKHATE 1 1000 10.00 F1/108 JUMBODARSHAN CHS LTD KOLDONGARI ROAD NO-2 ANDHERI E MUMBAI 400069 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400069


1094 IN30154939785788 JITENDRA AGARWAL HARI SHANKAR AGARWAL 1 100 10.00 A21 VIJAY VADI PATH NO-6 DHAR KA BALAJI SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302039 JAIPUR 302039


1095 IN30154950976073 PANKAJ DHANUKA MADAN MOHAN DHANUKA 1 500 10.00 87 DUM DUM ROAD CLUBTOWN ESTATE BLOCK 5 FALT 4C NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR KOLKATA 700074 KOLKATA BANKURA WEST BENGA INDIA 700074


1096 IN30154955007786 ANSHIKA RAVI RAVI RAI 1 99 10.00 D-110 SANGAM APARTMENT PLOT NO 23  SECTOR-9 ROHINI DELHI 110085 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110085


1097 IN30160410168574 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD LTD 1 4890 10.00 401,4TH FLR,B-WING,KHANDELWAL HOUSE PODDAR ROAD, NEAR PODDAR PARK MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI 400097 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400097


1098 IN30160410205628 SANGEETA PATODIA LALIT KUMAR PATODIA 1 10000 10.00 A/604  JAY SURAJ RESIDENCY CHS CHANDULAL PARK  STATION ROAD BHAYANDER  WEST THANE 401101 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401101


1099 IN30160410260633 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 1199 10.00 401,4TH FLOOR,B WING KHANDELWAL HOUSE,PODDAR ROAD MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI 400097 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400097


1100 IN30160410261837 SHASHI PRAKASH GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA 1 1000 10.00 8-C-61, PRATAP NAGAR TONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


1101 IN30160410292550 HIRENKUMAR A GANDHI AMRUTLAL CHUNILAL GANDHI 1 401 10.00 9,  STREET NO. 2 APANAGAR HSG SOC NANDELAV ROAD BHARUCH 392001 BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA 392001


1102 IN30160410464367 DARSHANA H RAVAL HIMANSHU D RAVAL 1 100 10.00 A 102 GEETA APARTMENT OPP KRISH GARDEN PATANKAR PARK NALASOPARA (WEST) THANE 401203 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401203


1103 IN30160410541682 VIPULKUMAR K DOSHI KANTILAL P DOSHI 1 17437 10.00 SECTOR NO 7 D 11 BLOCK NO 102 SHANTI NGR MIRA ROAD E THANE 401107 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401107


1104 IN30160410843141 ASHA SURESH AGARWAL SURESH P AGARWAL 1 27699 10.00 FLAT NO 1902 RAHEJA TIPCO TOWER NO 4 RANI SATI MARG MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400097


1105 IN30160410957546 AZADKUMAR K TRIPATHI KRISHNALOCHAN S TRIPATHI 1 59943 10.00 R NO 4 SAMTACHL ASHOK NAGAR MOHEG GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI 400086 MUMBAI 400086 MUMBAI 400086


1106 IN30160411111909 RAUNAK GULAB JAIN GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN 1 45 10.00 SHOP NO. 2, GROUND FLOOR KAKU KUNJ CHS LTD NESBIT ROAD,  MAZGAON MUMBAI 400010 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400010


1107 IN30160420003863 SATRAMDAS SRI GOPAL DAS 1 75 10.00 135 A, KANWAR NAGAR CHANDI KI TAKSAL JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302002 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302002


1108 IN30164510020618 HARDIK DINESH KAPASI DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI 1 1000 10.00 I/1 AYOJAN NAGAR SOCIETY NR. SHREYASH RLY. CROSSING PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


1109 IN30164510020626 JYOTIKA DINESH KAPASI DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI 1 3400 10.00 I/1,AYOJAN NAGAR SOIETY NR. SHREYAS CROSSING PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


1110 IN30164510223992 KAPASI HETAL HARDIK KAPASI HARDIK D KAPASI HARDIK D 1 2000 10.00 I/1 AYOJANNAGAR SOCIETY NR SHREYAS CROSSING PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


1111 IN30164510270279 GANDHI HEMALKUMAR JASVANTLAL GANDHI JASVANTLAL KANTILAL 1 10 10.00 21, SHUBH LAXMI SOCIETY NEAR BHAIRAV MANDIR  PATAN 384265 AHMEDABAD PATAN GUJARAT INDIA 384265


1112 IN30169610013372 VETRISELVANR RAMASAMYACA 1 10 10.00 2, E2 E2 ROAD NEW COLONY MADURAI  625002 MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 625002


1113 IN30169610024953 SHANTHI VETRISELVAN VETRISELVANR 1 10 10.00 2, E2E2 ROAD NEW COLONY MADURAI  625002 MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 625002


1114 IN30169610096074 ANBUCHEZIANV VETRISELVANR 1 10 10.00 2,E2, E2, ROAD NEW COLONY  MADURAI 625002 MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 625002


1115 IN30169610266522 GARLAPALLY PRASANNA LATHA GARLAPALLY PRAKASH RAO 1 300 10.00 6-1-699 2ND FLOOR LEFT SIDE BUILDING KHAIRTABAD SAIFABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 HYDERABAD 500004


1116 IN30169610624738 SUJATHAK RAMAKRISHNAK 1 500 10.00 HOUSE NO 23/226, RADHAKRISHNA NAGAR IDAINGAS, MALAKAJGIRI ANANDBAG X ROAD HYDERABAD 500039 HYDERABAD 500039


1117 IN30169610671286 XAVIERA AROCKIYASAMYA 1 200 10.00 BLOCK 28/3111 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI 600101 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600101


1118 IN30169610834108 SANJEEV AGRAWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD GARG 1 50 10.00 NO 9/116 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


1119 IN30169610895523 KEERTHIMEENAV VETRISELVANR 1 10 10.00 2/ E2 E2  1ST STREET NEW COLONY  MADURAI 625002 MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 625002


1120 IN30169612093169 BHAVANA G VAGHASIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI JIVRAJBHAI VADOLIA 1 100 10.00 BLOCK NO 91 SATELLITE PARK BEHIND AJANTA ROAD UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT 360007 RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 360007


1121 IN30169612201553 J V DALAL VASANTLAL G DALAL 1 11 10.00 MITHANI COTTAGE 11 LAJPATRAI ROAD FLAT NO 2 VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400056


1122 IN30169612395309 NEHAL RAKESH DALAL RAMESH SUNDERLAL SHAH RAKESH DILIP DALAL 1 664 10.00 H NO 24 MATRU PITRU CHHAYA 2ND NATWAR NAGAR JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI 400060 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400060


1123 IN30177410186143 Tulsidas Anant Tilve Anant Keshav Tilve 1 35 10.00 005 A Vaibhav Aprt Vidya Nagar  Hubli 580021 DHARWARD DHARWARD KARNATAKA INDIA 580021


1124 IN30177410796675 ARJUN LAKSHMI CHAND 1 1000 10.00 1151 AVINASHI ROAD  COIMBATORE 641018 COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 641018


1125 IN30177410857607 SARLA JAIN PITAMBER DAS JAIN 1 500 10.00 4/727 JAWAHAR NAGAR  JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302004


1126 IN30177411084379 PRABHAT YOGI RAM PHOOL YOGI 1 24 10.00 B-604 NAGAR RESIDENCY APT MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302017


1127 IN30177411419378 DEEPTI DAMODARAN NAIR DAMODARAN NAIR 1 60 10.00 ARAM COOP HSG SOC RH NO 8 SECTOR 28 AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI 400708 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 400708


1128 IN30177415581001 HUSSAINALI SHERALIBHAI NAYANI SHERALIBHAI RATANSHIBHAI NAYANI 1 10 10.00 SANGHEDIYA BAZAR MOCHI SHERI  BHAVNAGAR 364002 BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 364002







1129 IN30177415594566 RAJKUMAR RADHAVALLABH GUPTA R L GUPTA 1 150 10.00 ROOM NO 5 AHUJA CHAWL PIPE ROAD KURLA WEST  MUMBAI 400070 MUMBAI 400070


1130 IN30177418315828 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMBAHAL 1 1026 10.00 INDIA SPORTS 27 SILICON VALLEY 132 RING ROAD SHIVRANJANI CROSS ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380015


1131 IN30177418911774 NIRMALA AGGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL SAURAV KUMAR AGGARWAL 1 600 10.00 4 SAI MANDIR GALI ARYA NAGAR  JWALAPUR 249407 HARIDWAR HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAN INDIA 249407


1132 IN30184610034606 LSC SECURITIES LIMITED LIMITED 1 50 10.00 GROUND FLOOR , STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. FEROZE GANDHI MARG LUDHIANA  141001 LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA 141001


1133 IN30184610283572 LSC SECURITIES LIMITED LIMITED 1 3498 10.00 LSE BUILDING FEROZE GANDHI MARKET  LUDHIANA 141001 LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA 141001


1134 IN30198310267180 RAHUL MEWARA RADHEY SHYAM MEWARA 1 19 10.00 THALIYON KA BAS, NAI SARAK,  JODHPUR (RAJ.) 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


1135 IN30198310541158 SHOBHA SAXENA MAHESH KUMAR SAXENA 1 300 10.00 H.NO. 49, MADHUBAN COLONY,   BUNDI (RAJ.) 323001 BUNDI BUNDI RAJASTHAN INDIA 323001


1136 IN30198310569942 SHARAD CALLA MAHESH CHANDRA CALLA 1 1750 10.00 AMAR SMRITI, NEAR RAZDAN MANSION, JALORI BARI, JODHPUR (RAJ.) 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


1137 IN30198310749090 PINKESH GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA 1 200 10.00 FLAT NO. G - 1, 45, MANISHPURI, CHANDRALOK COLONY EXT., INDORE (M.P.) 452018 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452018


1138 IN30201710029072 USHA NAHAR ANIL NAHAR 1 300 10.00 55, K. S. GARDEN, LALBAGH ROAD, 4th CROSS, BANGALORE. 560027 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560027


1139 IN30209210003663 LOKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL SHRI SHIV NATH AGGARWAL 1 800 10.00 1864 GALI TAKHAT WALI -- KUCHA KHYALI RAM BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110006


1140 IN30209210211004 SANGEET AGGARWAL LOKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 1 1014 10.00 1864 GALI TAKHAT WALI MOHALLA IMLI BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110006


1141 IN30210510061588 JYOTI KACHOLIYA ANIL KUMAR KACHOLIYA 1 100 10.00 44, KAILASHPURI, GRAMIN POLICE LINE KE PAS, WORD NO- 54, AMER ROAD, JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1142 IN30210510120931 ASHISH AGRAWAL SHANKAR LAL AGRAWAL 1 145 10.00 C/O MANGI LAL PATWARI, 1076,PATWARI MOHALLA, VILL AND P.O.-AJITGARH, DIST-SIKAR,(RAJ.) 332701 SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 332701


1143 IN30210510231756 URMILA AGARWAL BAJRANG LAL GOYAL 1 152 10.00 1765, WARD NO.- 43, SOTHLIYON WALO KA RASTA, CHOURA RASTA, JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1144 IN30210510257907 KEDAR NATH AGRAWAL GOPAL LAL AGRAWAL 1 100 10.00 93,NEAR SINGHJI KA MANDIR GULFA ROAD SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1145 IN30214810016758 PRECIOUS SECURITIES  P  LTD LTD 1 1 10.00 338 1ST FLOOR PRABHAT COMPLEX K G ROAD BANGALORE 560009 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560009


1146 IN30214811064000 B M KOTI MALLAPPA 1 25 10.00 197 SANGOLLI RAYANNA ROAD MUNDAGOD HUBLI 581349 UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA INDIA 581349


1147 IN30216410194498 ANSAR HUSSAIN SUBRATI KHAN 1 10 10.00 125-C,  NR RADHA KRISHNA DAIRY SUBHASH CHOWK RATANADA JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 342001


1148 IN30216410406857 NALINI NITIN SHAH NITIN SHAH 1 500 10.00 243 HINGWALA CROSS LANE 10 HIR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400077 MUMBAI 400077


1149 IN30216410452597 PRATIBHA NARESH KHATSURIYA PRABHAKAR ZINGARU BHAVSAR 1 2087 10.00
ROOM NO 11, AVINASH BUILDING S V ROAD, NEAR SPRIT HALL NADIYADWALA COLONY NO 1, MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


1150 IN30216410452610 GAYATRI TARACHAND BHAVSAR TARACHAND MAGANLAL BHAVSAR 1 2056 10.00
ROOM NO 11, AVINASH BUILDING S V ROAD, NEAR SPRIDE HALL NADIADWALA COLONY NO 1, MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


1151 IN30216410452644 MEHTA RAMESH PHOOLCHAND PHOOKCHAND SAMPATRAJ MEHTA 1 2009 10.00 201,SANKIRTAN APARTMENT S V ROAD, NADIADWALA COLONY NO 2 MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400064


1152 IN30216410452732 RINKAL SANJAY GANGAR SANJAY JAYANTILAL GANGAR 1 100 10.00 B/1203, SHILP TOWER, 12TH FLOOR N M JOSHI ROAD, NEAR DEEPAK CINEMA LOWER PAREL MUMBAI 400013 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400013


1153 IN30220110935097 SHAH HITESH HARAKHCHAND CHHAGANLAL SHAH 1 500 10.00 A - 1, BUILDING FLAT NO - 203 RAJMOTI COMPLEX CHARWADA ROAD VAPI 396191 VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA 396191


1154 IN30220111285108 MOHSIN MOHMED AMEJI MOHMED ISMAIL AMEJI 1 100 10.00 AT/PO - TARAJ TAL - PALSANA  DIST - SURAT 394315 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394315


1155 IN30223610258849 YOGESH MOHANLAL KOTHARI MOHANLAL JAMNADAS KOTHARI 1 32531 10.00 7 MAHAME COMPOUND S V ROAD BORIVALI W MUMBAI 400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


1156 IN30223611120982 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA ISHWAR DATT SHARMA 1 50 10.00 E-3 SECTOR-1 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA
GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGA UTTAR PRAD INDIA 201301


1157 IN30223612302912 SAHIL ARORA BHARAT BHUSHAN ARORA BHARAT BHUSHAN 1 174 10.00 Wz T 76 Vishnu Garden Nr 830 Bus Stand New Delhi 110018 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110018


1158 IN30226910030540 MANOJ R SODHANI RAMPARMESHWAR RADHAKRISHAN SODHANI 1 1 10.00
G114, SHAGUN ARCADE PREMISES CHS LTD GEN A K V MARG, NR. BUS DEPO, MALAD EAST, MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA 400097 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400097


1159 IN30226910648699 KUNWAR RAJ MATHUR GOURI SHANKAR MATHUR 1 1440 10.00 141, SUNDARAM COMPLEX, BHANWAR KUWA MAIN ROAD, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH 452001 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452001


1160 IN30226911082715 PANKAJ JAIN SUNDER KUMAR JAIN 1 125 10.00 218, C RAJENDRA NAGAR, NR GURUDWARA,  INDORE 452012 INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRA INDIA 452012


1161 IN30226911276556 VAIBHAV SUBHASH JOSHI SUBHASH GANESH JOSHI 1 500 10.00 3255, KHALCHI ALLAI,  RATNAGIRI 411029 RATNAGIRI 411029


1162 IN30226911355748 GUNVANTIBEN P UDANI UDANI 1 25000 10.00 VINAYAK CO OP HSG SOC, FLAT NO 702, PLOT NO 172, NEHRU ROAD, VILE PARLE EAST, MUMBAI 400057 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400057


1163 IN30226913029522 PRIYANKINIBEN DHAVALBHAI PANCHAL DHAVALBHAI MOHANBHAI PANCHAL 1 200 10.00 202 MONALISA APPT SHASHTRI ROAD BARDOLI BARDOLI DI SURAT BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA 394601 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394601


1164 IN30226913530179 SHRUTI MALDE BIPIN RAISHI SHAH 1 200 10.00
4 PLOT NO 18/3 KRISHNA NIWAS RAFL AHMED KIDVAI ROAD WADALA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
400031 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400031


1165 IN30226914199668 LATA TEJUMAL SHROFF TEJUMAL DAYARAM SHROFF 1 5000 10.00
SATGURU SHOPPING CENTRE 794/3 3RD ROAD FLAT NO 3 1ST FLOOR KHAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1166 IN30226914318721 RAJUBHAI PREMJIBHAI VANANI PREMJIBHAI JAYRAMBHAI VANANI 1 14 10.00 SY NO 58 PAIKI PL 118 TO 120 6 TH FLAT 631 ASHIRWAD PALACE TOWER BHATAR SURAT GUJARAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


1167 IN30226914656589 SUNIL K AGGARWAL KUNJ BEHARI LAL AGGARWAL 1 10 10.00 A 28 JAY JAWAN COLONY DURGAPURA WARD NO 21 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


1168 IN30226914660075 MANJU ASHOK MORADIA M L KAKDIA 1 500 10.00 204 TULASE RESEDANSEE KATARAGAMA SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004


1169 IN30226914660083 MAYUR ASHOK MORADIYA ASHOK VALJI MORADIYA 1 500 10.00 204 TULASE RESEDANSEE KATARAGAMA SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004







1170 IN30226914661205 ASHOK VALJIBHAI MORADIYA VALJIBHAI TALASHIBHAI MORADIYA 1 500 10.00 204 TULASE RESEDANSEE KATARAGAMA SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395004


1171 IN30232410105394 MAHESH KUMAR MUNDRA RAM GOPAL MUNDRA 1 25 10.00 C/O GOPAL AND COMPANY MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM DISTRICT 761028 GANJAM GANJAM ORISSA INDIA 761028


1172 IN30232410454519 MOHINI DEVI MUNDRA RAM GOPAL MUNDRA 1 50 10.00 MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM DIST ORISSA 761028 GANJAM GANJAM ORISSA INDIA 761028


1173 IN30236510000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVTLTD PVTLTD 1 475 10.00 B 7, GUPTA CHAMBERS, 2ND AND 3RD FLR NIMRI SHOPPING CENTRE, BHARAT NAGAR NEW DELHI  110052 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110052


1174 IN30236510061554 RAJESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1 100 10.00 7/567, RAM NAGAR, BEHIND RAM BAGH, BAHADURGARH HARYANA 124507 JHAJJAR JHAJJAR HARYANA INDIA 124507


1175 IN30236511109199 MRIDUL KRISHAN ATUL JALAN 1 1169 10.00 H.NO. 912 STREET NO. 59 LEKHU NAGAR ONKAR NAGAR DELHI 110035 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110035


1176 IN30243720148977 MURLI DIALANI WADHUMAL DIALANI 1 354985 10.00 206 OCEAN VIEW UNION PARK ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1177 IN30243720148985 LAJWANTI M DIALANI MURLI DIALANI 1 257641 10.00 FLAT NO 206 OCEAN VIEW BUILDING UNION PARK ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1178 IN30243720148993 RESHMA DIALANI MANISH DIALANI 1 99978 10.00 FLAT NO 206 OCEAN VIEW BLDG UNION PARK ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1179 IN30243720149054 MANISH DIALANI MURLI DIALANI 1 653105 10.00 FLAT NO 206 OCEAN VIEW BLDG UNION PARK ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1180 IN30245310034396 REHAN KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 1 200 10.00 HOUSE NO. K-64, K BLOCK 2ND FLOOR OPP KHALILULLAH MASJID JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110025 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110025


1181 IN30245310203973 WASEEM AHMAD JAMIR AHMAD 1 153 10.00 K-64, BATLA HOUSE, NEAR KHALILULLAH MASJID, JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110025 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110025


1182 IN30246110455411 DINESH VRAJLAL KAPASI VRAJLAL CHHOTALAL KAPASI 1 3500 10.00 I-1 AYOJAN NAGAR SOC., NR. SHREYAS CROSSING , SHREYAS ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380007


1183 IN30258210028913 RAMILA DHANSUKHLAL DESAI DHANSUKHLAL D DESAI 1 8191 10.00 KHANNA BUILDING NO. 1, ROOM NO. 3, PANDURANG WADI ROAD NO-5, GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI. 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


1184 IN30262010038148 PRIYANKA SINGHAL PREM SAGAR SINGHAL 1 1 10.00 AP-50  SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110088


1185 IN30264610000301 SEEMA BIYANI SHRI PRAKASH BIYANI 1 400 10.00
GANGA APARTMENT, FLAT NO 3B AND 3C, 92/B/11, N. K. BANERJEE STREET, RISHRA, DIST - HOOGLY WEST 
BENGAL 712248 HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGA INDIA 712248


1186 IN30264610000319 SHRI PRAKASH BIYANI SATYANARAIN BIYANI 1 100 10.00 GANGA APARTMENT FLAT NO 3B AND 3C 92/B/11, N.K. BANERJEE STREET RISHRA, HOOGHLY 712248 HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGA INDIA 712248


1187 IN30264610000327 SHRI PRAKASH BIYANI BIYANI 1 100 10.00 GANGA APARTMENT FLAT NO 3B AND 3C 92/B/11, N.K. BANERJEE STREET RISHRA, HOOGHLY 712248 HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGA INDIA 712248


1188 IN30267930018352 AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD BHAGIRATH TOSAWAD 1 84 10.00 C O SYNDICATE JEWELLERS 5 JANPATH BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA 751001 KHORDA KHORDA ORISSA INDIA 751001


1189 IN30267932163438 RASHID QAIYUM ABDUL QAIYUM 1 120 10.00 17 9 109 OPP OLD POLICE STATION SAIDABAD HYDERABAD 500059 HYDERABAD 500059


1190 IN30267933690323 DEVESH MAHENDRAKUMAR ROTLIWALA MAHENDRAKUMAR LALLUBHAI ROTLIWALA MAHENDRAKUMAR LALLUBHAI ROTLIWALA1 467 10.00 4/3200 INDERPURA  KHATRIWAD 395003 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395003


1191 IN30267934607454 BHAVINI SHETH SHETH 1 400 10.00 186/2228 PRATIKSHA APPARTMENT SOLA NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380013


1192 IN30267934610074 SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA SHANKAR PRASAD 1 10 10.00 BILLET T/97 2216 SQN C/O 18 WING AIR FORCE STATION PATHANKOT 145001 GURDASPUR GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA 145001


1193 IN30270020006947 VISHNU K MUNDRA SH GOPI KRISHNA 1 400 10.00 C/O GOPI KRISHNA LL-55, 1ST FLOOR AMBER TOWER, S. C. ROAD JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302001


1194 IN30270020122693 ABHINAV MAMMYA SH SUDHARSHAN MAMMYA 1 100 10.00 190 SHRI RAM MARG AJMER ROAD JAIPUR 302024 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302024


1195 IN30270020243179 MOHAMMED ANEES GULAM MOHAMMED 1 419 10.00 3155 WARD NO. 56 MOHALLA  PANNIGARAN JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302003


1196 IN30281412034546 Komuravelli Kiran Kumar Shankaraiah Komuravelly 1 50 10.00 H No 12/2/149 Pinna Vari Street Venkateshwara Swami Temple Warangal 506002 Warangal 506002


1197 IN30284710049542 KANCHAN JAIN SURENDRA L JAIN 1 1000 10.00 A 304 THE BREEZE CORNER OPP AXIS BANK MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI W 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


1198 IN30290240784358 SHEKHAR RICHHARIYA KEDAR NATH RICHHARIYA 1 1905 10.00
C/O NTPC LTD OPPOSITE MANDPAM RAJENDRA BABU WARD STATION ROAD POST GADARWARA NARSINGHPUR 
MADHYA PRADESH 487551 NARSINGHPUR NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRA INDIA 487551


1199 IN30290240917749 AMRISH VIKRAMSINGH TYAGI TYAGI RITU A TYAGI 1 20 10.00
410 SMR VINAY ELEGANCE KESHAV NAGAR NEW METTUGUDA B/H ST ANTHONY CHURCH SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500017


SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500017


1200 IN30290241183744 AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA RATANCHAND MEHTA 1 669 10.00 GAJAPANTH SOC PLOT NO 10 NASIK DINDORI ROAD MHASRUL NASIK 422004 NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTR INDIA 422004


1201 IN30290241466465 LAXMI NARAIN JAIN MAGAN CHAND JAIN POONAM  JAIN 1 720 10.00 C 4 RAKSHA KUNJ PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110063


1202 IN30290241957202 JAYSHREE KARIWALA SAJJAN KARIWALA 1 300 10.00 MANIKARN 11WB 3B RAMMOHAN MALLIK GARDEN LANE BELEGHATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700010 KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGA INDIA 700010


1203 IN30290242041828 PARAG RAMCHANDRA ATHAWALE RAMCHANDRA VISHNU ATHAWALE 1 635 10.00 FLAT NO D 8 VATSLYANAGARI SURVEY NO 82 9 10 10 KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTR INDIA 411038


1204 IN30290242890162 LAKSHMINARAYANAN R RAMANUJAM S 1 1 10.00 S 2 SREE RANGA NIWAS NEW DOOR NO 6 T P KOIL STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600005 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600005


1205 IN30290242892303 UTTAR KUMAR BHUKTA NAROTTAM BHUKTA 1 1 10.00 NSSO FOD GOVT OF INDIA ABOVE UNION BANK 2ND FLOOR KESINGA ROAD BHAWANIPATNA ORISSA 766001 KALAHANDI KALAHANDI ORISSA INDIA 766001


1206 IN30290244149926 JATEN KHANNA KHARATILAL KHANNA 1 200 10.00 401 KHANNA BHAWAN OPP GULZAR BHAWAN SEC  NO 3 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR 313002 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313002


1207 IN30290244888997 MEHUL PARESHBHAI THAKOR PARESHBAI RANCHHODJI THAKOR 1 10 10.00
B/4 GHANSHYAM ASSO PART 3 OPP MKPT POST OFFICE NR OMKAR FLAT SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380004 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380004


1208 IN30290247456256 K CHANDRA SEKHAR SURESH JAGADEESWARARAO KONATALA 1 15 10.00
D NO 15 9 23/3 KONATALA JAGAPALLASWAMY STREET NIDDANAM DODDI ANAKAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH 
531002


ANAKAPALLI ANDHRA 
PRADESH 531002


1209 IN30290249336783 SAROJ MAHESHWARI DINESH MAHESHWARI 1 250 10.00 1801 GRANDEUR NEAR MTNL BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400066 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400066


1210 IN30292710021484 Paresh Ratilal Shah Ratilal Shah 1 1000 10.00 07  SHRIJEE BUNGLOWS SCIENCE CITY SOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380060 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380060







1211 IN30292710078788 Jaganathan Chinnadorai Erachippan Chinnadorai 1 40 10.00 V - 1 AWHO Colony Sector - C Secunderabad 500009 Secunderabad 500009


1212 IN30292710080740 Arun Kumar Reddy Chappidi Rama Subba Reddy Chappidi 1 499 10.00 P No 9 Gunrock Enclave Secunderabad Secunderabad, A P 500009 Secunderabad, A P 500009


1213 IN30294310000062 MEENU GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1 68 10.00 H.NO-68, IIIRD FLOOR BLOCK-I, POCKET-6 SECTOR-16, ROHINI DELHI 110089 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110089


1214 IN30302850009433 KRISHNA MAHESHWARI RAVINDRA MAHESHWARI 1 1 10.00 NEW NO 5  OLD NO 3 C I T COLONY MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600004


1215 IN30302850009440 RAVINDRA MAHESHWARI KWELRAM MAHESHWARI 1 1 10.00 NEW NO 5 OLD NO 3 C I T COLONY MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600004


1216 IN30302851387956 JASMINE SANGAM KOTHARI KOTHARI 1 435 10.00 15 RATILAL MANSION 3RD FLOOR 28/30 PAREKH STREET PRARTHANA SAMAJ MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400004


1217 IN30302851933886 DINESH RAMNARAYAN MAHESHWARI RAMNARAYAN HARAKCHAND MAHESHWARI 1 200 10.00 SECTOR 8 C 6 302 SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD EAST THANA 401107 MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 401107


1218 IN30302852862633 TYAGI RITU AMRISH BHOPAL SINGH TYAGI 1 5100 10.00
410 SMR VINAY ELEGANCE KESHAV NAGAR NR ST JOHN CHURCH NEW METTUGUDA SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500017


SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500017


1219 IN30302854835194 HIRENKUMAR B PATEL BHAVANBHAI PATEL 1 1 10.00 301 PLOT NO 180 MADHURAM SHER E PUNJAB SOC ANDHERI E MUMBAI 400093 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400093


1220 IN30302856028945 DALBIR SINGH GAMBHIR UJAGAR SINGH GAMBHIR 1 300 10.00 8 574 GURUDWARA ROAD MODI NAGAR  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 201204 GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRAD INDIA 201204


1221 IN30302860989883 NARESH BABU VUPPUCHERLA RADHAKRISHNA VUPPUCHERLA 1 1000 10.00 NO 12  2ND FLR  LAKSHMANA BLDG HAGADUR COLONY WHITEFIELD ,BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 560066 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560066


1222 IN30302863662475 BHUVANESH CHANDER GUPTA SHIAM SUNDER GUPTA SHISHIR  GUPTA 1 3000 10.00
207 PLOT NO 26 SECTOR 12 DWARKA KANAKA DURGA CGHS LTD NEW DELHI SOUTH,NEW DELHI DELHI,INDIA 
110075 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110075


1223 IN30305210148317 HARINA JAGDISH SALIAN JAGDISH SALIAN 1 3200 10.00 A-202, VASANTH VIHAR ANNEXE PAND T COLONY GHANDI NAGAR DOMIVALI  EAST DOMBIWALI   THANE 421201 THANE THANE MAHARASHTR INDIA 421201


1224 IN30305210294028 BARKHA MAHESH NIHALANI MAHESH NIHALANI 1 3500 10.00 FLAT NO.4, 1st FLOOR LILY COT CO OP HSG SOCIETY 15 MEERA BAUG ROAD, SANTA CRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


1225 IN30305210850333 VISHESH MAHESH NIHALANI MAHESH NANIKRAM NIHALANI 1 3475 10.00
FLAT NO 1301 13TH FLOOR MEHR BUILDING 12TH ROAD NR KHAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KHAR WEST MUMBAI 
400052 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400052


1226 IN30307710573100 NEHA AMIT ARORA BALKRISHNA GYANCHAND VIKHONA 1 100 10.00 ARORAS PLOT NO 65 BAJIRAO NAGAR TIDKE COLONY NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422008 NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTR INDIA 422008


1227 IN30311610063364 VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI NEMICHAND KOTHARI 1 1 10.00 NO.8,MAHAVEER COLONY E.V.K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI 600007 CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600007


1228 IN30311610375829 IRFAN FAKHRI KARIMI FAKHRI KARIMI ABBAS FAKHRI KARIMI 1 38 10.00 PANCHSHEEL 502 5TH FLOOR 1ST HASNABAD LANE SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400054


1229 IN30311610428412 PRIYALBEN D JARIWALA KISHORBHAI HASMUKHBHAI PASTAKIA DHAVAL DIPAKKUMAR JARIWALA 1 200 10.00 23 GAYATRI SOC OPP SUDAMA HOTEL NEW RANDER ROAD SURAT 395007 SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395007


1230 IN30311610891899 M JAGAN MUNIRATHNAM NAIDU 1 46 10.00 NO 20/21 JAYANTHI NILAYA BELI MUTT ROAD COTTENPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560053 BANAGLORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560053


1231 IN30311611231689 VINOD MADAN GADA MADAN LADHABHAI GADA PARUL VINOD GADA 1 8588 10.00
A/702 WALIA APARTMENT GOGATE WADI OPP PRITAM HOTEL GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


1232 IN30311611245047 MIHIR PRAVIN GADA PRAVIN MADAN GADA 1 2666 10.00 2/19, SONAL APARTMENT J.P ROAD NO  2, OPP. STATE BANK GOREGAON E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400063


1233 IN30311611752997 MANISH ASHOK JAIN ASHOK PUKHRAJI JAIN 1 250 10.00
THE NEW GOLD SOUQ BLDG 130 MEENA ROAD PO BOX 14610 OPP PORTS AND CUSTOMS OFFICE DUBAI 14610 
111111 DUBAI 14610 111111


1234 IN30311612076522 GIRIJA RAMAKRISHNAN SRIRAMAN 1 270 10.00
18/17B,EAST WEST 1 TH STREET, MUTHUSAMY COLONY,SELVAPURAM, COIMBATORE SOUTH,KOMARAPALAYAM, 
COIMBATORE ,TAMILNADU 641026 COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 641026


1235 IN30311612094782 JAGRUTIBEN S UPADHYAY J R PANDYA SURESHKUMAR  MANILAL UPADHYAY1 500 10.00 25, MANGAL MURTI SOCIETY , NEAR VRAJDHAM TEMPLE MANJALPUR VADODARA GUJARAT 390011 VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA 390011


1236 IN30311612280935 KUPPAN R RAMACHANDRAN R 1 233 10.00
166 BAJANAIKOIL STREET PALAYAPALAYAM VILLAGE ARAKKONAM TALUK VELLORE DIST ARAKKONAM  
TAMILNADU 632505 VELLORE VELLORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 632505


1237 IN30358310003079 BAKUL VANDRAVAN KACHALIA V J KACHALIA NEENA BAKUL KACHALIA 1 6700 10.00
F-11, B-WING, HERMES CHS LTD 6TH FLOOR, S.V. ROAD, BHATT LANE SAI BABA NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 
400092 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400092


1238 IN30360610004916 SANDEEP BHARGAVA BHARGAVA 1 400 10.00 75 KRISHNA NAGAR GOPAL PURA BYE PASS  JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


1239 IN30366310024575 RAMESH GUPTA BANARSI DASS GUPTA 1 975 10.00 H NO-99 VILL-MADANGIR  NEW DELHI 110062 NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110062


1240 IN30371910177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD LTD 1 25 10.00 EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF C S T ROAD KALINA MUMBAI 400098 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400098


1241 IN30373510001518 KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH 1 21 10.00
C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81 3RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI-WEST MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTR INDIA 400067


1242 IN30379410006360 SAKET MODI JAY PRAKASH MODI 1 100 10.00
S/O JAY PRAKASH MODI 12/3, RABINDRA SARANI ,1ST FLOOR FLAT NO- 102, CYCLE STAND, BALLY(M) HOWRAH 
711204 HOWRAH HOWRAH WEST BENGA INDIA 711204


1243 IN30611420015180 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL UMA SHANKER GOYAL 1 100 10.00 510-A NIRMAN NAGAR-AB KINGS ROAD NEAR NIRMAN NAGAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE JAIPUR 302027 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302027


1244 IN30611420040764 SUNSHINE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 1 3900 10.00 A-208 TRIVENI NAGAR GOPALPURA BY PASS  JAIPUR 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302018


1245 IN30611420048760 RAKESH JAIN KAPOOR CHAND JAIN MUKESH JAIN 1 300 10.00 14 B VISHAD BHAWAN BAL NAGAR KARTARPURA JAIPUR 302015 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 302015


TOTAL--->>> 7180500








ANSHU PARIKH
Company Secretary


F-109, Pratibha-1 ComPlex,
Opp. Gandhi Gram Railway Station,
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009.


Mob: +91-9887658618.
E-mail: parikhanshu2 6@gmail.com


FORM NO. MGT.8


[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11_[2) of Companies (Management and
Administration) Rules, 20741


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE


I, have examined the registers, records and books and papers of M.K. Exim (lndia) Limited (CIN:


L63040RJ19}LPLCOO7711) (the Company) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013


[the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on 31't March, 2018 In my opinion


ind to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations


furnished to me by the company, its officers and agents, I certiff that:


A. the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and


adequately.


B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules


made there under in respect of:


f . its status under the Act;


2. maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;


3. filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies,


Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond


the prescribed time. Although the company has lapsed e- filing of prescribed form under section


\!7 readwith section 179 and applicable rules thereof regarding Appointment of KMP and e-filing


of Return of cessation of KMP during the reporting period.


4. calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the


meetings of the members of the company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of


which meetings, prop'er notices were given and the proceedings including the circular resolutions


and resolutions passbd by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute


Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signedl


5. closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.


6. advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of


the Act;


7. contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 1BB of the AcU


B. issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference


securitiesshares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share capital/ convers
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9.


10.


11.


12.


and issue of security certificates in all instances: During the year there is no event of
allotment/bay back/ redemption/ alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/
securities etc. The company is having only one type of security i.e Equity Shares. The work related
with transfer/transmission etc. is done by Registrar & Share Transfer Agent M/s Beetal Financial
& computer Services Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi (crN: u67120DL1993prc0s2486)


keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of
transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act


Declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as
applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the
Acu


signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of sectio n \34 of the Act and report of
directors is as per sub - sections (3), (a) and [5) thereof;


constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures
of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them: The composition of
the board of directors relevant with independent directors was not in accordance to
Sectionl49(10)/(11) of the Componies Act, 2013 and Companies (Appointment and Qualification of
Directors) Rules, 2014 during the reporting period, as the Independent Directors are continuing their
office from before the Componies Act, 2013. Atthough company has appointed .new independent
directors w.e.f 2 0/06/2 0 1 8.


13. appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of
section 139 of the Act;


approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director,
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act;


acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;


borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and
creation/ modification/ satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;


17. loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or
persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act ;


18. alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Associa


t4.


15.


T6,


)*
AnshuPaDate: L6/11/2018


Place: Jaipur
FCS: 9785
CP No.: 10586 Company Secretary
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M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED
G1/150, GARMENT ZONE, E.P.I.P.
SITAPURA, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR 302022
.


L63040RJ1992PLC007111
LAST AGM DATE:-     29/09/2017
CURRENT AGM DATE:-  24/09/2018
SHARE TRANSFER DETAILS - FROM 01/04/2017 TO 31/03/2018


VIII.  Details of shares transfers since the close of last financial year [or in the case of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the Company.)


Date of closure 
of previous 
financial year


Date of 
Registration of 
Transfer of 
Shares


Type of 
Security


Number of 
Shares


Nominal 
Value (each 
in Rs.)


Ledger Folio 
of Transferor


Transferors Name
Transferors Joint 
Name 1


Transferors Joint 
Name 2


Ledger Folio of 
Transferee


Transferees Name
Transferees 
Joint Name 1


Transferees Joint 
Name 2


31/03/2017 09/06/2017 1 50000 10.00 0000983 LATESH SHROFF 0001059 AZAD KUMAR TRIPATHI








Additional details to be given by Company
Financial Year : 31/03/2018


Total Number of shares as on last year 